
Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2019-20) declared at the 252nd Board Meeting held on
 November 12, 2019 (As on December 31, 2025)

(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.   
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

1 1203350002021135 PARASMAL MEHTA HUF
187 JANKI NAGAR EXT INDORE 
INDORE INDORE 452001 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

2 1203450000381360 SATYANARAYAN AGARWAL
53/4, J.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD 
SARDAR,  HOWRAH 711106 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

3 IN30114311504842 PARAG LADIWALA HUF

31 JAI NIWAS GARDEN JANTA 
MARKET JAIPURRAJASTHAN  
302002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

4 1201770101046830 URMILA DANGAYACH
D 13 KRISHNA NAGAR 1ST LAL 
KOTHI JAIPUR JAIPUR 302015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

5 1201770101011096 DIVYANSH THAKURIA
E-662 40FOOT ROAD VAISHALI 
NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302021 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

6 IN30047642288780 SHIV NANDAN GOENKA

C/O FULCHAND SURAJMAL 201 B 
MAHATMA GANDHI RD 
SADASUKH KATRAKOLKATA  
700007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

7 IN30232410712678 PRASANALATA POTNURU
AROGYA SAHI PARALAKHEMUNDI 
GAJAPATI DIST  761200 652.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

8 IN30023910079474 SAJU VARGHESE

AL- NISF SWITCHGEAR PLANT AL-
NISF ELECTRICAL CO, STREET 
NO.22 , AL RAI INDUST AREAP O 
BOX 4784 SAFAT 13048 KUWAIT   611.25

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

9 IN30023910880389 SHAKEELA MOOSA
PO BOX 7913 SHARJAH UAE  
100000 1206.20

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

10 IN30154919135144 HITESH R VORA

D 6 M 505 MALINATH JAIN 
MANDIR ROAD SARVODAYA 
PARSHWANATH NAGAR MULUND 
WESTMUMBAI  400080 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

11 IN30246110672994 ADITYA BHAVIK PARIKH

1001/B CHANDANBALA APPT 
PALDI OPP .SUVIDHA SHOPPING 
CENTREAHMEDABAD  380007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

12 1208160016231237 POTE VINOD JAGANNATH

S O POTE JAGANNATH MARUTI 0 
0 0 KEWAD CHINCHOLI MALI  
BEED 431123 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

13 IN30039416597516
THOTHADRI 
PARTHASARATHY

3 AFS HOSPITAL AMLA BETUL  
460553 643.85

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

14 1203600000651775 SANTOSH V
NO D 3 BSNL STAFF QTRS BG 
BTM EXGE BANGALORE 560076 14.67

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

15 1301440002096390 k sreenivasan .

valiya parambil house 
vellimadukkunnu chevayur KOCHI 
673012 252.65

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

16 IN30115126762510 R B RAJEEV KUMAR

RAJ BHAVAN MAROOR P O 
ELAMANNOOR, ADOORADOOR  
691524 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

17 IN30154957070904 ANKIT TODI

4TH FR FL-5/B AS/34/N/BL-RM 
RAGHUNATHPURKOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL  700059 358.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

18 IN30177410959629 PREM CHAND BANSAL

3618 GALI NO 5 NARANG 
COLONY TRI NAGARNEW DELHI  
110035 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

19 1203410000097690
RASHMITABEN NAVINKUMAR 
PATEL

22 SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY 
RADHANPUR ROAD  MEHSANA 
384002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

20 1203840001424083 HARSIMRAN CAUR DANG
A-90 DAYANAND COLONY LAJPAT 
NAGAR-IV NEW DELHI 110024 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

21 IN30223611060869 PRAFUL SHANTILAL TRIVEDI
AT AND PO THARAD TA THARAD 
DIST B K PALANPUR  385565 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

22 1208160004407607 SAIFUDDIN SHAIK

D NO 32 8 9 FLAT NO B 3ANANT 
VE PRAJASAKTHINAGAR  
VIJAYAWADA 520010 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

23 IN30321210008524 PRASANTA DUTTA

19X/1B ABINASH CHANDRA 
BANERJEE LANE BELIAGHATA 
KOLKATA  700010 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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24 IN30236511024619 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA HUF
H.NO. 1/6022 GALI NO. 3 KABOOL 
NAGAR SHAHDARADELHI  110032 122.25

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

25 1205820000009349 MADHU GUPTA
H.NO.-1500, RANI BAGH 
SHAKURPUR NEW DELHI 110034 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

26 1201090011226622 MEENA KANSAL .
H.NO.-1893 SECTOR-14  HISAR 
125001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

27 1204490000007681 MAHESH KUMAR TIWARI

S/O GIRDHARI LAL TIWARI B-37 
,ANTYODAD NAGAR SHIVBARI 
BIKANER 334001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

28 IN30011811659146 SONAKSHI GUPTA
702 AGRIM COP SOCIETY SEC 43 
HARYANAGURGAON  122002 1304.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

29 1202290000469576 REKHA GARG

H NO 1301 RAILWAY ROAD 
UKLANA RURAL UKLANA MANDI  
HISAR 125113 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

30 1203660000178696 SUSHILA DEVI
A-9 ANAJ MANDI CHANDPOLE 
BAZAR  JAIPUR 302001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

31 1202920000056831 BINDU SETHI

301, SHIV ENCLAVE, B-20, SHIV 
MARG, BANI PARK, JAIPUR 
302001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

32 1204630001752444 MEENA DINESHBHAI TANNA

KRISHNA KUNJ JETHWA STREET 
PATEL COLONY JAMNAGAR 
361008 21.19

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

33 1203500001171380
PRAGNABEN DIVYAPRAKASH 
SHAH

E 3 RUSHABHDEV APPARTMENT 
RAJNAGAR PALDI AHMEDABAD 
380007 52.16

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

34 1207010000024246
KRUNALI BHARATKUMAR 
DOSHI

F/3, SHREE GANESHKUNJ CO OP 
HOS SOC B/H NEW VIKAS GRUH 
PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

35 IN30034310736358
NANIBEN SHANKARBHAI 
CHAUDHARY

115/2, KISHAN NAGAR, SECTOR 
26, GANDHINAGAR.  382028 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

36 1204780000103401 PATEL DASHARATHBHAI

AMBIKA SOCIETY 
AT:POST:UNAVA  
TA:DIST:GANDHINAGAR 382650 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

37 IN30086110061537 RAJESH CHHIBBER
WZ-B26,27 Ram Dutt Enclave 
Uttam NagarNew Delhi  110059 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

38 IN30039412408540 ANIL KUMAR VASHISTH
16 TARUN VIHAR SECTOR 13 
ROHINIDELHI  110085 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

39 IN30094010092825 SAROJ GUPTA

H.NO.386/4 OLD CHARA MANDI 
KACHA BERI ROADROHTAK  
124001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

40 1205820000003503 DHARAMVIR MITTAL
H.NO. 47 SECTOR-14-P SIRSA 
ROAD HISSAR 125001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

41 1202600200033574 PURVA JOSHI

82, SURYA NAGAR GANESH 
MARG GOPAL PURA BYEPASS 
JAIPUR 302015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

42 IN30116030012914 SANGEETA KAPOOR
11/30, KAVERI PATH, 
MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR  302020 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

43 1203320000911513 ANTIMA KALLA
P NO 11 GOLF COURSE SCHEME  
JODHPUR 342008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

44 IN30123310179542
PATEL CHIRAGKUMAR 
KANAIYALAL

31, MANOHAR PARK  MEHSANA 
(N.G.)  384001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

45 1204630001762602 AMBALAL SOMABHAI PATEL

A-04, NEW GAYATRI SOCIETY 
RAJPUR ROAD BALASINOR 
KHEDA 388255 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

46 IN30236510480540 PUSHP RAJ
H. NO. 117-L MODEL TOWN 
ROHTAKHARYANA  124001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

47 1302340000323499 GYAN PRAKASH

NEAR MAHABIR ASTHAN 
KHAZANCHI ROAD  PATNA 
800004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

48 1201910103586160 MITHLESH GUPTA

C- 310 RAJHANA APPARTMENT 
AHINSA KHAND -1 INDIRAPURAM 
SHIPRA SUN CITY GHAZIABAD 
GHAZIABAD 201014 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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49 IN30039419667894 SOURABH CHANDRAKAR

SHOP NO 60 A MARKET SECTOR 
2 WARD 40 BHILAI-1DURG  
490001 26.08

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

50 1201090004865492
PERINGATHARA RAVI 
VINEESH .

PERINGATHARA HOUSE 
PENINGANAM WEST PO  
TRICHUR 680686 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

51 1203280000133842 GANESAN ALIKAL .
RASGAS CO. LTD P O BOX : 24200  
DOHA  40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

52 IN30267931592762 ANJALI KANT

D-30 5, SARVODAYA ENCLAVE 
GROUND FLOOR NEAR 
I.I.T.DELHINEW DELHI  110017 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

53 1203350000888328 SADHANA MEHTA
90, ANAND NAGAR, UNIVERSITY 
ROAD, . UDAIPUR 313001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

54 1203320000805650 MAHENDRA PREMJI HARIA

BLOCK NO 401 SIDDHI TOWER 
CHS LTD OPP GOSPAL HALL OPP 
VISHAL DAIRY CHARAI THANE 
400601 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

55 IN30160410248967 KHEM SINGH LALAS
116, MAHAVEER NAGAR PAOTA C 
ROAD JODHPUR  342002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

56 1301990000205712
VAIDEHI PARESHBHAI 
DOBARIYA

HARI KRISHNA, JAY PARK 
B.NO.43, ST.NO.1, NR.PARNKUTIR 
SOC. NANAMAVA RD RAJKOT 
360001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

57 1201800000441835
MAHESHBHAI NARAYANBHAI 
KOTADIA

401 SNEHA APPARTMENT 
NATRAJ NAGAR ST 1/2 
PANCHAYAT NAGAR CHOWK UNI 
RD RAJKOT 360005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

58 1201070000274569 BHAVESHBHAI M MANDALIYA

OPP.SHARDA SOCEITY NO.7,NR 
BHARAT WASHING,OPP JITESH 
APPT JINTAN 
RD,SURENDARANAGR STA.RD 
SURENDRANAGAR 363002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

59 1203500001173261 AKSHAT DIPAK KAKWANI

288 NAYAN NAGAR BH JAIN 
DERASAR SAIJPUR BOGHA 
NARODA AHMEDABAD 382345 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

60 IN30290246987182 BARKATALI G CHUNARA

44 F NAVROZ MANOR ISMALIA 
HSG SOC CLARE ROAD 
NAGPADA BYCULLAMUMBAI  
400008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

61 1201060100126622 ANITA SACHIN KHEMUKA
16 NEW VERMA LAYOUT 
AMBAZARI  NAGPUR 440010 303.18

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

62 1204470007530494
SHUBHAM RAJESHWAR 
KHANDELWAL

DURGA NAGAR TUMASAR 
TUMSAR BHANDARA BHANDARA 
TUMSAR 441912 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

63 1201910103304631
PATEL CHANDUBHAI 
RAYCHANDBHAI

920 TIMBAVALO MADH UMTA TA - 
VISNAGAR DISTT MEHSANA 
384230 MEHSANA 384320 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

64 1301670000129760
JAYSHREE HARESHBHAI 
SHAH

SHASHTRI'S KHANCHO GHADIALI 
POLE  VADODARA 390001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

65 1204630001757155 KARTIK JITENDRA VASAVADA

C-302, SHUBHAM RESIDENCY 
OPP YASH COMPLEX NEW 
ALKAPURI ROAD GOTRI BARODA 
390021 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

66 1301670000417861
ASHOKBHAI NARSINHBHAI 
KOLCHA

B/19,SHREENATH KUNJ SOC., B/H 
NARAYAN SCHOOL, DABHOI 
WAGHODIA RING ROAD 
VADODARA 390025 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

67 1205790000002420 VINAY ANANT KSHIRSAGAR
5/ E, 1ST FLOOR, 2ND DUBHASH 
LANE, V.P ROAD MUMBAI 400004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

68 IN30045013486466 DURGA J GAJARIA

44-A SINDHU WADI M G ROAD 
GHATKOPAR EASTMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400077 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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69 1302340000500253 BIPIN K AJMERA HUF
C/14, SHAH BHUVAN GANGAWADI 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI 400086 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

70 IN30039415641935 SYED AZEEMULLAH HUSSAINI

H NO 16-9-683/E/2/4/A OLD 
MALAKPET NEAR WATER 
TANKHYDERABAD  500036 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

71 1203350001862313 SANJAY KUMAR BARMECHA

BABU LAL JAIN H B ROAD 
TEZPUR SONITPUR TEZPUR 
784001 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

72 IN30310810252523 JAPJEET SINGH

H NO 163 KOHAT ENCLAVE 
PITAMPURA SARASWATI 
VIHARDELHI  110034 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

73 IN30176610066795 MONIKA
2269., SECTER -14 HISAR 
(HARYANA)  125001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

74 1203320011461081 RITU MITTAL

FLAT NO 402 VISHVESHVARIYA 
NGR BONY RESDCY WARD NO24 
NR TILA TILAK PUBLIC SCHL 
GOPALPURA JAIPUR 302017 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

75 1202470000514718 PARIDHI JAIN

D/O ANIL KUMAR JAIN BEHIND 
SHYAMA DEVI HOSPITAL AGRA 
ROAD SHIV COLONY DAUSA 
DAUSA 303303 9.78

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

76 IN30047640351743
MOHANLAL SARDARMAL 
KHATER

YASHKAMAL APPARTMENT NR 
BUS STATION AT AND POST 
SARIGAMSARIGAM BHILAD  
396155 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

77 1201060003044330 NIRAV MANOJKUMAR PAREKH
HN 448 SONIWAD BILIMORA 18 
NAVSARI NAVSARI 396321 14.67

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

78 1205370000050143 PRASAD BHARAT MAHADIK

3/159 SAGAR BLDG SUNDAR 
LANE 5TH FLOOR B.J ROAD 
MUMBAI JACOB CIRCLE MUMBAI 
400011 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

79 1301670000110844
PRADUMAN PRAMUKHLAL 
PARIKH

45,GITA NAGAR HOUSING SOC 
PRATAPNAGAR ROAD  
VADODARA 390004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

80 1203500001236331
ABHISHEK KIRITKUMAR 
MORAKHIYA

403, JOSHEPH APT NEAR NAKO 
60 FT RD BHAYANDER WEST 
BHAYANDER 401101 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

81 1601010000287317 DIVYA DINESH ROTIWAR
LAXMI NIWAS GOKULPETH 
CANAL ROAD NAGPUR 440010 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

82 1302310000016411
PRABHUDAYAL SHANKARLAL 
AGRAWAL

C/O SANGAM STORES BOOB 
BHAWAN STATION AREA 
MURTIZAPUR 444107 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

83 1204720009412268 DHARMENDRA RAGHUVANSHI

68, SANVID NAGAR KANADIA 
ROAD TELEPHONE CHOURAHA . 
INDORE 452001 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

84 1203760000590418 B VIVEK NAIDU

E509 RAHEJA RESIDENCY 7TH 
CROSS 3RD BLOCK 
KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 
560034 674.82

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

85 1302790000071605 ABDULLA KUTTY K.K .
KODENCHERY HOUSE VIYYUR  
TRICHUR 680010 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

86 1203280000251358 ROY PAUL MOOLAKATTEL .
THE CENTRE FOR GIS P O BOX 
22088  DOHA  163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

87 IN30299410034923 SAVITA JAIN
2123 GALI NO-8 KAILASH 
NAGARDELHI  110031 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

88 IN30214811014085 CHETANA N M

NO 8 BASKAR NILAYA BEHIND B 
D A OFFICE OPP ELEPHANT 
PARK KUMARA PARK 
WESTBANGALORE  560020 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

89 1204720013224022 BHISHMA NARAYAN

S O RAM PRATAP YADAV PO 
PUPRI VILL RAMPUR HARPUR 
PUPRI SITAMARHI PUPRI 843320 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

90 IN30023915545782
ABDUL GAFFOR 
VADAKKENGARA

PO BOX 270 ABUDHABI 
UAEOTHERS   777.51

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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91 1201770100581104 POOJA JAIN
105, MOHAN NAGAR GOPALPURA 
BYEPASS  JAIPUR 1 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

92 IN30023915415009 ANSON ANTONY
P O BOX 91390 ABUDHABI 
ABUDHABIOTHERS  100000 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

93 IN30023914554383 RENJITH R
F204 BLUEMARS BLDG AL NAHDA-
2AL QUSAIS  100000 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

94 IN30023915283553
THAKKIYUDHEEN 
THEPARAMBIL

P O BOX 6942 ABUDHABI 
UAEUNITED ARAB EMIRATES  
100000 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

95 IN30023915292423 JINESH M V
P O BOX 25150 SHARJAH 
UAEOTHERS  100000 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

96 IN30039419540068

KARVY INFRASTRUCTURE 
RESOURCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED 
2ND FLOOR KARVY SELENIUM 
TOWER B PLOT 31-32 
GACHIBOWLI 
FINANCIALDISTRICT 
NANKARMGUDA HYDERABAD  
500032 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

97 IN30192610204849 BIKAS BARUA

DASHINAYAN HOUSING 
COMPLEX BLOCK-F 
TEGHARIAKOLKATA  700157 14.67

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

98 IN30165310184256 BIRUP CHAKRABORTY
SOUTH THANA MAKUA DANESH 
SHEIKH LANE HOWRAH  711109 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

99 1203280000113509
GOPAKUMAR KODAKKAL 
PUTHIYAVEETIL . P .O .BOX NO.22042   .  81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

100 IN30023913797548
NOWSHAD 
THOMMENVALAPPIL YAVOO

ALLIED ENTERPRISES DIP P O 
BOX 30069 DUBAIDUBAI  100000 114.10

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

101 1201910100314426 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA
C - 3/17 C - 3 BLOCK MODEL 
TOWN III DELHI 110009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

102 IN30302860183724 DHEERAJ GARG

HNO 314 POCKET D 16 SECTOR 7 
ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA  
110085 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

103 1203230001618442 NARDEEP SINGH
HOUSE NO 69 1 GALI NO 1 WEST 
RAJIV NAGAR  GURGAON 122001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

104 1203800000107660 SANJAY KUMAR HUF
24 GALI NO.3 RAKESH MARG 
GHAZIABAD 201009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

105 1206690000138231 S K AGARWAL HUF
P-21 BOSEPARA LANE GD FLOOR 
SOUTH UNIT  KOLKATA 700003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

106 IN30133020129041 SUDHA SINHA

C/O S.K. RUNGTA RIDHI SIDHI B/1 
ASHIANA BUISNESS CENTRE 
EXHIBITION ROADPATNA  800001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

107 IN30023915565823 SONIA SADANANDAN NAIR PO BOX 9390 DUBAI UAEOTHERS   652.00
1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

108 IN30023911946784 REKHA HARIRAM CHHABRIA
C/O MR H M CHHABRIA P O BOX 
47101 DUBAIUAE   48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

109 IN30177410006101 Aparesh Banerjee
A 39 First Floor InderpuriNew Delhi  
110012 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

110 IN30044110659577 PREM PARKASH MALHOTRA
E/105 EAST OF KAILASH EAST OF 
KAILASHNEW DELHI  110065 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

111 IN30429516293180 KAPIL KUMAR
C 1 155 NEHRU VHR  DELHI 
DELHI  110094 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

112 IN30055610333349 SANDEEP KUMAR SAXENA

3/992 AMBEDAKAR PURAM AVAS 
VIKAS-3 KALYANPURKANPUR  
208017 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

113 IN30311610633134 MANORAMA VERMA

538 K 544-4B MAUSAMBAGH 
TRIVENI NAGAR NEAR BRIGHT 
LAND SCHOOL OLD 
BUILDINGLUCKNOW  226020 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

114 1301240000144380 VENKATESAN ADAIKALAM

B2 RAAJ SHESHA MAHAL 34 
BARATHI ULA ROAD RACE 
COURSE MADURAI 625002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.   
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

115 1205730000039976 K J MATHEW .

KUNNATHUKALATHIL HOUSE 
PADIVATTAM ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM 682024 1646.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

116 IN30023916082219 THAIVELI HAMEED NASEER
P O BOX 12188 DUBAI 
UAEOTHERS   32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

117 IN30116030451387 NITESH AGARWAL
2135 LADLI JI KA KHURRA 
RAMGANJ BAZARJAIPUR  302003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

118 IN30116030254920 ANIL AGARWAL

410, HANUMANJI KA RASTA 
TIRPOLIYA BAZAR BADI 
CHOPADJAIPUR (RAJASTHAN)  
302003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

119 IN30097411627134 ADATIYA HANSABEN J

HEM KUNJ, NEAR RAGHUVIR 
TOWER, JALARAM MANDIR 
ROAD,KESHOD  362220 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

120 1203320001317665
HASMUKHLAL GOVINDLAL 
SONI

129-1004-5 GUJ HO BOARD NR 
PARAG SCHOOL KALAPINAGAR 
CHAMANPURA AHMEDABAD 
380016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

121 IN30063640062759
ANUJ SURESHKUMAR 
GADHECHA

SIDHHACHAL NR KACCHI RAMJI 
MANDIR B/H MISTRY 
SOCIETYANAND  388001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

122 1207020000344898
ANJANABEN JIGNESHBHAI 
PATEL

13 TAKSH BUNGLOW BH 
GAYATRI PETROL PUMP GORWA 
VADODARA 390016 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

123 1201090003304479 RUCHIKA JAIN
C-5/21 Safdurjung Devlopments 
Area  New Delhi 110016 52.16

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

124 1205660000082404
DHIRAJBALA 
KISHORCHANDRA FICHADIA

OPP MODI STREET MANDVI 
CHOWK SONI BAZAR RAJKOT 
360001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

125 1204150000762733 KAMLESH MANHARLAL BHATT

MATRU KRUPA BLOCK NO-08, 
KISHAN PARA-5, NR RACE 
COURSE RAJKOT 360001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

126 IN30115128264181 NILESH MISHRA

CHINTAMANI APT 3RD FLR NEAR 
OMASSHAH DARGAH KALWA 
THANE  400605 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

127 IN30051319565444 ABDUL MUNEER KUNIYIL
KUNIYIL HOUSE P O MOKERI 
KANNUR KERALA  670692 29.34

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

128 1203350001543901 GEETA SHUKLA
218 B BLOCK SHYAM NAGAR 
KANPUR KANPUR 208013 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

129 1202290000475670 CHANDAN AGRAWAL

700 RISHI GALAV NAGAR GALTA 
GATE JAIPUR CITY  JAIPUR 
302003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

130 1203660000009677 VISHNU BANSAL

S. KUMAR ASSOCIATE BEHIND 
OLD GRAIN MANDI GANGAPUR 
CITY GANGAPUR 322201 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

131 1205820000013353 BANWARI LAL

WARD NO.9 GARH BASS 
BHOOKAR KA BARANI 
HANUMANGARH 335523 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

132 1201800000427740 SANJAY D CHAUHAN

25/567 GUJARAT HOU BRD B/H 
BHAGAT SINH GARDEN UNI RD 
RAJKOT 360005 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

133 IN30034311046553 PATEL BHARGAV HARIBHAI
BULAKHI PADO, PATAN, PATAN.  
384265 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

134 1203350002505257
CONCUNSMART SHARES AND 
STOCK BROKER

G -405 , G WING - ARBIANA , 
CASA RIO LODHA NILJE BESIDES 
PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 
DOMBIVALI EAST THANE 421204 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

135 1202540000108562
VASUDEV KATYAL AND SONS 
(HUF)

59, VISHAL NAGAR PAKHOWAL 
ROAD NEAR MANDIR LUDHIANA 
141002 122.25

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

136 1203600002506381 GAJERA DIPALI .

A 19 DAIMOND PARK SOCIETY 
RATANPARK ROAD NIKOL 
AHMEDABAD 382350 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

137 1207020000899507 RIMABEN TRUSHANG PATEL

JIVAN PRAKASH SOCIETY PANINI 
TAKI PASE KALYANPURA KALOL 
382721 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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138 1203320006942855 PRAJI G CHERAKULAM

SHEETALSAMEER SMASHAN 
ROAD PLOT NO B 205 OPP 
DHANUKAR WADI KANDIVALI W 
MUMBAI 400067 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

139 IN30154955575408 SRIRAM V

FLAT NO G5 D NO 15 MADHAVA 
NAIR STREET KRISHNA NAGAR 
PAMMALCHENNAI  600075 798.70

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

140 1201910100369632 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
A - 150 MINTO ROAD  NEW DELHI 
110001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

141 IN30325310016529 VANI KUMARI
583 BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR  
143001 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

142 1208160004469508 GAURAV KHANNA
W 12 RAJOURI GARDEN   NEW 
DELHI 110027 37.49

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

143 IN30154954643034 HARJIT SINGH

S/O SAMPURAN SINGH HOUSE 
NUMBER-34 SECTOR-8-A 
CHANDIGARH SECTOR-9 PO-CHD 
CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH U T  
160009 652.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

144 IN30226911769131 VIKAS JAIN
E-444, BETA-1, GREATER 
NOIDA,UTTAR PRADESH  201308 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

145 1203350000574329
SUNIL GHANSHYAMBHAI 
PATEL

OPP RATAN POLE PIJ BHOGAL . 
NADIAD 387001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

146 1204630001409813
HEMLATA RAJENDRA 
KASHYAP

GOLE MARKET E-1/2,ARMAMENT 
CO LONY GANESHKHIND PUNE  
PUNE 411007 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

147 1201060000960044 SUNIL KUMAR MITTAL
9 B CLIVE ROAD  ALLAHABAD 
211001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

148 IN30270020199106 APARNA SARASWAT
D-211 A LANE-7, GAUTAM MARG 
NIRMAN NAGARJAIPUR  302019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

149 1203800000075101 JIYA .

W/O PRAKASH 189 IST B ROAD 
LAXMI NIVAS SARDARPURA 
JODHPUR 342001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

150 1203600002580154 NAVEEN .

HOUSE NO 52 A YADAV COLONY 
PATEL NAGAR HISAR HISAR 
125001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

151 IN30011811151317 JAGDISH PRASAD GOYAL
R 38/51 MOTI KUNJ LOHA 
MANDIAGRA  282002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

152 1206500000026201 RAM BABU HALDIYA
B-3 SUBHASH NAGAR  JAIPUR 
302016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

153 1201770100215690 SANJAY KUMAR GOYAL

S/O RAMESH CHAND GOYAL 145 
SULTAN NAGAR GURJAR KI 
THADI GOPALPURA BYPASS 
SHYAM NAGAR JAIPUR 302019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

154 IN30039419597239 LABH CHAND JAIN

ARYA SAMJ ROAD NO 12-123 
VIJAY PADA RAMPURA 
BAZARKOTA  324006 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

155 IN30199110875729 AMI BHADRESH DAVE

C/O. B. M. DAVE, PLOT NO. 1017 
DAWN 
KRISHNANAGARBHAVNAGAR  
364001 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

156 IN30164510077472 JYOTSNABEN VIJAY BHAVSAR

4 KISHAN BUNGLOW NR RUDRA 
BUNGLOW 
BODAKDEVAHMEDABAD  380054 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

157 IN30034310188726 ASHOK K. LIMBACHIA

53, ANURAG BUNG, SCIENCSCITY 
ROAD, SOLA,AHMEDABAD.  
380060 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

158 IN30123310336753 DHIRAJKUMAR A PATEL

BLOCK B-103 RAGHVENDRA 
AVENUE OPP. SAHJANAND 
FLAT,NR. NILKANTH SOC 
MAHADEVNAGAR,VASTRAL 
RD,MAHADEVNAGARAHMEDABA
D  382418 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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159 1204200000172173
JITENKUMAR 
BHUPENDRABHAI SHAH

4/4 DARIAPUR PATEL SOCIETY, 
USMANPURA AHMEDABAD 
380013 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

160 IN30132110659043 DHVANI PIYUSHBHAI GANDHI

72/B,SUJAN TOWER, 
NARANPURA SHASTRI 
NAGAR,ANKUR 
ROADAHMEDABAD  380013 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

161 IN30220110004387
JITENDRAKUMAR JOITARAM 
PRAJAPATI

2,VISHVAKARMA SOCIETY, 
HATKESWAR, LAL BUNGLOW 
AMRAIVADIAHMEDABAD  380026 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

162 1301520000168477
BINTABEN RAJESHKUMAR 
PATEL

57, NARAYANDHAM THALTEJ  
AHMEDABAD 380059 53.79

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

163 IN30199111096359 ALPABEN M. PATEL

A-1204, SWARG RESIDENCY NR. 
HATHIWALA MANDIR LAXMIKANT 
ASHRAM RD, KATARGAMSURAT  
395004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

164 IN30082910685466 CHHEDA NIYATI ARVIND

303 TIRTHANKAR APT S K BOLE 
ROAD DADAR (W)MUMBAI  
400028 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

165 1201120000010459
NIRAJ PRAFULLACHANDRA 
SANGHARAJKA

FLAT NO. 801, TOWER-2 
REDWOOD, THE ORCHARD 
RESIDENCY, BEHIND- R-CITY 
MALL, OFF LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI 400086 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

166 1203320002472493 LAKSHAY AGARWAL

PLOT NO 45 RD NO 9 DHANLAXMI 
CO OP SOCIETY MAHENDRA 
HILLS E MARREDPALLY 
SECUNDERABAD 500004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

167 1201090005241971 VIBHA BAJORIA
B 209 SARASWATI VIHAR 
PITAMPURA DELHI 110034 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

168 1204470007527519 SRISHTI MITAL

A-703, CHITRAKOOT DHAAM, 
CGHS PLOT NO-2 SEC-19 
DWARKA DELHI NEW DELHI 
110075 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

169 1201910101950871 RAMA NAND

HOUSE NO. -186 WARD NO. 15 
SINGHAL BHAWAN GURU NANAK 
PURA Narnaul 123001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

170 1203800300030859 JAGDISH PARSAD HUF .

HOUSE NO 279/80 RISHI NAGAR 
BEHIND KHURANA NURSING 
HISAR 125001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

171 1201090009427291 SUNITA NARANG .

HOUSE NO 998 NR SMALL 
WONDER SCHOOL HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY SEC 15 A HISAR 
125001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

172 IN30011811360850 NIKITA GOYAL
38/51 MOTIKUNJ 
LOHAMANDIAGRA  282002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

173 1201770100207147 SURENDRA MEHTA (HUF) .

B-92 ANAND PURI MOTI DOONGRI 
ROAD ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR 
302004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

174 IN30177415974399 VINOD KESNANI
258 SINDHI COLONY 
BANIPARKJAIPUR  302016 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

175 1203230001832144 ANUBHA JAIN
PANCHWATI COLONY MANDI 
ROAD BARAN  BARAN 325205 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

176 1204720001276916 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

D BLOCK JYOTU VIHAR SHASTRI 
ENCLAVE NEAR GALAXY 
SCHOOL AJABPUR DEHRADUN 
248001 57.05

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

177 1201770100660374 ANUPRIYA JAIN

G 88 MAJOR SHAITAN SINGH 
COLONY SHASTRI NAGAR 
JAIPUR 302016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

178 IN30311611717258 MANISH KUMAR JAIN

173 BALAIYO KA MOHALLA 
ANWAN ANWA ANWAN DEOLI 
TONKTONK RAJASTHAN  304802 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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179 1201090002502083 PRAMOD JAIN
24 MAHAVEER COLONY 
PUSHKAR ROAD AJMER 305001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

180 1203320010530434 POORAN MAL GUPTA

S/O FAKIR CHAND AGRAWAL 
SONKHER ROAD WARD NO 1 
KHERLI REL KHERLI ALWAR 
321606 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

181 1204470007358039 KANDARP J PAREKH

NAVKAR 4- ANKUR NAGAR 
RAJKOT POSTAL COLONY 
KOTDASANGANI RAJKOT RAJKOT 
360004 45.64

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

182 1301440001308652 MINABEN M SAVLA

H NO 3 KRISHNA COLONY NO 58 
DIGVIJAY PLOT JAMNAGAR 
361005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

183 IN30429522752087 DARSHIL SHAH

201 WEST VIEW APPT NR 
PALACE GROUND ARADHANA 
SOCIETY JAMNAGARJAMNAGAR 
GUJARAT  361008 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

184 IN30051323092268 PUSHPABEN H PAREKH

67 1 PIPALA KHADKI JUNAGADH 
TAL JUNAGADHJUNAGADH 
GUJARAT  362001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

185 IN30429519198264 PRAVEEN SRIVASTAVA

H NO 63 CHANAKYAPURI BARA 
BIRWA KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW 
UP LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH  
226023 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

186 1201060002311667 PRARTHANA KUMAR

NO D/O S S KUMAR PRARTHANA 
MANGAL NAGAR LINK ROAD 
SAHARANPUR 247001 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

187 1207130000001282 NIKITA AGARWAL
A-47, SIKAR HOUSE COLONY   
JAIPUR 302016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

188 1203600002996434 PUSHPA KUMARI .

C 9 INDIAN OIL RESIDENTAL 
COLY NEAR IIHMR AIRPORT 
ROAD SANGAN  SANGANER 
302029 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

189 1203510000136011 MILAN J KAKKAD

KULDEVI KRUPA, 2-A JIVANTIKA 
NAGAR,GANDHIGRAM NEAR 
TARFALIYA HANUMAN TEMPLE, 
RAJKOT 360005 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

190 1301440001519664 RUHEE HIREN SHAH

NEAR DEVBAG SHATRUKHANA 
STREET NO 3 KALYANJI MANDIR 
ROAD JAMNAGAR 361001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

191 IN30097411594631
VIJAYBHAI VASANTBHAI 
KARIYA

GARDEN HILLS APPARTMENT, 
BLOCK NO. A-704, RAIJI BAG - 
2,JUNAGADH  362001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

192 1203510000114331 PRATIK PARESH SHAH

PARESH STORES, OPP JAIN 
DERASAR, RAMNAGAR, 
SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD 380005 17.93

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

193 1201090011226637 SAJJAN KUMAR KANSAL .
H.NO. 1893 SECTOR-14  HISAR 
125001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

194 IN30302853946783 KANAK BHATT

C O G S MEHRA LOHARIYASAL 
MALL UNCHAPULHALDWANI  
263139 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

195 1201770100323599 MAHESH MAHESHWARI

PLOT NO.2, PATH NO.7 VIJAY 
BADI, SIKAR ROAD  JAIPUR 
302012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

196 1301760000548206 KHAGESH DOSI
149,ROADNO.5 RATI-TALAI  
BANSWARA 327001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

197 IN30065210178295 SHAH VINODBHAI MANILAL
A - 18, JAIN MARCHENT SOCIETY 
PALDI AHMEDABAD.  380007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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198 1204000000272399 KAMAL PURANLAL (HUF)

A-8/ 104 LAHABITAT NEAR 
AIYANA COMPLEX, OPP. S G 
HIGHWAY, THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 
380054 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

199 1201210000103697 HARI SINGH

2608 K MILLENNIUM, KAMLA 
DARWAJA OPP MAHALAXMI 
MARKET RING ROAD SURAT 
395003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

200 1301540000204223 RAJESHREE ASHOK JAIN

MISQUTTA NAGAR, C-
3,C.S.ROAD, DAHISAR (EAST), 
MUMBAI 400068 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

201 1203370000023294
CHAMPABEN GORDHANBHAI 
BHUVA

401, SAVITRIDHAM NO. 2, 
WAMANRAO SAWANT ROAD, 
DAHISAR (EAST) MUMBAI 400068 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

202 IN30305210005824 ARJUNDAS ASANDAS SHAH

4921, SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 
MODASA ROAD 
TALODSABARKANTHA  383215 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

203 IN30007910724217 PRASHANT MUNNALAL SHAH

16, PRASHANT SAGAR, AKASH 
BUNGLOWS HANUMAN TEKRI, 
ABU HIGHWAY,ANGOLA ROAD, 
PALANPUR BANAS 
KANTHAPALANPUR, GUJARAT  
385001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

204 1204150000846224
DIPAKBHAI DHIRUBHAI 
SARDHARA

60/AMBIKA NAGAR SOCIETY-1, 
SETELIGHT ROAD, MOTA 
VARACHHA, SURAT 394101 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

205 IN30199111116253 EKTA NILESH DOBARIYA
77, KAILASHNAGAR  
KATARGAMSURAT  395004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

206 IN30327010929052 SATISH VENUGOPAL PAI

408 FIORELLO NAHAR AMRIT 
SHAKTI SECTOR R2 CHANDIVALI 
MUMBAI  400072 396.09

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

207 1201210000129407 VEDANT V NOGAJA

B-1303, KRUSHALTOWERS, 
G..M.ROAD AMAR MAHAL NEXT 
TO SHOPPER STOP CHEMBUR 
(WEST) MUMBAI 400089 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

208 IN30198310601303 NEHA GOPAL AGRAWAL

602 SACHAPEER STREET, FLAT 
401 CYNDRILLA APPT NR 
ANDHRA BANK, CAMPPUNE 
(MAH.)  411001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

209 1202700000216518 SATISH BHAGWANRAO JOSHI

CHANDRANGAN PH 1 FL 301 SNO 
15/16 AMBEGAON BK  PUNE 
411046 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

210 1202810000022078 NIKHIL JITENDRA SHAH

7/2ND FLOOR,HANSOTI 
APARTMENT, CAMA LANE, 
GHATKOPAR (W), MUMBAI 400086 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

211 1202890000200052
BHARATI KANTILAL 
KOTHADIYA

1936, JOSHI GALLI,   NIPANI 
531237 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

212 1100001100016565
SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES 
LTD

XIII-789-34, DEEPEE PLAZA 
KOKKALAI THRISSUR THRISSUR 
680021 2071.73

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

213 1204760000046911 JOSE A V
ARAKKAL HOUSE THALORE P O  
THRISSUR 680306 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

214 1202390000322845 SHAJAN V JOSE . P O BOX 66718   ALAIN  163.00
1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

215 IN30023915504411 JOY THARAKAN GEORGE

DUBAI MEDIA INCORPORATED P 
O BOX 23601 DUBAI, 
U.A.E.OTHERS  23601 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

216 IN30023914980172 SAJITH P B

HLD1123 MINA AL FAHAL LDC PB 
81,PC 100,MUSCATMUSCAT  
100000 244.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

217 IN30051322875986 SANDEEP SHARMA

RZF 776/10A GALI NO 16 RAJ 
NAGAR PART 2 PALAM COLONY 
SOUTH WEST DELHIDELHI DELHI  
110077 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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218 IN30007910173605 VINEET GUPTA
28 2ND FLOOR GAGAN VIHAR 
MAINDELHI  110092 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

219 1201210100280951 SUNIL JHANWAR HUF

C/O BAL KISHAN NIWAS MAHESH 
COLONY BEHIND AKASHWANI 
JODHPUR 342001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

220 1301990000433026
DILIPKUMAR MANECKCHAND 
SHAH

LAXMIWADI STREET NO 19 
BAJRANG NIWAS NR MILPARA 
MAIN ROAD RAJKOT 360002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

221 1301990000382231
MANSUKHLAL RATILAL 
PANDYA

ISHAVASYAM JANKI PARK 
MAINROAD OPP EFFIL TOWER 
KALAWAD ROAD  RAJKOT 360005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

222 1202890000436811
NITIN MOHANLAL 
MAHINDRAKAR

SAMTA COLONY NO. 1,   
KHAMGAON 444303 17.93

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

223 1203160000132700 BHAIYALAL MISHRA

FLAT NO. F-2, E-7/794 JAISONS 
APARTMENT ARERA COLONY 
BHOPAL 462016 97.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

224 1203280000118021 MURALIKRISHNAN. M. G. .
P. O. BOX 23656 APOLLO CLINIC  
DOHA  32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

225 IN30023913024353 ANANTHA RAMAN SAMPATH
P O BOX 564, DEWA WATER 
DUBAIU A E   97.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

226 IN30302860186340
NANDKISHORE SHEKARAN 
PARAMAL MANDOTHAN

P O BOX 169 P C 113 
MUSCATOMAN  113 66.83

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

227 1203280000515757 ALEX THOMAS .
NABINA HARDWARE PO BOX NO 
130  DOHA 130 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

228 IN30045011731320 ARUN VASUDEO O E

B 8 AUGMARIE C H S LTD 
BAMANWADA VILE PARLE EAST 
MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA  400099 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

229 IN30611420213459 KU. ANURAG SINGH
23/3 NORTH RAJMOHALLA 
INDORE M.P INDORE  452002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

230 IN30023912821446 SARADA VENUGOPAL
10 GREEN VALLEY VAZHAKKALA 
KOCHI  682021 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

231 1302790000209603 JAI JAMES .

VALLAPURACKAL 
KELAMANGALAM THAKAZHY 
ALLEPPEY 688562 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

232 IN30036022154862 MOHAN LAL AGARWAL

25 STRAND ROAD ROOM NO 669 
MARSHALL HOUSECALCUTTA  
700001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

233 1203320004461353 NIRUPAM SAHA
147 BRAHMAPUR KADAMTALA 
BANSDRONI KOLKATA 700070 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

234 IN30023914475256 ANIL JOHNSON
PO BOX 5258 ABUDHABI UAEUAE  
5258 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

235 IN30023915028332
BINU KOCHUPARAMPILE 
MOHANAN

P.O.BOX - 6222 ABUDHABI 
U.A.E.OTHERS  100000 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

236 IN30023914846787
ABDUL KHADER ABDUL 
KALAM

P.O. BOX - 12081 RUWAIS 
ABUDHABIOTHERS  100000 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

237 IN30023915634068
BINISH PARAKKAL 
BHASKARAN

PO BOX 41854 ABUDHABI 
UAEOTHERS  100000 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

238 IN30023912399886
CHITTINAPPILY JOSEPH 
SEBASTIAN

ENGINEERING AND 
MAINTANENCE MGR FUJAIRAH 
OLI TERMINAL FUJ FREE ZONE 
FUJAIRAHOTHER  100000 1467.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

239 IN30023915515275 ELDHO VARGHESE
P O BOX 443 P C 112, ALKHOUD 
RUWI,OMANOTHERS  100000 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

240 IN30302865173220 MANPRIT KUMAR

C / O MR M . K . VERMA 103 , 3 
FLOOR OLD GUPTA COLONY 
,DELHIDELHI,INDIA  110009 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

241 1203600001158543 TARANJOT SINGH BHATIA
14/32 A TILAK NAGAR  NEW 
DELHI 110018 293.40

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

242 1201090009771350 SWAPNA MUKHOPADHYAY .

801/24,M.G.ROAD HERITAGE CITY 
GALLERIA DLF-4 S.O GALLERIA 
DLF 4 GURGAON 122009 376.53

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

243 IN30223611223514 SUBH RAM
H No 304 Vill Bohatwas Po Jatu 
Sama Teh Kosli Rewari  123401 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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244 IN30236510406728 ANJU JAIN
H.NO.- 89, DC COLONY, 
HISAR,HARYANA  125005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

245 IN30097412126412 CHANDRIKABEN J SHETH

MATRU KRUPA 05 BRAHM 
SOCIETY SURENDRANAGAR  
363001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

246 1203440000795441
AJAY JAGDISHCHANDRA 
PANDYA

570, NILKANTHNAGAR GHOGHA, 
JAKATNAKA BHAVNAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR 364001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

247 1201980000213604 MAYURSINH AJITSINH VALA
NOKARIYAT SOCIETY AT - 
TALAJA  Talaja 364140 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

248 IN30097412003978 JIGAR S SAGAR
308, GANDHI VASAHAT, DIST. 
BHAVNAGAR, MAHUVA  364290 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

249 1208160002738418 LIJA PHILIP

B 10 10 SAMUDRA TOWNSHIP 
MUNDRA 4 MUNDRA KACHCHH  
BHUJ 370001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

250 IN30226913626854
KIMEE YASHWANTKUMAR 
SHAH

18 RAJUL PARK SOCIETY 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 
GUJARATINDIA  380005 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

251 IN30148510339523 PRAJAPATI PRAVIN VIJAYRAJ

C-8, PASAND NAGAR SOC 
MOTERA SABARMATITA- 
GANDHINAGAR  382424 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

252 1207020000691107
KETANBHAI NAVNITLAL 
KHAMAR

A/1202 BELEDERE GODREJ 
GARDEN CITY JAGATPUR 
AHMEDABAD 382470 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

253 1201330000139585 NITIN RATILAL GANDHI
19 AMRAPALI SOC GOVIND 
NAGAR DAHOD DAHOD 389151 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

254 1302790000209451 JACOB KURIEN .

KOCHU KALLOOTHRA KUTTOOR 
KUTTOOR PO PATHANAMTHITTA 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689106 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

255 IN30023911231943 MANI JOSEPH
MODERN COLLEGE PO BOX 100 
PC 133,OMAN ALKUBWAIROMAN   309.70

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

256 1203280000522120 REJO MATHEWS .

MATHEW TRADING AND 
CONTRACTING PO BOX NO 55829 
INDUSTRIAL AREA .  48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

257 IN30023914278575 ABEY GEORGE

AL FAISALIAH TRAVEL & 
TOURISM CO P O BOX 40700 
JEDDAHSAUDI ARABIA  21511 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

258 IN30023915458582 SEBASTIAN JOSEPH
P O BOX 242 SAFAT 
SAFATOTHERS  100000 65.20

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

259 IN30023915293137 PRASEESH PRABHU
P O BOX 39986 ABUDHABI 
UAEUAE  100000 122.25

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

260 IN30163741535859 P T JOSEPH

FLAT NO 13 BLD 399 ROAD 1506 
CCK-215 MUHARAQBAHARAIN  
100000 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

261 IN30070810195507 TARDEEP KUMAR HANDA
C - 86 - A MOTI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI  110015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

262 IN30176610117499 ARUN TALWAR
D-73 SECOND FLOOR KIRTI 
NAGARDELHI  110015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

263 1207900000004191
DHARMESHKUMAR 
MUKUNDRAY JOSHI

C/O HIRALAL S VYAS, 24 
LAVANYA SOC, B/H JIVRAJ 
MEHTA HOSPITAL NR PRATHAM 
B AHMEDABAD 380007 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

264 IN30164510047369
REKHABEN ANILBHAI 
THAKKER

21 ANKUR FLETS SANTIVAN  
PALDIAHMEDABAD  380007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

265 1203320003793767 GUNVANTI PAUNIKAR

FLAT NO 638/3 PATEL WADI 
GOPAL NAGAR AMRAIWADI 
AHMEDABAD 380026 27.71

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

266 1203320003338912 SUNILBHAI S PATEL

1 SHOP JAYDEEP APRT NR 
TIMES OF INDIA NR ROYAL 
NIRMAN TOWER JIVRAJPARK 
AHMEDABAD 380051 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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267 IN30198310869369 SANGEETA S KHARI

B 402 SHREEHARI AVENUE 
ABOVE PNB NR GHUMA BUS 
STAND GHUMAAHMEDABAD 
(GUJ)  380058 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

268 IN30021418069543 MAHESHKUMAR M PARMAR

PLOT NO C 25 GIDC ELER ELEC 
ESTATE SECTOR NO 26 GANDHI 
NAGAR GUJARAT  382026 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

269 IN30051381052004 GHANSHYAMSINH B JADEJA

HANUMAN FALI PATDI 
SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT  
382765 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

270 1203000001306011
JASHODABEN BHIKHALAL 
SHAH

NR KUMAR SHALA COLLEGE 
ROAD TALOD GUJARAT 
SABARKANTHA 383215 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

271 1201130000284900 RANJIT DEBNATH

24 B/37, SAINIK NAGAR C.H.L., 
AMBOLI, ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI 
400058 9.78

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

272 1201090003515573
NARENDRA SHANKARLAL 
MODHIYA

NO 4466 KAMALIYAWAD DAHOD  
DAHOD 389151 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

273 IN30164510658111 UMANGI PRASHANT SAFI

14 A RAG DUPLEX OPP ACHARYA 
HOSPITAL 
SUBHANPURAVADODARA  390023 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

274 IN30051314011093 MUKESH PARASMAL BOTHRA

A/704 OPERA HOUSE NR 
MAHARAJA AGARWAL BHAVAN 
CITY LIGHT ROAD 
SURATGUJARAT  395009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

275 1203600001048779 RAJESWARI SESHADRI

B 102 BLDG NO 5 TILAK NAGAR 
CHEMBUR OPP AAMCHI SHALA 
MUMBAI 400089 164.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

276 1301440001695521 ASHWINI ABHAY JOSHI

FLAT NO D 201 GLORIYA 
MEENAKSH S NO 421 NEAR 
SINGHAGAD COLLEG VADGAON 
BUDRUK PUNE 411041 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

277 IN30302856853544 ADITYA ARUN DESHPANDE

56 RADHA NAGRI ARNIROAD 
WADGAON 
YAVATMALMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  
445001 53.79

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

278 IN30273410042398 PRASAD REDDY MAVULURI

FLAT 505 BLOCK 18 RAIN TREE 
PARK KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABADTELANGANA INDIA  
500085 815.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

279 1201090005952215 ANUP ANAND .

59-13/1 19TH MAIN 2ND BLOCK 
RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE 
BANGALORE 560010 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

280 IN30214811166009 G SURENDRA KADAM
NO 345 MOQUE ROAD 
NAZARBADMYSORE  570010 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

281 IN30429524234279 RAVINDRA VIJAY DESAI
GASCO PO BOX 665  ABU DHABI  
111111 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

282 1204910000543811
VISWANATHAN 
SUBRAMANIAM

H NO- C-092 RAHEJA ATLANTIS 
SECTOR-31 GURGAON 122001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

283 IN30023915308057 GURMINDER KAUR
W/O KULWINDER SINGH, DAD 
DAD LUDHIANALUDHIANA  142022 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

284 1208160001050161 GURPREET SINGH SEEHRA
PATTI BAHODIPUR V P O VIRK 
PHI   JALANDHAR 144632 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

285 IN30236510655025 ARUN KUMAR MITTAL

H.NO.- E-356 SANJAY NAGAR 
SECTOR- 23, GHAZIABADUTTAR 
PRADESH  201001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

286 IN30021419582735 RICHA TIWARI

H NO 44 PRAKASH LOK VISTAR 
SECTOR 23, IDNIRA NAGAR NR 
AMRAPALI MARKET 
LUCKNOWLUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH  226016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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287 IN30051381077518 SANJAY SHARMA

223 SANTOSH SAGAR COLONY 
BRAHAMPURI ROAD 
JAIPURJAIPUR RAJASTHAN  
302002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

288 IN30116030500039 CHANDRAKANTA JAIN

176 GOVERDHAN COLONY WARD 
NO.23 NEAR NEW SANGANER 
ROADJAIPUR  302011 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

289 1304140008255656 PRINCE JHANWAR

WARD NO 10 BHILWARA ROAD 
OPP TO SATELLITE HOSPITAL 
SHAHPURA BHILWARA 311404 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

290 IN30023915342900 THOMASKUTTY JOSEPH
P O BOX 241 ABUDHABI 
UAEABUDHABI  100000 164.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

291 IN30096610749792 PINKI
102 A BLOCK- B- 3 KESHAV 
PURAMDELHI  110035 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

292 IN30177418760566 SHEELWATI
NEAR BUS STAND BHAGANA 152 
VPO BHAGANAHISSAR  125044 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

293 IN30039419302062 GUR SWARUP SHARMA

NO 20A SUDHA BAGH SARLA 
BAGH ROAD NEAR AASHI 
GARDEN DAYALBAGHAGRA  
282005 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

294 1201910103200045 NIKHIL DEORA

S/O SUNIL KUMAR37 WARD NO-
15 NEAR FATEHPUR MODE BUS 
STAND MANDAWA 333704 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

295 IN30305210021939
CHINTAN RAJENDRKUMAR 
SHAH

261, M.M.JAIN SOC., 
OPP.NAVNIDHI APTS., VARSODA 
NI CHALI, 
RAMNAGAR,SABARMATI, 
AHMEDABAD  380005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

296 IN30034310712097 WORAH RENUKA RAJNIKANT

41, NAVYUG SOCIETY, OPP. 
MANEKBAG HALL, 
AMBAWADI,AHMEDABAD.  380015 53.79

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

297 IN30164510176642 BHAWANISHANKAR LOHIA

6/2,KASHAYAP 
APPTS,BHAIRAVNATH CHAR 
RASTA , MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD  380028 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

298 IN30169612030022
VIPULBHAI AMBAPRASAD 
PATEL

C 44 ARADHANA SOCIETY NR SAI 
NIKETAN RAW HOUSE GHUMA 
NR AKRUTI BNGLWS VIBHUSA 
BNGLWS RDAHMEDABAD  380058 489.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

299 1203230001556169 AKSHAY KATARIYA

39-A SECTOR NO 2 GANDHI 
NAGAR CHITTAURGARH 
CHITTORGARH 312001 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

300 1203440000616813 CHAMPABEN C THADESHWAR

KOTHARIYA COLONY QTR NO-
116 MATRU ASHISH RAJKOT 
RAJKOT 360002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

301 1203510000193370 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH

VINAYAK PRABHUKRUPA 
SOCIETY OPP ST GREGORIOUS 
SCHOOL  JAMNAGAR 361002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

302 IN30097411821274
PADDHARIYA AVANI 
ALPESHBHAI

PITRUCHHAYA GANDH GALI 
VORA BAZAR, BHAVNAGAR  
364001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

303 1204220000088856
PARESHBHAI RAMANBHAI 
SHAH

D-7, DHAVAL GIRI FLAT, NR. JAIN 
TEMPLE, BAHAI CENTER, 
KHANPUR, AHMEDABAD 380001 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

304 1204150000764671 CHAITYA ANAND MODI

29, NALKUNJ SOCIETY, OPP. 
VITHAL NAGAR, CIVIL CAMP 
ROAD, SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD 
380004 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

305 IN30199111085209
CHANDRIKABEN 
BHARATKUMAR SHAH

6, SANKET APPARTMENT OPP. 
SARTHI RAW HOUSE 
THALTEJAHMEDABAD  380052 350.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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306 IN30034310542223
DASHARATHBHAI A. 
PRAJAPATI

A/35, ANKUR SOCIETY OPP. 
PRAKASH HINDI SCHOOL 
SAIJPUR BOGHA,AHMEDABAD.  
382345 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

307 IN30021410200839 P SRINIVASAN

3/369 ANNAIVELANKANNI NAGAR 
PHASE 1 
MADANANDAPURAMCHENNAI  
600116 4.89

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

308 1203280000509502 AZHAR A .

EDATHILMEETHAL NADAPURAM 
VISHNUMANGALAM KOZHIKODE 
673506 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

309 IN30429518291404 ANOOP K RAMAN

17 KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY 
PANAMPILLY NAGAR KOCHI 
KERALA  682036 65.20

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

310 1202980000216091 TOM.N.JACOB .

ACQUIRAL BUILDING NEAR 
PETROL PUMP FACT C D 
AMBALAMEDU COCHIN 682308 122.25

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

311 IN30039418637092 RAVI G

CHIRAMEL KOTTAMKULANGRA 
WARD AVALOOKUNNU P 
OALAPPUZHA  688006 89.65

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

312 1205730000212871 SHIEK MITHAR S .

LANMARK FURNITURE PALAS 
PUTHOOR ROAD, OPP CANARA 
BANK KOTTARAKKARA KOLLAM 
691506 57.05

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

313 IN30290240167246 ARUN KUMAR SAMANTRAY

C 1/4 OPL TOWNSHIP 
LAXMINAGAR 
BAULPURDHENKANAL  759025 27.71

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

314 IN30210510474739 ANANDI JHA

BLOCK NO- 124/2, QUATER NO- 4, 
ROAD NO- 11, 
ADITYAPURJAMSHEDPUR  
831013 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

315 IN30133020893646 LAXMI DEVI PATODIA

W/O NAND KISHORE PATODIA 
NEAR CHACHA NEHRU SCHOOL 
76 DIPTI PARA DAK BUNGLOW 
ROAD KUTCHERY 
CHOWKRANCHI GPO 
JHARKHAND  834001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

316 1201060001622427
SHREEKANT PANDITRAO 
YADWAD

CHANDRIKA,26, VIVEKANAND H 
SOCIETY, SANT NAGAR PUNE 
411009 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

317 IN30177418528392 JEEVAN SHYAM CHANDAK

S O SHYAM CHANDAK PADMALAY 
GOURAKSHAN RD OPP POWER 
HOUSE LAXMI NAGAR AKOLA 
GANDHINAGARAKOLA  444004 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

318 1202620000230420 KAILASH CHAND MITTAL
5-4 SAKET NAGAR   INDORE 
452001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

319 IN30021417239674 KAMLESH GAUTAM

104 SHRI SUMATI APTT 72-75 
GEETA NAGAR COLONY BEHIND 
ST PAUL INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH  452001 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

320 1301440001574819 SUMAN KUMAR TIWARI

NO 11 BSF COLONY ROAD 
GIRD,GWALIOR,GWALIOR 
RESIDENCY GIRD 474005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

321 1204720009757232 SUNIL KUMAR DHAGAT
37-SATYANAND VIHAR, RAMPUR, 
JABALPUR, JABALPUR 482008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

322 1208160001024371 SAI KUMAR NEELA

NO 6 ATMANANDA COLONY 1ST 
CROSS SULTAN PALYA MAIN RD 
R T NAGAR BANGALORE 560032 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

323 IN30023930001049 HARIDAS M K

NO 121 5TH CROSS EAST OF 
NGEF L/O KASTURI NAGAR 
BANASWADI 
BUILDINGBANGALORE 
KARNATAKA  560043 45.64

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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324 IN30267933413805 K T CHANNESHAPPA

NO 198 2ND CROSS TEACHERS 
COLONY NAGARBHAVI 1ST 
STAGE BANGALORE  560072 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

325 IN30164510114857 MINAXI K PARMAR

7/11, AANIK APARTMENT, NR L J 
COLLEGE, 
VASTRAPUR,AHMEDABAD  
380015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

326 IN30177418928417 ANKITKUMAR J PANCHAL

64 NANDANBAUG SOCIETY NEAR 
BILASIYA GAM NARODA 
AHMEDABAD  382330 47.27

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

327 IN30098210513193
ASHOK BHAVANDAS 
GUWALANI

15,NEW MAHARAJA PARK 
NR.SINDHU HOSPITAL MAYA 
CINEMA 
ROAD.KUBERNAGARAHMEDABA
D  382340 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

328 1304140007672851 MAYA VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL

J 405 VATIKA TOWN SHIP NR 
MODEL TOWN PARVAT PATRA  
SURAT 395010 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

329 IN30021411331154 BEENA JOSEPH

C 504 PLEASANT PARK LINK 
ROAD OPP MOVIE TIME LINK 
ROAD MALAD WMUMBAI  400064 57.05

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

330 1204190000064059 RAJESH SHAMJI BORICHA

NAVBHARAT COOP HSG 
SOCIETY ROOM NO 8 
VIDHYALAYA MARG MULUND 
EAST MUMBAI 400081 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

331 1208160002018285 JAYANT KASHINATH PATIL

HOUSE NO 329 AT SAPHALE 
POST UMBERPADA TAL 
PALGHAR  PALGHAR 401102 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

332 IN30018311323519 VINOD V MARAR

B/204 ANKUR ENCLAVE CHSL 
VIJAY PARK MIRA BHAYANDER 
MIRA ROAD E 
THANEMAHARASHTRA INDIA  
401107 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

333 IN30039412792193 RENU VASHISTH
B-25 DTC COLONY G T ROAD 
DELHI  110009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

334 IN30039411379198 GEETA GOEL
A-72 II FLOOR KIRTI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI  110015 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

335 IN30236510846732 KRISHNA KASTURIA
H. NO. QP-133 MAURYA ENCLANE 
PITAM PURADELHI  110034 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

336 IN30046810040140 MANJU
C-151, NEW USMAN PUR DELHI  
110053 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

337 1201090011299212 VEENA KUMARI SHARMA . 66, P.L.A.   HISAR 125001 48.90
1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

338 IN30236510805120 KANTA RANI
H.NO. 405 URBAN ESTATE-II 
HISARHARYANA  125005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

339 IN30236510375663 SHEEL KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO. -468, SECTOR- 8 URBAN 
ESTATE, KARNAL,HARYANA  
132001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

340 IN30177416812359 SUNITA JAIN
24593 OLD JAIL ROAD FARIDKOT  
151203 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

341 IN30070810472743 MAMTA GOEL
635 SECTOR 3 
VASUNDHRAGHAZIABAD  201012 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

342 IN30112715436278 SANJEEV SAIGAL
126/51 J BLOCK GOVIND 
NAGARKANPUR  208006 27.71

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

343 IN30177419225315 ROHAN SHARMA

S/O VIPIN SHARMA FLAT NO 4 
INDIRA COLONY ARSHIWAD 
ENCLAVEROHTAK  124001 19.56

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

344 IN30236510919055 SAT NARAIN GUPTA
H.NO.-6-D KHADI COLONY 
PANIPATHARYANA  132103 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

345 1202540000193463 ABI MATHEW THOMAS
PRINCIPAL CHRISTIAN DENTAL 
COLLEGE  LUDHIANA 141008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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346 IN30302865503166 KUSHAL CHAND AHUJA

HOUSE NUMBER 320 STREET 
NUMBER 9 NEAR DR NAKRA 
CLINIC MOHT NAGAR 
DEHRADUN,DEHRADUNUTTARAK
HAND,INDIA  248006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

347 IN30021413014928 RADHEY SHYAM GOEL
SEWA HOSPITAL  9 CIVIL 
LINEGORAKHPUR  273001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

348 IN30270020052792 LILA RUNGTA
M.NO. 08 BAG MOHALLA 
BARSANA MATHURA  281405 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

349 1201330000426908 HIMANSHU PATNI

6 40 SFS AGARWAL FARM 
MANSAROVAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 
302020 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

350 1201770101012883 RAGHUVIR .
BINUA KARAI BHARATPUR 
NADBAI BHARATPUR 321602 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

351 IN30226911247496 KEWAL CHAND JAIN

HOUSE NO 14 / 13, DURGADAS 
NAGAR, PAOTA C ROAD, 
JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN  342001 47.27

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

352 IN30236510417205 SUSHILA JAIN
H.NO.89, D.C. COLONY, 
HISAR,HARYANA  125005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

353 1201910101926411 LALIT KUMAR BANSAL

23 KAMLA NIWAS NR RAJASTHAN 
MARBLE NEW BAJRANG BALI 
COLONY BHIWANI 127021 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

354 IN30226914558843 GAURAV SINGLA

H.NO-757,LAKKARHARAN 
STREET, NEAR BADA 
GURUDWARA HANUMAN GATE 
YAMUNANAGAR,HARYANAYAMU
NANAGAR HARYANA INDIA  
135003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

355 IN30011811531327 VIVEK MITTAL

31 VIJAY SHREE APPARTMENTS 
OLD VIJAY NAGAR COLONY 
UTTAR PRADESHAGRA  282004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

356 1201770101047760 HITESHWAR PRAJAPATI HUF .

34 TATKALESHWAR PURI 
ADARSH VIDHYA MANDIR KE 
PASS HIDA KI MORI JAIPUR 
302003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

357 IN30136410273998 RAMESH CHAND JHALANI
D-12 SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR  
302016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

358 1201910102978301 MANJU SHARMA
257 KARANI VIHAR MEERAPURA 
WARD NO. 14  JAIPUR 302021 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

359 1201060500463933 MAHESH CHAND SHARMA
41, BHAIRU COLONY, SANGANER 
JAIPUR 303902 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

360 1203320011383140 GAJENDRA KUNWAR

W/O JORAWAR SINGH CHAWARLI 
TEH PINDWARA POST 
BASANTGARH SIROHI 307019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

361 1201770100438251 ANIL KUMAR SARIWALA HUF .
RADHA KUNJ MANGAL COLONY  
SRIMODHOPUR 332715 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

362 1201060003049100 TULSI DAS SHARMA

GHISA LAL 6 D 20 HUDCO QTRS 
JNV COLONY BIKANER BIKANER 
334003 211.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

363 IN30097412062261
ANKUR LALITKUMAR 
SIRODARIA

PRERANA BHAVNA SOC 344  
VERAVAL  362265 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

364 1201330000561815 MANISHA C ZAVERI

BLOCK NO 1, ALFA SOCIETY 
SAHER FARTI SADAK 
SUBHASHNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 
364001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

365 IN30097411692328 SUTARIYA BHARGAV S

PLOT NO. 31, STREET NO. 10, 
NIRMAL NAGAR,BHAVNAGAR  
364001 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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366 IN30148530012833 SUDHA MAHENDRA VYAS

C-2, HARIOM SBI OFFICERS, CO-
OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, 
AMBAWADI,ELLISBRIDGE, 
HIRABAUGAHMEDABAD.  380006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

367 1204440000241128 DHAIRYA PIYUSHBHAI SHAH

C-704 SPRING VALLEY OPP 
DOCTOR AMBAWADI NR 
PARIMAL GARDEN AHMEDABAD 
380007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

368 1204910000147498
DHARMISTA MARKANDRAI 
DAVE

H NO 67,E,KRISHMADATTA OPP-
VAKIL WADI MANINAGAR 
AHMEDANAD 380008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

369 IN30229310138622
SANJAYKUMAR 
JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH

103,AARYA APT NR GUJARAT 
VIDHYAPITH SWIMMINGPOOL, 
VIDHYA NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 
LANE ,USMANPURA, AHMEDABAD  
380013 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

370 1206270000012448
NEELAMBEN HARESHKUMAR 
MAKHIJA

824.D-44 NEEGAM SOCIETY 
SMRUTI MANDIR RD, GHODASAR 
AHMEDABAD 382445 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

371 IN30246110732508
SHEFALI RAJESHKUMAR 
VALRANI

F 301 R ELEGANCE B/H TAJ 
HOTEL TALAWADI ROAD SARDAR 
NAGARAHMEDABAD  382475 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

372 1207710000013943 PRAFULLABEN B PATEL

JAVALAMUKHI NI POL, 
NAGARWADA ROAD,PATAN  
PATAN 384265 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

373 1201090003305964 CHIRAGKUMAR D PATEL

7 KOHINUR SOCIETY,NEAR GUNJ 
BAZAR,KHERALU 
ROAD,VISNAGAR  VISNAGAR 
384315 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

374 1201090009261164 JAY ARVINDBHAI PATEL .

A01443 BUDARPURA MAHIJ 
NADIAD BUDARPURA KHEDA 
387120 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

375 IN30199111107620
CHAMPABEN DAMJIBHAI 
DHAMELIA

1204, SWARG RESIDENCY BLDG-
A NR. HATHIWALA MANDIR 
KATARGAMSURAT  395004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

376 IN30267931455293 MANDAR MAHESH APTE

B2 602 SURYAM RESIDENCY OFF 
GREEN AVENUE BUILDING NEAR 
SOURABH POLICE CHOWKY PAL 
ROADSURAT GUJARAT  395009 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

377 1203440000876003 RAMESH LAVJI DEVALIA

BLOCK NO.11 ROW -E ROOM 
NO.4 TRANSIST CAMP,90 FEET 
ROAD RAJIV GANDHI 
NAGAR,DHARAVI MUMBAI 400017 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

378 1203320015919662 CHITRANSH RAHUL SAXENA

C 606 VINAY UNIQUE HMES BDG 
NO 17 CHIKAL DONGARI RD OPP 
EKTA PARK VGE GLOBAL CTY 
VIRAR WEST THANE 401303 14.67

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

379 IN30281410512429 Lalit Kumar Gupta
C/2 Media Park B T Kawade Rd 
GhorpadiPune  411007 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

380 1208160003404940 PUSHKAR RAJENDRA NAIK

365/3 SHANKAR SHETH RD 
EKBOTE COLONY SUMATI 
APARTMENTS GHORPADE PETH 
PUNE 411042 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

381 1203330000827874 BHAGYASHREE G KULKARNI

SURVEY NO 21 1 FLAT NO 403 
ABOLI BUILDING SINHGAD ROAD 
NEAR JALSHAKTI DHAYARI 
ANANDNA PUNE 411051 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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382 1201060002978709 ANKIT KIRAN JOGI

GANDHI GATE JAIKAMAL 
COMPLEX TILAK ROAD HINDU 
MULINCHI SHALA MAHAL 
NAGPUR NAGPUR 440032 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

383 IN30198310965600 SALONI PATNI

102 SIDDHI VINAYAK 
APPARTMENT 133 DHANVANTARI 
NAGAR RAJENDRA 
NAGARINDORE (M.P.)  452012 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

384 IN30051382016337 SAVITA DUBEY

1/E STREET 36 SECTOR 6 BHILAI 
CIVIL CENTRE BHILAI BHILAI 
CHHATTISGARH  490006 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

385 IN30039419645688
VENKATA RAMANAIAH 
KONDURY

8-3-978/13 FLAT NO 201 SREE 
SUDARSHANA APTS B/H 
COUNTRIES OVEN SRI NAGAR 
COLONYHYDERABAD  500073 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

386 IN30097410337177
DHARMENDRA CHHOTALAL 
RATANDHAYRA

NEAR CHUNA BHATHHI, AIR 
PORT ROAD, KESHOD.  362220 74.98

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

387 IN30098210788882 ANAND RAJNIKANT MODI

29,NALKUNJ SOCIETY, VIBHAG-1, 
OPP.VITTHALNAGAR,SHAHIBAGA
HMEDABAD  380004 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

388 1207270000044741 DARPAN SUKHDEV THAKKAR

A-903, RATNAKAR - 4, 
PRERNATIRTH DERASAR ROAD, 
SATELITE, AHMEDABAD 380015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

389 1204200000128201 NILESHBHAI HARILAL SHAH

A-2-1004, ANMOL TOWER, 
SHASTRINAGAR,NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 
380063 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

390 IN30148540037830
BHAVNA MAGANLAL 
VADHADIYA

503/B, SHRIMAL RESIDENCY NR, 
SHANTIVILLA 
SARGASANGANDHINAGAR (GUJ)  
382421 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

391 IN30034310899546
PANDEY UMAKANT 
GANGAPRASAD

B/85, TEJENDRANAGAR - 2, 
CHANDKHEDA, 
GANDHINAGAR.AHMEDABAD  
382424 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

392 IN30034311448245
KRUPALI MANISHKUMAR 
PATEL

214,VIREN NAGAR, OPP GEETA 
NAGAR, ISANPURAHMEDABAD  
382443 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

393 1203510000222244 KASHIBEN DAHYABHAI PATEL

GANJI KALKAMATANU PARU 
SAVALA DARWAJA VISNAGAR 
VISNAGAR 384315 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

394 1208160000880403 ABHISHEK A

F A009 VICTORY HARMONY 4TH 
CRS SUMANGALI SEVA ASHRAM 
RD ANAND NAGAR BANGALORE 
560032 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

395 IN30429518379907 NIZAM K C
K C HOUSE NR SAIDARPALLY  
THALASSERY KERALA  670102 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

396 1204760000251214 JOSE C L

CHITTILAPPILLY HOUSE 
PALAYOOR CHAVAKKAD POST 
THRISSUR 680506 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

397 1201770100457678 PREM LATA GARG
220 PATRAM NAGAR  NARWANA 
2 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

398 1100001100016546 MITHUN SECURITIES PVT LTD

1224/5 1ST FLOOR SUCHET 
CHAMBS NAIWALA BANK STREET 
KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

399 IN30236510399775 SOHARSH GULGULIA
H.NO.B-1685/1, SHASTRI NAGAR, 
DELHI  110052 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

400 IN30020610127870 NIRMAL DHUPAR

FLAT NO - B - 101, PLOT NO - 8 
HIM HIT CGHS SECTOR - 22, 
DWARKANEW DELHI  110075 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

401 1202540000114384 GURCHARAN KAUR
H.NO. 3687 CHET SINGH NAGAR 
WARD NO. 32 LUDHIANA 141003 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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402 IN30021412099115 PIYUSH BHAGAT

41 A DEEN DYAL UPADHAYA 
NAGAR  JALANDHAR PUNJAB  
144001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

403 IN30034311014153 JAGDISHKUMAR M PATEL

H/12, SUVARNA APPARTMNT 
PART-1, PURNA PURSHOTTAM 
SOCIE RANIP,AHMEDABAD.  
382480 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

404 IN30160410351748
GITABEN RAMESHCHANDRA 
BHATT

24 PRADIP NAGAR SOC TA- 
MEHSANA DIST- MEHSANA  
384002 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

405 1204230000175017 SONI KEVALKUMAR N

D-2 GOVT QUARTERS OPP 
ANAVIL BHAVAN KARELIBAUG 
VADODARA 390018 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

406 IN30051315534226 RAMESHKUMAR M SHAH

C 27 CHANDANVAN SOC UDHNA 
OPP SOUTH ZONE OFFICE NR 
MIRANAGARSURATGUJARAT  
394210 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

407 1201860000421967 KANYAL BHUPAL SINGH

MUNCIPAL CHAWL NO 293 389 
629 SHREE SAINATH SANGH LTD 
WADALA ANTOP HILL WADALA 
MUMBAI 400037 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

408 1201060002954219 SHRADDHA HEMANT JOSHI

C/109 ATUL TOWER MATHURDAS 
EXTENSION ROAD KANDIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI 400067 195.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

409 1202810000063731
RAMESH THANWARMAL 
BAJAJ

B - 1201, GOLDEN WILLOWS, 
VASANT GARDEN, SWAPNA 
NAGRI, MULUND - WEST, MUMBAI 
400080 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

410 1208160001690656 SATISH S PANCHAL

NEAR RAILWAY STATION 8 246 
1ST FLOOR SAI BABA SOCIETY 
TAGORE NAGAR VIKHROLI EAST 
MUMBAI 400083 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

411 IN30169611844965 PADAM CHAND NAHAR
NO 70 MOSQUE STREET 
SAIDAPETCHENNAI  600015 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

412 1204720011870093 M HARNI PRIYA VARTHINI

72 48 NEHRU STREET HOPE 
COLLEGE COIMBATORE SOUTH 
PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE 
641004 9.78

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

413 IN30181110099786 JOJO GEORGE

THEKKEKARA HOUSE 
PAINGARAPILLY P.O 
THURUTHIKARAERNAKULAM  
682314 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

414 IN30163741568317 NIDHI K M

AISWARYA IRUMBA ARUVIKKARA 
P O ARUVIKKARA P 
OTHIRUVANANTHAPURAM  
695564 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

415 IN30021411573304 VISHAL SURANA
2B FL 5 NANDA MULLICK LANE 25  
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL  700006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

416 IN30039414496084 MANISH JAIN
19-A MIG FLATS SHEIKH SARAI 
PH-1 NEW DELHI  110017 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

417 IN30011811286146 VED PARKASH ARORA
A-36 MILAP NAGAR UTTAM 
NAGARNEW DELHI  110059 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

418 IN30011810047896 AJIT KUMAR RATTA
B 14 PRASANT VIHAR 
ROHINIDELHI  110085 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

419 IN30094010108373 MONIKA RANI
HOUSE NO.1135 U-E-II HISAR  
125005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

420 1301670000727676 SHAH MEGHA ARVINDKUMAR

B-62 ZAVER NAGAR SOC HARNI 
WARSIA RING ROAD NEAR 
SUBHASH PARK BARODA 390022 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

421 1201090008099839 SADHYABEN ASHOK VASHI .

SACHIN STATION ROAD 
JIVANSMUTI SOSA CHORYASI 
SACHIN SURAT 394230 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2019-20) declared at the 252nd Board Meeting held on
 November 12, 2019 (As on December 31, 2025)

(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.   
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

422 IN30429526030886
SHEKHADA HIMANI 
NAVINCHANDRA

202 PLOT 198 SHREEJI COMPLEX 
MADHVNAND SOCIETY SURAT 
GUJARATSURAT GUJARAT  
395004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

423 1203320012773323
KHELAN KALPESHKUMAR 
SHAH

204 OLD SITARAM BLDG 5TH FLR 
ROOM NO 22 PRINCESS STREET 
ABOVE GEETA BHAVAN MARINE 
LINE MUMBAI 400002 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

424 1601430103594284 KANCHAN BHARAT KUMAR

51 B KOKARI AGAR FNA FLR GRD 
FLR SHAIKH MISREE RD ANTOP 
HILL MUMBAI 400037 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

425 IN30226914433431 KAMLAPRASAD VARMA

ROOM NO 5 DAVID CHAWL NO 
446 NEW MILL ROAD NR ST. 
JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOLKURLA 
WMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA  
400070 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

426 1601430102393469 BACHU RAGHUNATH PALAV

BLDG NO 173 RM NO 5819 A 
WING 3RD FLR NR SHIVAJI 
CHOWK KANNAMWAR NGR 
MUMBAI 400083 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

427 IN30021421460963 SHILPA PANDURANG SABU

MONDHA ROAD, PANDURANG 
TREDORS, JINTUR PARBHANI 
MAHARASHTRA  431509 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

428 1202620000221004 RAVI KUMAR JAIN
C-6/2 R R CAT COLONY   INDORE 
452013 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

429 1204370000184400 ADITYA GUPTA
Juna Biaora Dist Rajgarh  Rajgarh 
465674 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

430 IN30177418919514 DEEKSHIT SRAVANI

2 2 1137 FLAT NO 302 ROAD NO 5-
1 SAI PARIMALA PRIDE 
APARTMENT NEW NALLAKUNTA 
AMBERPETHYDERABAD  500044 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

431 1208160001802114
PURNACHANDRA RAO 
VEMULA

5 92 VENKATESWARA TAKIES RD 
SATHUPALLY  SATHUPALLI 
507303 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

432 IN30302854255844 J JAIRAM

NO 30 OLD NO 244/44 5TH 
MAINROAD 
VYALIKAVALBANGALORE  560003 211.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

433 IN30136410225837 ASHA BAI PINCHA
15/1 SIDDALU CHETTY ST 
CHOOLAI CHENNAI  600112 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

434 IN30023914400249 JITTOS A J

ANIMOOTTIL HOUSE SULTHAN 
BATHERY PUTHENKUNNU ( P O 
)WAYANAD  673592 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

435 IN30023915013371
ABDUL RASHEED 
POOKKOOTH

POOKKOOTH HOUSE PATTIKAD 
PO MALAPPURAMKERALA  
679325 203.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

436 IN30429526934691 UNNIKRISHNAN K

UNNIYADI (KRISHNALAYAM) 
NAGAIASSERY 
PERINGODEPALAKKAD KERALA  
679535 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

437 1203230001105012 MONALI SANJAY MANE
A P GAJAWADI TAL DIST SATARA 
GAJAWADI SATARA 415013 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

438 1203990000110401 PRACHI UMESH MANGTANI

FLAT NO 401, SHREE NARAIN 
RESIDENCY ROOM NO 1, 
BARRACK NO 133 NEAR 
SADHUBELA SCHOOL THANE 
421001 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

439 1204470004998848 SEEMA DSOUZA

NO. 6/1, 1ST FLOOR, BHAVANI 
LAYOUT, HOSUR MAIN ROAD, D R 
C POST, BANGALORE 560029 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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440 IN30018312934058 RAJASHREE THANKAMMA

H NO 1 127 SRIDEVI NILAYA 
KOLLUR KUNDAPURA TQ D K 
DISTXXXXXXXX  576220 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

441 IN30018312511153 RAJESH N LULLA
F 8 123 1ST FLOOR 6TH STREET 
ANNA NAGARCHENNAI  600102 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

442 IN30023911747224 SURESH T
KARUNALAYAM KALLEMPADAM 
NILAMBURKERALA  679329 128.77

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

443 1302790000261662 PAULSON C J

CHERUVATHUR HOUSE EAST 
FORT PO, NELLANGARA 
PUTHENVETTUVAZHI THRISSUR 
680005 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

444 1206690000518212 GEETHA HARI .

48 150 A SANGAMAM LANE ST 
ANTONYS ROAD ELAMAKKARA 
ERNAKULAM 682026 17.93

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

445 IN30023913206090 HASHAI PAPNEJA

14 KEVAL KUNJ, PLOT NO 18 
12TH GULMOHAR CROSS ROAD 
JVPDMUMBAI  400049 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

446 IN30311611779367 DARSHAN SUNIL SHAH

4, AMAR NIWAS, BESANT 
STREET, SANTACRUZ WMUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA  400054 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

447 1204470006164894 SURENDRA KUMAR KOTHARI

B 1701, EKTA TERRACE CHSL., 
B/H KAMAL AASHISH TOWER, 
MAHAVEER NAGAR, KANDIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI 400067 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

448 IN30051315386455 RESHMA K RAFI

C 8 CD 101 SHREERANG SOC 
UNIT NO 12 THANE W 
MAHARASHTRA  400601 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

449 IN30021420145962
AMARJITSINGH 
TRILOCHANSINGH BHASIN

1C-202, SIDDHACHAL PHASE 6 
OFF POKHARAN ROAD NO. 2 
THANE MAHARASHTRA  400610 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

450 IN30039419801674 SUREKHA SANJAY BAADKAR

H NO 354/F SHANTA DURGA 
TEMPLE ROAD OPP VIJAY 
STORESAQUEM BAXIO  403707 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

451 1207100000192096
ASHOK ANANDRAO 
KHANDODE

FLAT NO 19-456, RAM SOC, 
ALANDI RD, NR RTO OFFICE, 
PHULE NAGAR , YERWADA, PUNE 
411006 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

452 1202000000409327
PRAKASH PANDHARINATH 
THORAT

RAJARAM NAGAR,GURUDATTA 
COLONY MODERN HIGH 
SCHOOL,  SAKHARALE 415414 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

453 IN30267932085460 SHAMGONDA PATIL
S H KELKAR COLLEGE A/P 
DEVGAD SINDHUDURG  416613 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

454 1304140000244429
AMOL DWARKADAS TAPADIA 
HUF

230 231 SOMWAR WARD 
TAMBAKATA MALEGAON 423203 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

455 1203330000870580 NEERAJ PANDE
D 11 8 CHAR IMLI   BHOPAL 
462016 290.14

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

456 1208160002997343 NANDIGAM SUDHAKAR

H NO 3 88 KALARAYANA GUDEM 
LINGAPALEM MANDALAM 
KALARAYANAGUDEM 
CHINTALAPUDI 534462 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

457 IN30023911316938 COLONEL JACOB J K

305 JASPER BLOCK PETRA PARK 
APTS RAMAMOORTHY 
NAGARBANGALORE  560016 83.13

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

458 IN30061010113965 CHANDRAN KOLARY

PLOT NO 13 AND 14 8TH MAIN 
8TH CROSS HOYSALA 
NAGARBANGALORE  560016 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

459 IN30135620265763 PRAVEEN G

OLD NO 17 NEW NO 253 
BYAPPANAHALLI 4TH CROSS B M 
K NAGARBANGALORE  560038 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2019-20) declared at the 252nd Board Meeting held on
 November 12, 2019 (As on December 31, 2025)

(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.   
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

460 1203320013384466 NEHA SINGH

FLAT 8044 SOBHA DAFFODIL 
24TH MAIN SECTOR 2 HSR 
LAYOUT SOMASUNDRAPALYA 
BANGALORESOUTH BANGALORE 
560102 91.28

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

461 IN30136410225845 SASHIKALA PINCHA

VIDYASAGAR OSWAL GARDEN P 
BLOCK FLAT NO 102 210/212 C B 
ROAD KORUKKUPETCHENNAI  
600021 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

462 1203280000421622
MATHEW MATHAI 
MYLAPARAMBIL .

MYLAPARAMBIL HOUSE 
ANAKKAL P O 
PARATHODU,KANJIRAPPALLY 
KOTTAYAM 686508 244.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

463 IN30023914516137 AJITHA KUMARI I

PALATHARAYIL THEKKATHIL 
KRISHNAPURAM PO 
KAYAMKULAMALAPPUZHA  
690533 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

464 1302790000239691
LENIN MURUKESA PILLAI 
RAJAM

TC,92/3161(1) SROTHAS 
ANAYARA PO 
THIRUVANTHAPURAM 
THIRUVANTHAPURAM 
TRIVANDRUM 695029 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

465 IN30021419498681 HAR NARAYAN DAGA

5, KALI KUMAR, BANER JEE LANE, 
COSSIPORE KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL  700002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

466 IN30021422425353 AMARJEET KUMAR

S/O VASUDEV RAY DHAUKAL RAY 
TOLA KALYANPUR KALIANPUR 
ATHMALGOLAPATNA,BIHAR  
803211 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

467 1201060000862021 SANTOSH PARMAKA

C/O ANIL KUMAR PARMAKA 
AMLAPARA P.O.JHARIA JHARIA 
828111 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

468 1301670000531511
HARSHALKUMAR 
HARISHKUMAR SHAH

MAIN BAZAR AT. POST. 
SHIVRAJPUR DIST. HALOL 
(PUNCHMAHAL) SHIVRAJPUR 3 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

469 1203800000042806 NEETU GUPTA
1915/13 RAMESH MARKET BAZAR 
SIRKI WALAN  DELHI 110006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

470 IN30088814792583
ANIL KUMAR SINGH 
BHADORIA

740 LAXMI BAI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI  110023 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

471 1601430104825509 SAKSHI JAIN

16 B POCKET 1 SECTOR 7 
DWARKA PALAM DWARKA SEC 6 
SOUTH WEST  DELHI 110075 815.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

472 IN30096610364056 ABHISHEK KASHYAP
552 SCHOOL BLOCK 
SHAKARPURDELHI  110092 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

473 IN30011810997424 PREM JAIN
N 13 BLOCK N LAXMI 
NAGARDELHI  110092 97.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

474 1201910103373761 HIMANSHU BANSAL

H NO 217 WARD NO 28 MOHALLA 
INDERPURI PALWAL  FARIDABAD 
121102 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

475 IN30039417428648 NAMIT KUMAR JAIN
5301 JAIN PURI NALBANDA 
REWARI  123401 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

476 IN30114310539990 SHYAM LAL GABA

HOUSE NO 164 N KAVERI PARK 
MODEL TOWN HISARHARYANA  
125001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

477 IN30039410475144 RAJINDER KUMARI JAIN
815 WAIT GANJ LUDHIANA  
141008 278.73

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

478 IN30045012328754 RANI PURI

C/O NARINDER DEVI PURI PLOT 
NO-2 GALI NO-1A B/S SURJEET 
HOSPITAL S J S AVENUE 
AIRPORT ROADAMRITSAR  
143001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

479 1202290000195614 ROHIT MAHAJAN (HUF)

S/O DHARM PAL MAHAJAN 
MUGRALA ROAD  DINANAGAR 
143531 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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480 IN30311611763712 RAMESH KURIAN

486A (3/251 A) ALAM PALLIL 1 
MARADU PANCHAYATH 
KANAYANNURKANAYANNUR 
KERALA  682304 14.67

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

481 IN30021423013550 BINDU T

D/O SEEEVALSLA PANICKER PD 
THACHERIL NEAR NSS OFFICE 
MULAVUKAD ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM KERALA  682504 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

482 1208160003552111
JINTO DEVASSYKUTTY 
MANICKATHAN

MANICKATHAN HOUSE 
MANJAPRA P O ERNAKULAM  
ERNAKULAM 683581 97.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

483 IN30023912721244 JENSON JOSEPH

VARIKATTU HOUSE I E NAGAR P 
O 
CHANGANACHERRYCHANGANAC
HERRY  686106 211.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

484 IN30036020989530 SURENDRA KUMAR LUNIA

6U SATCHASHI PARA ROAD 
COSSIPORE COSSIPORE HO 
COSSIPORE L/M SINTHIR MORE 
NARENDRANATH 
SCHOOLKOLKATA  700002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

485 1201130000028478 PRATIMA GUPTA
A-28,SONGANGA COLONY 
SEEPAT ROAD  BILASPUR 1 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

486 1301760000090292 ANIL KHANDELWAL
3/262 VIDYADHAR NAGAR, 
JAIPUR   JAIPUR 3020 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

487 IN30094010287523 SUSHILA DEVI
65/25 NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW 
DELHI  110005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

488 IN30021414771853 MADHUPARNA BHOWMICK
I 1752 C R PARK  DELHI DELHI  
110019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

489 1201910101813251 RISHABH JAIN
R - 13 NEHRU ENCLAVE KALKAJI 
DELHI 110019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

490 IN30039413294057 PRADEEP KUMAR
QR NO 958 R K PURAM SECTOR 
3NEW DELHI  110022 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

491 IN30267930554839 ANSHUL GOYAL
11963 A EAST PUNJABI BAGH 
NEW DELHI DELHI  110026 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

492 IN30323710157470 NISHI AGGARWAL

A 1/8 JEEWAN JYOTI 
APPARTMENTS PITAMPURA 
DELHI  110034 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

493 IN30045013836110 NAREN VASHISHT
132 C BLOCK PUNDRIK VIHAR 
PITAMPURADELHI  110034 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

494 IN30150810000406 NARESH KUMAR GROVER
B-147, SUBHADRA COLONY 
SARAI ROHILLA DELHI  110035 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

495 IN30094010117906 MANISH SETHI
GH-14/86 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 
DELHI  110087 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

496 IN30131320028020 DEVENDRA MISHRA

163 SAHYOG APARTMENTS 
MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1 DELHI  
110091 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

497 IN30205010065165 RAMANUJ SHARMA

B-60A 2ND FLOOR GANESH 
NAGAR PANDAV NAGAR 
COMPLEXDELHI  110092 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

498 1201060002078753 RAKESH KUMAR

NO 240/B/5 GARI GATE 
HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR 
146001 9.78

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

499 IN30155710269063 PRAVEEN JAIN

C/O ARIHANT ENTERPRISES 
80/71 COOPER GANJ KANPUR  
208001 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

500 1201060600047770 SMITA AWASTHI
2/346A- AZAD NAGAR KANPUR  
KANPUR 208002 489.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

501 1201090400042154 SURESH KUMAR BAJPAI

6/1072 SITAPUR ROAD JANKI 
PURAM VISTAR COLONY  
LUCKNOW 226001 71.72

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

502 IN30155720662120 RAVISH KUMAR

F-20, LIBERTY COLONY 
SARVODAYA NAGAR LUCKNOW  
226016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

503 IN30155720507721 SUNIL SOOD
85/77 SUHANPURI ADHOIWALA-II 
DEHRADUN  248001 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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504 1201770100977258 SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA

6 VIJAY NAGAR GURJAR GHATI 
AMER ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 
302002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

505 IN30039412993536 PUSHPA JAIN
7 CHA 15 ZAWAHAR NAGAR 
JAIPUR  302004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

506 1201060500273743 OM PRAKASH MOONDRA
A-17 KHADI COLONY NEAR RAKDI 
HATWARA RAOAD JAIPUR 302006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

507 1203450000371506 LALIT KISHORE SHARMA

51, RADHA PATH RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, SIRSI ROAD  JAIPUR 
302012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

508 1203660000021462 KAMLA DEVI AGARWAL

B-7, SUBHASH NAGAR SHASTRI 
NAGAR NEAR GOYAL HOSPITAL 
JAIPUR 302016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

509 1100001000014289 JSEL SECURITIES LTD.

STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING, 
J.L.N .MARG, MALVIYA NAGAR, 
JAIPUR 302017 74.98

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

510 IN30039410709638 USHA JAIN
PLOT NO-117 MAHAVEER NAGAR 
TONK ROADJAIPUR  302018 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

511 1302860000090689 GEETA DEVI VERMA

273/1 DAYANAND COLONY OPP 
VISHNU SARASWAT HOUSE 
RAMNAGAR AJMER 305001 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

512 IN30021412624823 KISHORE KUMAR VOHRA
MORYA SYNTEX PVT LTD G 123 
RIICO BHILWARA  311001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

513 IN30116030392368
SARVESHWAR KUMAR 
MANDHANIYA

60 BALAJI COLONY BORAWAR 
ROAD, MAKRANADISTT. NAGOUR  
341505 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

514 1203440000305441 RAM BILAS SONI
STATION ROAD OSIAN JODHPUR 
JODHPUR 342001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

515 1203440000284644 JAMANA MAHESHWARI
STATION ROAD OSIAN JODHPUR 
JODHPUR 342001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

516 1201210100265713 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY
230, NAYI BASTI PAL  JODHPUR 
342001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

517 IN30112715166760 PRADEEP ANAND

401 R, MODEL TOWN 
JALANDHAR(PB) JALANDHAR  
144003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

518 IN30023911175026 GURMIT SINGH

C 6 POCKET 1 KENDRA VIHAR II 
SECTOR 82 NOIDAUTTAR 
PRADESH  201304 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

519 1204720010624150 MANZAR MAHMOOD KHAN

BISAULI MOH AFGAN BISAULI 
DISTT BADAUN BADAUN BADAUN 
202520 11.41

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

520 1201060600070071 GANGA SINGH NITWAL

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 
RAGHUBEERNIWAS FAIZABAD 
FAIZABAD 224001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

521 1204720000058148 SACHIN RAM CHANDRA SETH

B 54 PHASE II NARAYAN NAGAR 
RAVINDRA PALLI LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW 226016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

522 IN30177412086943 ARUN KUMAR TYAGI

HIG B 37  
MANSAROVERMORADABAD  
244001 37.49

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

523 IN30045014037139 SACHIN GUPTA

SATYA SAI PLAZA AZAD NAGAR 
CHOWK DEHRADUN 
ROADROORKEE UTTARANCHAL  
247667 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

524 IN30021414383527 HIMANI AGARWAL
5- C, M G ROAD, SAHITYA KUNJ  
AGRA UTTAR PRADESH  282002 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

525 1202140000006342 RAMESHWARI DEVI
6/245 BARAH PURA BELANGANJ  
AGRA 282004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

526 1201770100776201 PANKAJ KHANDELWAL 34 PUNCHWATI . . ALWAR 301001 48.90
1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

527 1202000000086031 HARAK CHAND JAIN
10 - A HEAVY INDUSTRIAL AREA  
JODHPUR 342005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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528 1201370000068413 SHANTI SINGHI

C-138, SECOND EXTENTION, 
KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, 
NANDNWAN JODHPUR 342008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

529 1201770101093026 MANOHAR SINGH
BHATIYO KI DHANI SAGRAN 
JHODHPUR JODHPUR 342314 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

530 1301760000356188 NEERU BHANDARI
133,TATERON KI POLE   BILARA 
342602 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

531 1301990000198683 SHAILESH B MEHTA

6/10 VAISHALI NAGAR B-16 
CHANDRAPRABHU APPARTMENT  
RAJKOT 360001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

532 1301990000228356
KAVITABEN SHENKERBHAI 
JURANI

SHIV KRUPA, 5, KAILASHWADI, 
OPP. MORBI HOUSE MAIN ROAD, 
RAJKOT 360001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

533 1301990000003139
ATULKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI 
CHAUHAN

NAVYUG PAN, NAVYUG CHOWK  
UPLETA 360490 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

534 1203320003178673
DEVANG KIRTIKUMAR 
THAKKAR

LANGHAVAD DHALIO SHETH FALI  
JAMNAGAR 361001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

535 1203330000354363 UNNATI P MEHTA

601 G TOWER SWASTIK SOCIETY 
CHIDIYAGHAR ROAD NEAR 
VAIVIDHYA DEPARTMENTAL ST 
JAMNAGAR 361001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

536 IN30097410066534 JAYSHREE MUKESH GOKANI

RAJ MANDIR, HAWAI CHOWK, 
NAGAR CHAKLO,JAMNAGAR.  
361001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

537 IN30097411243290
SANDIPKUMAR AMRUTLAL 
SHAH

ANUKUL TRAVEL, NEW A. R. ST. 
BUSSTAND, UNA.  362560 66.83

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

538 IN30305210049585
HARSHAD ASHOKKUMAR 
CHAUHAN

R. 2546, DEVSHA NO PADO B/H S 
N MANDIR (SWAMINARAYAN 
MANDIR) KALUPURAHMEDABAD  
380001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

539 IN30148530030650 JIGAR RUPINBHAI SHAH

401, SHREEJI COMPLEX, SARDAR 
PATEL COLONY, 
NARANPURA,AHMEDABAD.  
380013 254.28

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

540 IN30021412281681
VADAPALLI VENKATALAXMI 
NARSIMHACHARYULU

C 804 KASTURI OPP SHRADHA 
PETROL PUMP JUDGES 
BUNGLOWS AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT  380015 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

541 IN30305210024456 RAJESHKUMAR R PATEL

A/4, PARNKUNJ FLATS PART- 2 
MEGHANINAGAR AHMEDABAD  
380016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

542 IN30169612012509 VIPUL AMBAPRASAD PATEL

C/44 ARADHANA SOCIETY NEAR 
SAI NIKETAN RAW HOUSE NEAR 
AKRUTI BUNGLOWSVIBHUSA 
BUNGLOWS RD GHUME 
AHMEDABAD  380058 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

543 1301520000129036 BHAVNA PUNITBHAI JHATAKIA

PLOT - 215, SHANTARA, SECTOR - 
22, B/H, JAIN DERASAR 
GANDHINAGAR 382022 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

544 IN30236510539159 SUMAN LATA
H.NO. 1383 URBAN ESTATE-II 
HISARHARYANA  125005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

545 IN30133018132250 SAROJ BALA
29/45 DWARIKADHISH ROAD 
KAMLA TOWERKANPUR  208001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

546 IN30155721208067 HARISH CHANDRA MAURYA
17/391, INDIRA NAGAR  
LUCKNOW  226016 154.85

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

547 IN30155720214462 UMAR DARAZ AHMAD
D-1371/8, INDIRA NAGAR  
LUCKNOW  226016 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

548 IN30021413090503 SHWETA GUPTA

T-5 TIRATH BAKSHI APTT.RBL 
ROAD NEW HYDERABAD 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH  
226024 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

549 IN30133018539230 JAGDISH KAUR

418/4A 1 BALLUPUR VAN VIHAR 
DEHRADUNDEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND  248001 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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550 1201060002521126 SHANKAR DATT PANT
H NO 147 PREMPUR KAULAGARH 
DEHRADUN 248001 198.86

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

551 IN30611420006689 MADHU KANTA SHARMA

8 CHOMU HAVELI GANGAPOLE 
JAIPUR TRIPOLIYA BAZAR 
JAIPUR  302002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

552 1201060003048369 LOVEKESH SAINI

HN 170 KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR 
HASANPURA C JAIPUR JAIPUR 
302006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

553 1201770101086443 PRANJAL SURANA

D 19/B MEERA MARG BANIPARK 
SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 
302016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

554 IN30123310222274
JAYANTIBHAI KESHAVLAL 
PATEL

12, TULSI BUNGLOWS SARDAR 
PATEL CHOWK KRUSHNANAGAR, 
SAIJPUR BOGHAAHMEDABAD  
382345 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

555 IN30034310151100
VAGHAJIBHAI MOHANBHAI 
PATEL

7, CHITRAKUT SOCIETY OPP 
SANIDHYA PARK NIKOL NARODA 
ROADAHMEEDABAD  382350 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

556 IN30154914739078
JITENDRA JAGJIVANDAS 
BAROT

12 VAISHALI SOC JAIL ROAD 
NEAR GURU DWARAMEHSANA  
384002 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

557 IN30051316181127 JAIMINKUMAR K PATEL

SARKIT HOUSE JUDGE 
BUNGLOWS NEAR KENDRIYA 
VIDHYALAYA MEHSANAMEHSANA 
GUJARAT INDIA  384002 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

558 IN30034320063190
PATEL RANCHODBHAI 
NAGARBHAI

GHEEYA NO PADO MADARSA 
PATAN - (N.G.)  384265 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

559 1204780000069781
RAMESHCHANDRA NANJIBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

36,SARASVATI SOCI., NEAR-
PANCHVATI SOC., A'BAD HIGH 
WAY PALANPUR 385001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

560 IN30226911884991
MAKWANA JAYESH 
PUNJABHAI

APEKSHA A-7, PUSHPAK 
TOWNSHIP, UNDERA, 
VADODARA,GUJARAT  390016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

561 IN30199110388751 RITU JAIN

27, CHINARWOOD SOCIETY 
NEAR TAJ RESIDENCY AKOTA 
ROADBARODA  390020 97.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

562 1204440000007515
HITESHKUMAR NATWARLAL 
PATEL

B-45, JALARAMDHAM SOCIETY, 
GIDC ROAD, MANJALPUR, 
VADODARA 390022 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

563 IN30155721558690 NEERAJ BHATIA 2-E-79, NIT  FARIDABAD  121001 48.90
1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

564 1203350001641451 MEENA DUA

S/O SH GIANESHWAR KUMAR H 
NO 519 SECTOR 31 FARIDABAD 
121003 97.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

565 IN30021410837831 SUSHANT PANDA

H.NO-D-23 ROSEWOOD CITY 
BLOCK-D SEC-49, SOHNA 
ROADGURGAON,HARYANA  
122018 603.10

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

566 IN30236510328596 DEEPA RANI
H.NO.41, SECTOR-15-A, 
HISAR,HARYANA  125001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

567 IN30294310096137 SUSHILA
H.NO-2232/13 HUDA BHIWANI  
127021 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

568 IN30021410686879 SHRINIVAS MANI

FLAT NO 1005 SECTOR 29 
GAUTAM BUDH NAGARNOIDA  
201301 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

569 IN30155720053226 RATAN DUTTA
78B, ANAND NAGAR JAIL ROAD 
LUCKNOW  226005 135.29

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

570 IN30155722095123 NILIMA JAIN
C -1/ 483 SECTOR- G  
JANKIPURAMLUCKNOW  226021 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

571 IN30116030376866 REKHA JAIN
E-3/A PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD 
BANI PARKJAIPUR  302001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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572 IN30039412363875 RAMA LUHADIA

2172 LUHADIA SADAN KHEJRON 
KA RASTA CHANDPOLE 
BAZARJAIPUR  302001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

573 IN30055610091487 RAVINDRA VARSHNEY
56/A GANDHI GRAM KANPUR  
208007 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

574 IN30133017498856 OM PRAKASH JAISWAL
1077 A/2 MALVIYA NAGAR 
ALLAHABADALLAHABAD  211003 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

575 IN30155721761597 MOIZ AHMAD
CK-41/52, HOUZ KATORA 
VARANASI  221001 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

576 IN30051316085866 RAM DOLLY VERMA
236 AVAS VIKAS SHAHJAHANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH  242001 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

577 IN30088814612824 MADHUKANT AGARWAL

MOHALLA HOLI CHOWK 
HASANPUR DISTT. JYOTI BA 
PHULE NAGAR  244241 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

578 1201910100129671 RITA KANSAL
H.NO. 1523, KABLI GATE,  
MAWANA 250401 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

579 1201770100780062 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

KHATIK PARI MOHALLA NEAR 
GOLD SMITH TEMPLE . ALWAR 
301001 374.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

580 1201060500031236 BADRI NARAYAN MEENA
L.I.C. OF INDIA UNIT-2, TRIPOLIA 
BAZAR  JAIPUR 302001 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

581 IN30039416316294 HEMLATA LOHIYA
445 NATANIYON KA RASTA 
CHOURA RASTA JAIPUR  302003 47.27

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

582 1201770100288280 RAM LALLI CHOUDHARY

18-B KIRTI NAGAR DEV NAGAR 
MARG,TONK ROAD JAIPUR 
302015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

583 IN30097411504061 ASIF IQBAL MASTER

10, AMRUT KUNJ SOCIETY, 
CHIKUWADI, STATION 
ROAD,ANKLESHWAR  393001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

584 1203000000248248
SONALBEN JATINKUMAR 
SHAH

KANPURA, OPP JAIN TEMPLE, 
DIST - VYARA,  SURAT 394650 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

585 1203440000002845
RITA BEN VIJAY KUMAR 
PATEL

6/1628, GUNDISHERI 
LALDARWAJA  SURAT 395003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

586 IN30042510057332 KAMLESH N. BRAHMBHATT

A - 902, SHREE NIVAS 
APARTMENT, NEAR - I. C. GANDHI 
SCHOOL, SUMUL DAIRY 
ROAD,SURAT  395008 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

587 IN30247040037320
SUNDEEP ARVINDLAL 
SISWAWALA

C/O VINA AND CO 1/15 KRISHNA 
BAUG 2ND PARSIWADA LANE V P 
ROADMUMBAI  400004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

588 1201060002231767 MILIND MADHAV KANE

NO 93 SUMATI NIWAS AAREY 
ROAD GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 
400063 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

589 1204470006003768 KIRAN NIKUL KARIA

19 DALVI BUILDING NO 1 AAREY 
ROAD GOREGAON EAST  
MUMBAI 400063 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

590 IN30018312682466 MANJU RAIKWAR

A-204, SHIV PARVATI APTS. OFF 
CHINCHOLI BUNDER ROAD 
MALAD (W)MUMBAI  400064 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

591 IN30311612282287
SHRUTI SANJAYKUMAR 
JOBALIA

902 A B MILLENIUM TOWER ADI 
SHANKARACHARYA MARG OPP 
IIT MAIN GATE POWAI MUMBAI 
POWAI IIT MUMBAIMUMBAI MH  
400076 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

592 IN30039417934063 KUSUM LATA
H NO.6 SECTOR 1 RHB BHIWADI 
ALWAR  301019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

593 IN30116030266025 SUNIL KUMAR BANSAL

1145 MEHRON KA RASTA RAM 
GANJ BAZARJAIPUR (RAJ.)  
302003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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594 1203660000042742 ARUN KUMAR JAIN

12, GREEN NAGAR BEHIND 
DALDA FACTORY DURGA PURA 
JAIPUR 302018 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

595 1201090002392740 PRIYANKA MEHTA
6-SETHO KA BAS   PALI-MARWAR 
306401 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

596 IN30105510640107 MANJU DEVI BIRLA
NEAR HASTI MATA MANDIR 
MANDAL BHILWARA  311403 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

597 1203350000378551 ASHOK KUMAR TULSIZA
B 39 SHAKTI NAGAR  UDAIPUR 
313001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

598 IN30045011111234 JAI PRAKASH MANTRI

43 MAHESH NAGAR NATHDWARA 
ROAD KANKROLI 
RAJASMANDDIST RAJASTHAN  
313324 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

599 IN30105510368233 HEMANT MISHRA
C-138 THERMAL COLONY 
SAKATPURA KOTA  324008 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

600 1204490000024211 SANTOSH DEVI JAIN
W/O K.C. JAIN KOCHAR'S CHOWK  
BIKANER 334001 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

601 1201090002638685 SUMAN DEVI BUCHA
229 WARD NO 10 NOKHA MANDI 
NOKHA BIKANER 334803 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

602 1201770100318981 RADHESHYAM (HUF) .
141, RAJA COLONY  DAUSA 
303303 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

603 1302860000054726 MANISH MUNDRA
JAIN COLONY MADANGANJ  
KISHANGARH 305801 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

604 IN30045011859432 RADHA MOHAN SARDA

DADHI COLONY  DEV 
DUNGRIKISHANGARH RAJ  
305801 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

605 1301440001797279 MANJU DHANNAWAT .

NO. 153 BOHRA BAZAR 
JHADOL,UDAIPUR,PHALASIA 
PHALASIYA 313701 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

606 1204940000075566 REKHA GUPTA
4- PA- 27 V NAGAR KOTA KOTA 
324005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

607 1201770100296781 MUNNI DEVI MODI

W/O SHYAM SUNDAR MODI 
GAGGRA KA CHOWK  DIDWANA 
341303 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

608 1203350000186060 ANKIT DALAL .
C O BALDEV RAMDEV SADAR 
BAZAR  DEEDWNA 341303 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

609 1203320000277163
SANGEETA DEVI LALITKUMAR 
JEERAWALA

KANSARO KA VAS   BALOTRA 
344022 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

610 1301990000331786
HIRABHAI POPATBHAI 
JOGARANIA

4/8 VAISHALI NAGAR BHAGVAN 
SMRUTI  RAJKOT 360001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

611 1206740000185433
ALPABEN JALPESHBHAI 
GOSWAMI

OM TATSAT KIRAN PARK  1 
MASTER SOCIETY RAJKOT 
360002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

612 1203150000155214 RENUKA HARISH MALHOTRA
U-12 , ROW HOUSE-2 SECTOR-6 
VASHI NAVI MUMBAI 400703 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

613 1201770101075847 ANJU DINESH MORADIYA

B-6/301 SHANTI NAGAR STATION 
ROAD SECTOR 4 MIRA ROAD 
THANE 401107 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

614 1204470007673679
PRAVIN ANANTRAO 
PANDHARE

FLAT NO A-1101 ROHAN 
TAPOVAN S NO 98 H NO 2A/1A 
SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD PUNE 
PUNE 411016 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

615 1208160021766319
SANDIP MACHINDRA 
WAGHMARE

C/O R L RAUT LANE 4 MADHUBAN 
SOCIETY B 16/2 FLAT NO 8 OLD 
SANGAVI  PUNE 411027 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

616 IN30198310943143 SAHAJ DHAKAD
233 TILAK NAGAR . .INDORE (M P)  
452001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

617 IN30198310966792 RAJENDRA KUMAR GANGWAL
125 TILAK PATH OPP SAI MANDIR 
.INDORE (M P)  452007 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

618 IN30198310269969 MUKESH SHAH
25, PATEL NAGAR, AERODRUM 
ROAD, INDORE (M.P.)  452008 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

619 1202890000954791 SOURABH JAIN

187 ARADHANA NAGAR TARUN 
SAGAR APPT FLAT NO T - 1 NR 
SHARDA HOSPITAL BHOPAL 
462003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2019-20) declared at the 252nd Board Meeting held on
 November 12, 2019 (As on December 31, 2025)

(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)
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620 IN30051381200319 YADAGIRI MATTA

12 11 1094 BOUDHA NAGAR 
WARASIGUDA SECUNDERABAD 
HYDERABADHYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH  500061 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

621 1201210100364592
PRAKASH CHAND RATAN LAL 
MANTRI

S/O RATAN LAL MANTRI COURT 
ROAD DIST - NAGAUR MERTA 
CITY 341510 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

622 1205720000022644 TEENA PUROHIT

IN SIDE JALORI GATE BEHIND 
MAHALAXMI SCHOOL NEAR 
DAYARAM SOLANKI S HOUSE 
JODHPUR 342001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

623 IN30103924119068
RAKHI KAMLESHKUMAR 
DHRUVE

10/59 MIG COLONY S T ROAD 
JAMNAGARJAMANGAR  361005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

624 1202970000122574 Kapil Balvant Chavda

NARSANG TEKRI, NR: VACCHARA 
DADA TEMPLE, DWARKA Dwarka 
361335 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

625 IN30097410576133
KHANDOL HEENABEN 
ANILBHAI

NISHANT CHAMBER, 2ND FLOOR, 
B/H. G.P.O.,BHUJ-KUTCH.  370001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

626 IN30148510443873 ALAD AYUBBHAI YUSUFBHAI
NR. LAKHI MASJID VHORWAD 
NADIAD  380001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

627 IN30164510197296
SAMIRKUMAR 
SUBHASHCHANDRA SHAH

817/2 HIRAJAIN SOCIETY 
RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATIAHMEDABAD  380005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

628 IN30148510117313
PATEL HEMAL 
PARMANANDBHAI

BHAGAT COLONY B/H 
MANINAGAR RLY STATION 
MANINAGAR EASTAHMEDABAD  
380008 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

629 IN30148540021422 BHARAT MANGALDAS PATEL

NO. - 3, NEW AMBICA PARK 
SOCIETY NR. POST OFFICE , ' D ' 
CABIN SABARMATIAHMEDABAD  
380019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

630 IN30097410070889
CHANDULAL POPATBHAI 
PATEL

PRITAM ELE. SERVICE, 4, 
RANCHHOD NAGAR SOCIETY, 
NEAR JIVAN COMMERCIAL CO-
OP. BANK,RAJKOT.  360003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

631 IN30023912267307 SUNIL MITTAL

37 ALAP GREENCITY 
GOLDSTONE APT OPP ROYAL 
SCHOOL RALYA ROAD 
RAJKOTGUJARAT  360005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

632 1203440000717039
CHAMPAKKUMAR 
VALLABHDAS PABARI

NAVRANG SHERI . . VILLAGE 
LALPUR 361170 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

633 1204720010779300 CHIRAG MANILAL SOLANKI
A-11 NILGAGAN APARTMENT 
TALAV GATE . JUNAGADH 362001 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

634 1203320001310640
SOBHNABEN DILIPBHAI 
MAKWANA

BARSANA APPARTMENT BLOCK 
405 DIPALI PARK 3 ZANZARDA 
ROAD JUNAGADH 362001 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

635 IN30097410546704
BHANUSHALI NAYNABEN 
RAMESHBHAI

14, ARADHANA PARK, MEGHANI 
BAUG ROAD, SURENDRANAGAR.  
363001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

636 IN30258210068228
THAKKER BIREN 
GHANSHYAMBHAI

SONI TALAVDI, RAJVIR NIVAS, 
DHRANGADHRA,SURENDRANAG
AR.  363310 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

637 IN30097410726885 KHERUNISHA H. KOTHARIYA
46/8 ,SARDAR PATEL, VASAHAT, 
MAHUVA.  364290 79.87

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

638 1301990000076508 NAGJIBHAI MANJIBHAI TANK
M/S DOST PAN CENTRE, 
OPP.BUS STAND,  BABRA 365421 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

639 IN30074910531953
CHANDRAKANT SHIVRAM 
BAVKAR

INTERLINK INSURANCE 
BROKERS P.LTD 601, SAPPHIRE 
ARCADE, M.G.ROAD GHATKOPAR 
( EAST)MUMBAI  400077 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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640 1201770000027839 VISHAL RAMESH KHANDHAR

B/302, SHANTI NATH PARK OPP. 
SHRIPAL SHANTI, 100 FT VIVA 
COLLAGE ROAD, VIRAR WEST 
MUMBAI 401303 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

641 1203040000170672 ROHIT NANDLAL JAIN

ROOM NO 004 A WING KANCHAN 
PARIJAT MAHIM ROAD NEXT TO 
GOKULNAKA VAGHULSAR  
PALGHAR 401404 11.41

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

642 IN30160410547822

SUDHIRKUMAR 
BISHWESHWARDAYAL 
MITTAL

E 801 TULSI HEIGHT SEC 22, 
PLOT NO. 25 KAMOTHENAVI 
MUMBAI  410210 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

643 IN30028010449026 BHARAT JAVERCHAND BAFNA

738 RAVIWAR PETH JUNI BHAJI 
ALI NEAR MOTI CHOWKPUNE  
411002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

644 1204720011051062 AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
162 CAPTAIN QTRS RDE COLONY 
DIGHI . PUNE 411015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

645 1205810000145630 SHIVAJI SHANKAR MANE

PLOT NO. 43, SURVEY NO. 165/A, 
INDIRA NAGAR, CHINCHWAD, 
PUNE 411033 45.64

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

646 1203330000394774
LALITA RAJSHEKHAR 
PATTANASHETTI

7 MANMOHAN SOCIETY NEAR 
SAHAWAS SOCIETY 
KARVENAGAR NAVSAHYADRI 
PUNE 411052 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

647 IN30177413008503
HIRENKUMAR BALDEVBHAI 
PATEL

A 34 BHAVNA ROW HOUSE 
VIBHAG 2 RANIPAHMEDABAD  
382480 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

648 1203410000175439 KANTILAL S PATEL
AT- MANIPURA TA- VIJAPUR DIST- 
MEHSANA  VIJAPUR 382870 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

649 1204780000070449
RAJENDRAKUMAR DEVCHAND 
SHANKHESARA

16,VAISHALI SOCIETY, 
JAWANPURA,  IDAR 383430 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

650 IN30034320083563
ASHOKKUMAR VALABHAI 
PRAJAPATI

OPP.NANAVATI SCHOOL 
MATHAVAS GAYTRI 
BAKERIPATAN - (N.G.)  384265 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

651 1203330000362980
JAYSHRIBEN AMITKUMAR 
CHOKSI

1 13 32 KANSARA POL KHADIYA 
LAST GALLI DARBAR ROAD 
VISNAGAR 384315 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

652 1203320001007280 BARKHA KAMLESH MAKHIJANI
24 MAHADEV SOCIETY 
WARASHIYA  BARODA 390006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

653 IN30051315250612 MAMTA YOGESHBHAI PAREKH

1462 AKASHDEEP HOUSING 
SOCIETY B/H AKASHWANI 
MAKARPURA ROAD 
BARODAGUJARAT  390009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

654 IN30039414455819 NITABEN R DOSHI

STREET NO-22 BLOCK NO-01 
NARMADA NAGAR G N F C 
TOWNSHIPBHARUCH GUJ  
392015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

655 1204720010619843 HARSHAD BHAGUBHAI PATEL

92 GOKUL STREET AT AND POST 
DELADVA TA CHURIYASI SURAT 
SURAT 394210 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

656 IN30198310283209 MURLI LALURAM KOTHARI

C-4, BASANT BAHAR FLAT, 
SHAIBAUG, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380004 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

657 1203320000903329 JIGAR DEVENDRA PAREKH

2 SEJAL FLATS MADHAV CHAR 
RASTA OPP MADHUVAN PARTY 
PLOT VASNA AHMEDABAD 
380006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

658 1202990004755519
RUKHSANABANU 
MOHAMEDFARUK MEMON

25 SARDAR SOCIETY NR JAY 
BHARAT KABADI MARKET 3 
BEHRAMPURA AHMEDABAD 
380022 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

659 IN30226914016372
BHIKHABHAI MATHURDAS 
PATEL

28 F F P 1049 NILKANTH AVENUE 
NR RAJIV PARK PARSHWANATH 
TOWNSHIP AREA NARODA 
AHMEDABADGUJARAT INDIA  
380024 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2019-20) declared at the 252nd Board Meeting held on
 November 12, 2019 (As on December 31, 2025)

(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.   
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

660 IN30246110215816 PARESH BHAVSAR

A/434 PRANAV APP NR 
BHUMINAGAR SAMRAT 
SCHOOLAHMEDABAD  380063 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

661 IN30098210484492
KAPILABEN NARESHBHAI 
PATEL

6,NEW NANDVAN SOCIETY-2 
KATHWADA ROAD 
NARODAAHMEDABAD  382330 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

662 1203320006963035
RAJESHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS 
TRIVEDI

169 PANDAYA FALI BHULVANI 
DERASER BHILODA 
SABARKANTHA BHILODA 383245 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

663 IN30127630181586 DHARMESH M SHAH

14 TRIVENI SOCIETY NR HINGLAJ 
SOC B/H DHARAM CINEMA B/H 
GAYATRI TEMPLEMEHSANA  
384002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

664 IN30169610904820 PATEL HETAL AKSHAYKUMAR

NO 10 SRADHDHA NAGAR 
SOCIETY RADHANPUR 
ROADMEHSANA  384002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

665 IN30039413375837 DARSHAN N MEHTA
D/304 CHANDRANAN SAINI PARK 
SOC ADAJANSURAT  395009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

666 1201060000836069 AJAYKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH
VANIYAWAD KILLA PARDI  
VALSAD 396125 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

667 IN30051310750295
MACHHA SHRIKANT 
GANGARAM

209 2ND FLOOR SAI SADAN HSG 
SOC PRABAHDEVI STANDARD 
MILL LANE 
MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA  400025 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

668 1203600002928078 MOHAMMED ASIF KHAN

TIRANGA CO OP H S MHADA 
BLDG 404/4 KOKARI AGAR ANTOP 
HILL SION KOLIWADA MUMBAI 
400037 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

669 1204470002010182 SHYAMSUNDER B AGARWAL

ROYAL ACCORD BLDG NO 1 FLAT 
NO 51 NEAR LOKHANDWALA 
CIRCLE ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 
400053 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

670 1201210000058883
LAXMAN HANSRAJAJI 
PUROHIT

C-302, AJIT NAGAR CO-OP HSG. 
SOCIECTY, J.B. NAGAR, 
ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI 400059 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

671 1204720010535554
PUNEET KISHANCHAND 
BAHAL

24/8 HARSHA APT, HARDEVIBAI 
CHS, CAVES RD JOGESHWARI 
EAST Mumbai 400060 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

672 IN30090710441457
ASHWIN BHUPATRAI 
SANGHAVI

15/74,TRIVENI LOKHANDWALA 
ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI  400061 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

673 1201090001576412 DEEPA MANOJ SADARANGANI

B/501,SILVER MIST,NEAR 
AMARNATH TOWERS,OFF YARI 
RD, VERSOVA,ANDHERI (W) 
MUMBAI 400061 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

674 1202890001093530 SUDHIR KESHAV PATIL
TAMBRI VIBHAG OSMANABAD  
OSMANABAD 413501 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

675 1204720010453661 JADHAV SUHAS SHIVAJI
A/P TAKALI TAL SHIROL DIST 
KOLHAPUR SHIROL 416108 45.64

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

676 1207160000057700 RAHIL SHEKHAR RAO

62/1037 RAVIUDAY CHS MIG II 
BIRLA COLLEGE KALYAN (W) 
THANE 421301 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

677 1201700000178858 RAJESH KUMAR BAGRI

NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE, NR. 
GURU NANAK WARD,  KHANDWA 
450001 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

678 1203460000017615 RANJANA BHASIN

FLAT NO. 302, SIMRAN 
APARTMENT 91, SHRINAGAR 
MAIN,  INDORE 452001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

679 IN30039415364899 BRAJESH RATHOR

NO 78 AANAND NAGAR 
CHITAWAD ROAD 
INDOREINDORE  452001 73.35

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

680 IN30198310212586 YOGESH SERVAIA

B. G-138, SCHEME NO. 74-C, 
VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE (M.P.)  
452010 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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681 1204330000114376 SATISH KUMAR JAIN

S/O KANHIYA LAL JAIN WARD NO 
30 HARIPURA 11VI LINE ITARSI 
HOSHANGABAD ITARSI 461111 342.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

682 1202140000088285 SMITA AGARWAL
BHATIYARA MOHALLA   DATIA 
475661 65.20

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

683 IN30281411983043 Kodam Jaipal
H No 2/75 Garshakurthi Gangadhara 
Karimnagar  505445 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

684 IN30051380045907 NARSI REDDY VANGALA

REDDYVARI JAMBULADINNE 
VILLAGE UYYALAWADA MANDAL 
KURNOOLKURNOOL ANDHRA 
PRADESH  518155 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

685 IN30302854844695
VENKATRAMANA GAJANAN 
SIDDHESHWAR

39/59 REMCO LAYOUT VIJAYA 
NAGAR BANGALORE  560040 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

686 IN30611410453879 MAHESH H

NO 622 5TH MAIN GODHAVARI 
NADHI ROAD PIPELINE ROAD 
BRINDAVANAGAR 
SRINAGARBENGALURU 
KARNATAKA  560050 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

687 IN30169610177436 MARIA LAWRENCE.L

NO 15/4 EXCEL FLATS WEST 
AVENUE ROADKODAMBAKKAM  
600024 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

688 IN30290243945766 VENKATESH N
20 25 A I N T U C NAGAR 
RAJAPALAYAM  626117 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

689 IN30163741903061 PRIYA PUTHANVEETTIL
KRISHNAPRIYA PO PUTHENPALLI 
GURUVAYURTHRISSUR  680103 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

690 1203760000098524 JITHIN P ARACKAL

ARACKAL HOUSE MANIKKATH 
CROSS ROAD RAVIPURAM 
ERNAKULAM 682016 44.01

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

691 IN30039414161073 SAFEEQ P J

PALAYIL HOUSE NEDUMTHODU 
MUDICKAL P OPERUMBAVOOR  
683547 521.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

692 1201770100364775 RAMJI LAL TEMANI

1461 KHUTETON KA RASTA 
KISHANPOLE BAZAR  JAIPUR 
302001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

693 1201770100216067
SHYAM MANOHAR DHAMANI 
(HUF) .

255-56 RASTA SUMER KARANJI 
RAM GANJ BAZAR JAIPUR 302003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

694 1202990004774464 ASHA MANDHANA

264 A BARKAT NAGAR TONK 
FATK WARD NO 20 TEHSIL 
JAIPUR DIST JAIPUR JAIPUR 
302015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

695 1201770100382260 OM PRAKASH SHARMA
9J.P. COLONY ANLANI MARG 
TONK PHATAK JAIPUR 302015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

696 1301760000020228 RAJANI VERMA

B-135 RAILWAY MEN'S COLONY 
ANAND VIHAR, JAGATPURA 
JAIPUR 302017 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

697 1201770100165475 ANKESH BHARGAVA
93 , KRISHNA NAGAR GOPAL 
PURA BY PASS  JAIPUR 302018 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

698 1301760000336598 SANTOSH KANOONGO

111 SHRI GOPAL NAGAR 
GOPALPURA BYPASS JAIPUR 
302019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

699 1204470003197383 CHHOTU RAM SAINI
CHANDRANA TH DAUSA DAUSA  
CHANDRANA 303303 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

700 IN30611420036508 SHANKAR LAL YADAV
V-BAI KA BAS P-KANARPURA VIA-
KALADERAJAIPUR  303801 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

701 1201770100137614 PUSHPA JAGARWAL
KAJI PURA WARD NO.25  KEKRI 
305404 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

702 IN30097411379261
PATEL RAVINDRAKUMAR 
ASHVINBHAI

13, PRINCE PALACE, OPP. SWAMI 
NARAYAN MANDIR, DIST. 
MEHSANA,KANSA  384315 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

703 IN30065210202066 PATEL VIJAYKUMAR AMBALAL

B - 21, NEW MAHAVIR SOC. 
DHOLKA TA. DHOLKADIST. 
AHMEDABAD.  387810 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

704 IN30045011724837 NILESH ARVINDBHAI PATEL
R R STREET POST ADAS TA AND 
DIST ANAND  388305 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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705 1203820000050851 CHANDANI JASMIN SHAH PANJRA POLE   GODHRA 389001 48.90
1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

706 1201330000711058
GAURAV DINESHCHANDRA 
GANDHI

211 HARSOLAVAD DAHOD 
DAHOD 389151 DAHOD 389151 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

707 IN30051312221744 SHAIKH HAFIZAHMED I

B/65 ZAM ZAM PARK TANDALJA 
ROAD VADODARAGUJARAT  
390015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

708 IN30199110447316 SHASHIKANT M. PATEL
72, MADHUVAN WADI CHACHAK 
PO. BODELI DT. BARODA  391135 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

709 IN30199110749304 HIRO PAMANDAS JAGWANI
224, SHAKTINAGAR  BHARUCH  
392001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

710 IN30042510017526 NILESH CHAMPAKLAL MEHTA

22, ASHTA VINAYAK RAW HOUSE, 
NEAR - PARSHURAM UDYAN, 
ADAJAN,SURAT.  395009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

711 1203370000002717 RUPA KAUSHIK SHAH

D - 604, VIJAY PARK, IRANIWADI 
ROAD NO.3 , ANAND NAGAR, 
KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400067 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

712 IN30009511373763 Kalindi V Modi
043, Giriraj Building Rajawadi 
Ghatkopar EastMumbai  400077 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

713 IN30160411078156 LAHU MARUTI DESHMUKH

BLOCK NO 12 13B NEAR GURU 
NANK SACH KHARD DARBAR 
LAST BUSSTOP MULUND 
COLONY MULUND WMUMBAI  
400082 133.66

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

714 IN30018310745082 BIHARI V YAGNIK

302 A SHIPA TERRACE KASTUR 
PARK SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI 
WESTMUMBAI  400092 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

715 IN30051319994138 LEON VAZ
SONARALI PAPDY VASAI THANE 
MAHARASHTRA  401207 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

716 IN30028010439975 BHUPESH UMEDMAL RATHOD

280 13/8 MANI BHAVAN FLAT NO 2 
MAHATMA PHULE PETHPUNE  
411042 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

717 1201060003130238
PRATIBHABEN PIYUSHBHAI 
GANDHI

SNO/29/7 FLAT NO A/13 ECHINUS 
COURT NEAR MITCON COLLEGE 
BALEWADI PUNE 411045 161.37

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

718 1207100000021863
SACHIN OMPRAKASH 
KHANDELWAL

33, MAIN BAZAR, KHANDELWAL 
TOBACCO STORE, DEHU ROAD, 
PUNE 412101 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

719 IN30177415019863
RAJENDRA MADHAVRAO 
SHENDE

G NO 320-321 AT BHUGAON TAL 
MULSHIPUNE  412108 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

720 1302860000081788 BAL MUKAND MUNDRA

JAIN COLONY MADANGANJ 
KISHANGARH KISHANGARH 
305801 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

721 1302860000082705 URMILA DEVI SURANA

W/O SURESH CHAND SURANA 
HOUSE NO A 3-4 VIDHA SAGAR 
CLY OSWALI MOHALLA 
MADANGANJ KISHANGARH 
305801 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

722 1204720010839357 AKASH DIXIT
210A STREET NO. 1 ADARSH 
NAGAR BEAWAR 305901 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

723 1201370000149165 SURESH KUMAR
347 RAJAT NAGAR RAMDEV 
ROAD PALI 306401 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

724 IN30051318618250 ASHISH KUMAR KHARIWAL
1 A 39 R C VYAS NAGAR  
BHILWARA RAJASTHAN  311001 65.20

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

725 1202420000632291 PAWAN MUDGAL
VILL- CHAUDHARI KA BHAG, TEH- 
RAJAKHERA  DHOLPUR 328001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

726 1203660000146070 SNEH LATA GUPTA

C/O DHANRAJ GUPTA BAGWAS 
MOHALLA WARD NO. 10 
SADULPUR 331023 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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727 1207080000002458 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 
VILL. TEHRI GANGANI P.O. 
RAMSARA NAR HANUMANGARH 
335513 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

728 IN30311610208294 NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN
AZAD CHOWK BARMER 
RAJASTHANRAJASTHAN  344001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

729 IN30103924073103
CHANDRIKA DHANVANTRAI 
CHOKSHI

13 A JUNCTION PLOT RAJKOT 
RAJKOT  360001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

730 IN30270020275236 PRATIBHA GUPTA
76 CTS BUS STAND JAIN MANDIR 
ROAD SANGANERJAIPUR  303902 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

731 1304140000988300 MAHENDRA GUPTA PURANI MANDI   AJMER 305001 48.90
1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

732 1302860000080805
RAMCHANDRA RADHAMOHAN 
.

DEV DOONGRI DHADHICH 
COLONY MADANGANJ 
KISHANGARH 305801 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

733 1301760000478920 SEEMA MEHTA
29, MEHTON KA TIMBA NEAR 
CLOCK TOWER  UDAIPUR 313001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

734 1202470000240619 SHIVCHARAN JELIA .
4-D-3 RANGABADI VEER 
SAVARKAR NAGAR  KOTA 324005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

735 1204470002863031 MADHU SONI

SNKIRI GALI SUNARON KI BADDI 
GUWAR BEHIND BABU DADA 
SHOP BIKANER 334001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

736 1201770100285851 SHEETAL DEVI AGARWAL

W/O MAHENDRA AGARWAL 
TRANSPORT AREA  DIDWANA 
341303 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

737 1202300000118351 PRAMILA BOHRA
PALI BAZAR, BOHRA STREET, 
MAHAMANDIR,  JODHPUR 342001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

738 1201980000217670
MANOJBHAI MERUBHAI 
PADALIYA

2 LAXMI NAGAR, NANA MAUVA 
ROAD,  Rajkot 360004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

739 1201060002578095 VIJAY KUMAR SHAH

NEAR WER HOUSE WARD NO 9 
SHIVAJI COLONY PARASIA  
PARASIA 480441 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

740 IN30045011854313 SANJAY AGRAWAL

BLOCK-55 PLOT-22 NEHRU 
NAGAR WEST 
BHILAICHHATTISGARH  490020 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

741 1201060002023853 PURUSHOTHAM DAS RATHI
14 7 56/A CHUDI BAZAR SHANKER 
BAZAR  HYDERABAD 500012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

742 IN30273410002464 MAHESH JHAWAR

14-11-900 NAIBASTI 
BEERBANBAGHHYDERABAD  
500012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

743 1301440001372347 SYED DANISH AALAM

H NO 17-8-143/8/C NR COLLEGE 
CHANCHAL GUDA YAKUTPURA 
HYDERABAD 500023 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

744 1204470003911779 SRIKANTH YENDURI

EWS 964 2ND FLOOR ROAD NO-2 
KPHB COLONY KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD 500072 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

745 1203810000170954 GOUTAM RAJAMALLAIAH

H NO 9-141 GOSEVA MANDAL 
ADILABAD DISTRICT 
MANCHERIAL 504208 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

746 IN30169610010327 RAMANA MOORTHY.B.V
12-56, BAZAAR STREET 
CHITTOOR   517001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

747 IN30102220333315 K VENKATA SIVA REDDY
H NO 79/10 156 B1 KRISHNA 
NAGAR KURNOOLA P  518002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

748 1201090004835902 SHAH HARESH PREMCHAND .

C-3 AKSHARDEEP COMPLEX, 
PALANPUR JAKATNAKA, 
RANDER,  SURAT 395009 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

749 1203330000037391
Nileshkumar Ravindrabhai 
Kansara

Vijay Park Lunsikui Navsari Navsari 
396445 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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750 1201700000005323 SULOCHANA CHETAN MEHTA

30/32, THAKURDWAR ROAD, 45, 
SUKHANI SADAN, TULSI 
BHAWAN, MUMBAI 400002 161.37

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

751 1201770000086591 CHAMPALAL JAIN

48/B III BHOIWADA 2ND FLOOR R 
NO - 29 BIHARI BANG 
GULALWADI MUMBAI 400002 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

752 1304140003220674 S R SINGH

26 304 MHADA COMPLEX 
CENTRAL EXCISE QTRS 
OSHIWARA ANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI 400053 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

753 1202970000181892 CHETAN HARISH NAIK

14, NEBULA CHS LTD M.G.CROSS 
ROAD NO.4, B/H PATEL NGR, 
KANDIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400067 407.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

754 IN30082911331734 VILAS KASHINATH TEMKAR

PARNAKUTI CHSL., PLOT 
NO.417/D-44, SECTOR 4, 
CHARKOP, 
KANDIVALI(W),MUMBAI  400067 130.40

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

755 1201120000011832 ATUL AMRITLAL SHAH

1002/1003, MAYUR TOWER, 
JUNCTION OF CHANDAWARKAR 
ROAD, EKSAR ROAD, BORIVLI 
(W), MUMBAI 400092 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

756 1202390000169295 MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ .

FLAT NO W-1/121 CLOVER 
CITADEL OPP SALUNKE 
VIHAR,WANAWADI PUNE 411040 19.56

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

757 1302340000018566 PYARELAL MOTILAL BHALGAT

5-A, HIRA-MOTI, AGARKAR MALA, 
LAXME FURNICHERS JAVAL, 
RAILWAY STATION ROAD, 
AHMEDNAGAR 414001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

758 1302340000071620 VIJAYA SHRIRANG DEOKULE

201, AMOL ENCLAVE, RASANE 
NAGAR, SAVEDI, AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR 414003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

759 IN30045013788987 AMOL SAVATA GHADGE

IDBI BANK LIMITED SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE RAVIWAR PETH POWAI 
NAKA SATARAMAHARASHTRA  
415001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

760 1201330000229453
KAVYA ANANTHKRISHNA 
ACHARYA

A/P BHAGIRATHI OTINIL COLONY 
PANDHARPUR ROAD MIRAJ 
SANGLI SANGLI 416410 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

761 1201320001207961 URMILA NANDLAL LADDHA
NASIK VASE SINNER  NASIK 
422103 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

762 1203320005459113
UDAYKUMAR TARACHAND 
SARAWAGI

C S NO-310 -311 P NO 27-28 
ACHAL PLNR BRAMHAKUMARI 
ASHRAM MALEGAON 423203 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

763 1204470006243484
DEEPAKKUMAR BHAGIRATH 
BIYANI

H NO 3-3-101 G YADAGIRI 
CHIKALWADI NANDED  NANDED 
431601 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

764 1201060100068149 Kailas Gokulchand Agrawal
35/A , Surya Nagar Kalamna Nagar  
Nagpur 440008 89.65

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

765 1203330000496183 NAZIMA SAMIR PANJAWANI

NR MASJID GANDHI CHOWK 
ARMORI NEAR MASJID GANDHI 
CHOWK ARMORI GADCHIROLI 
GADCHIROLI 441208 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

766 IN30164510583197 BONY HITESHBHAI SHAH

A 2 NEW GOVIND PARK SOC NR 
VIJAY NAGAR 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  
380013 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

767 IN30148510857085
RAJENDRA SHIVSAGAR 
YADAV

1, DVARKADHISH NAGAR NEAR 
POST OFFICE OPP ANKUR 
SCHOOL, 
AMRAIWADIAHMEDABAD 
(GUJARAT)  380026 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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768 1208160000040301 ARUNABEN PATEL

E/202 VISHWAS CITY -3 OPP 
VAND BEHIND VISHVAKARMA 
TEMPLE GOTA  CHANDLODIYA 
382481 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

769 IN30034320062470
PATEL ARUNABEN 
DINESHBHAI

NAVOVANDO KHADIYA CHOK 
CHANASMA.  384220 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

770 IN30311612371043
RAHULKUMAR BHARATBHAI 
MAYANI

209-TULSI SHYAM SOC SHYAM 
DHAM CHOK NANA 
VARACHASURAT GJ  395006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

771 IN30021422756359 JITESH K PANDEY

C-87 KESAR BHAVANI SOCIETY 
GODADRA NAHER GODADRA 
BEHIND VIVEKANAND 
SCHOOLSURAT GUJARAT  
395010 195.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

772 1201090011317513 SAURABH K SINGHAL .

EPITOME HOLDINGS SHOP NO.31 
ISMAIL BLDG PATHAK WADI 
NEAR. G.T. HOSPITAL MUMBAI 
400002 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

773 IN30160411804064 KINNARI SUJAL SHAH

133/2 NATHALAL BHUVAN 
GROUND FLOOR V.P ROAD SIKKA 
NAGARMUMBAI  400004 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

774 1201980000085655
CHANDRIKABEN LALITBHAI 
VASANI

SHRE GURU KRUPA,1 SOMNATH 
SOC, ST NO 3,150FT RING ROAD, 
NR ROZARI SCHOOL, RAJKOT 
360005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

775 IN30103924584992 BABYCHAN T C

C 135 BIRLASAGAR COLONY 
BIRLA SAGAR PORBANDAR  
360575 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

776 IN30127630679168 NISHIT BHARAT PAREKH
PAREKH BHUVAN CHANDI 
BAZAAR JAMNAGAR  361001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

777 IN30097410743980 FATMABAI CHAKI

SAGAR MARKET, SHOP NO. 16, 
NAGNATH GATE,JAMNAGAR.  
361001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

778 1201060001649426 TARLA ARVIND MEHTA

A-11/128 RANJITNAGAR COLONY 
B/H HATHI COLONY JAMNAGAR 
361005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

779 1203320007015575 PANCHANBHAI D KANANI
VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY DHROL 
DHROL  JAMNAGAR 361210 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

780 IN30051318345493 JITEN NAVINCHANDRA KARIA

AMBA NIWAS KRISHNA STREET 
CHHAYA BAZAR 
JUNAGADHGUJARAT  362001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

781 IN30097410570796
RAKHASIA MANSUKHLAL 
NANJIBHAI

MODH SHERI, CHHAYA BAZAR, 
JUNAGADH.  362001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

782 IN30039416229474
MAHENDRAKUMAR 
GIRDHARLAL MANDAVIA

OLD NAGAR PALIKA OPP 
SHARDA NIVAR NEAR M G 
ROADJUNAGADH  362001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

783 IN30089610601570 JOSEPH BENNY

THALIATH HOUSE PUTHENPALLY 
VARAPUZHA P O,VARAPUZHA S 
O VARAPUZHAERNAKULAM  
683517 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

784 IN30163742005939 SHIBY V K

VALANCHERY HOUSE 
MOOKKANNOOUR PO 
ERAPPUERNAKULAM  683577 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

785 IN30023915362519 ZACHARIAH JACOB

KAVANAL HOUSE MAZHUKEER 
KALLISSERY P O 
CHENGANNURALLEPPEY  689124 27.71

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

786 IN30045014678122 BHARTI SAXENA

HOUSE NO 588 GORADIA 
BHAWAN 76 CIRCULAR ROAD 
RANCHIJHARKHAND  834001 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

787 IN30209210047720 ASHISH MITTAL
1065 GALI RAJA UGGERSAIN 
BAZAR SITA RAMDELHI  110006 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

788 IN30020610460716 USHA JAIN
C - 5/9 IIIRD FLOOR RANA 
PRATAP BAGH DELHI  110007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

789 IN30086110018053 MANJU KOHLI
F-68 Rajouri Garden New Delhi  
110027 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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790 IN30133017820060 GANGA DEVI
2367 E BAWANA ROAD 
NARELADELHI  110040 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

791 1204470006709479 RAJESH KUMAR

H NO 88 SUNARO WALI GALI 
PANA MOHALLA MANGOL PUR 
KALAN DELHI 110085 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

792 IN30023915776649 ABRAHAM MATHEW V
VAZHAVELITHARA CHALUKUNNU 
KOTTAYAMKOTTAYAM  686001 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

793 1202980000249818 M NARAYANAN NAIR .

TC42 277 DEVIKRIPA 
MUKKOLAKKAL MANACAUD  
TRIVANDRUM 695009 91.28

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

794 IN30264610098054 ALKA PATNI

SHREE KUNJ, 3RD FLOOR FLAT 
NO. B- 33 51, DOBSON 
ROADHOWRAH  711101 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

795 IN30039414505106 KANWAL JIT KAUR
D-41 III FLOOR SARASWATI 
GARDEN NEW DELHI  110001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

796 IN30096610079306 NARAYANI DEVI
H.N.97, SECTOR-15-A FARIDABAD 
(HARYANA)  121007 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

797 1302590001391481 ROHIT POPLI
HOUSE NO 304 SECTOR 14 HUDA 
ROHTAKi 124001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

798 1201910101554190 ANAND MEHTA
HOUSE NO - 19 WARD NO-6 
SHASTRI NAGAR Tohana 125120 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

799 IN30184610030179 JITENDRA PRAKASH
H NO 11 AGGAR NAGAR 
EXTENSION LUDHIANA  141004 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

800 IN30184610206819 BRIJESH NARANG

113, PANCHSHEEL VIHAR NEAR 
MAGNET RESORT 
BAREWALLUDHIANA  141012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

801 1201800000266892
SADHANABEN HARISHKUMAR 
DATTANI

KISHAN 3 SAURASHTRA KALA 
KINDRA SOC OPP NIRMALA 
CONVENT SCHOOL RAJKOT 
360005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

802 1301990000347781 JAYSUKH D SANCHANIYA
PITRU KRUPA 6-TIRUPATI NAGAR 
RAYA ROAD RAJKOT 360005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

803 IN30097410885627
KISHORBHAI KANAIYALAL 
RAMCHANDANI

FULWADI CHAKKI STREET,  
JETPUR.  360370 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

804 1203320001688474
DILIPBHAI RANABHAI 
GODHANIYA

PANCHWATI SOCIETY   
PORBANDAR 360575 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

805 IN30097410762457
JITENDRA HARIBHAI 
VACHHANI

ARADHANA SOCIETY, BLOCK NO. 
19, RAJNIGANDHA MARG, 
PRATAP PALACE, SARU SECTION 
ROAD,JAMNAGAR.  361008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

806 IN30097410805639 MEHTA MITA VIJAYBHAI

ARIHANT, 3/1, PATEL COLONY, 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
STREET,JAMNAGAR.  361008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

807 1201980000187026 ILABEN HITESHBHAI VORA
NR.OLD TELE.EXGE DIST-
JAMNAGAR  LATIPUR 361220 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

808 IN30097411361746 TRIVEDI BHIKHABHAI B.

DHARAR NAGAR, NR. 
RATHODBHAI'S HOUSE, JAM-
KHAMBHALIA.  361305 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

809 1203440000192384
KANAIYALAL DAYASHANKAR 
DAVE

AT-MANDVA, WARD-DHASA 
JUNCTION TA-GADHADA, DIST-
BHAVNAGAR DHASA JUNCTION 
364001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

810 1203600000215574 NEHA GAURAV RACHCHH

A1/202 GANGASAMRUDDHI NR 
JAMULKAR GARDEN WANOWARE 
PUNE 411040 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

811 1202890000282166 VARSHA SANJAY NIMBALKAR

OPP.VETERNARY HOSPITAL 
ANAND NAGAR  OSMANABAD 
413501 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

812 1202890000536447
NASER NURULLAH 
CHOWDHRY

ASHIYANA BHANUNAGAR, 
OSMANABAD,  OSMANABAD 
413501 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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813 1201330000364318 SAMPAT RAYBHAN BHOKARE

A P ASHVI RD TEL SANGAMNER 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR SANGAMNER 
413738 SANGAMNER 413738 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

814 1301440001417311
RAHUL ANANDRAO 
CHITRAKAR

MAHALAXMI MANDIR JAYAL 
PATGAON ROAD GARGOTI TAL 
BHUDARGAD KOLHAPUR 416209 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

815 1301440003451512
BALASAHEB LAXMAN 
JEUGHALE

SUBHASH NAGAR ROAD AT POST 
VINCHUR TAL NIPHAD VINCHUR 
NASHIK 422305 14.67

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

816 IN30021416344572
SUSHEELA GURUMUKH 
JAGHANI

PLOT NO 19, JAY NAGAR  
JALGAON MAHARASHTRA  
425001 652.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

817 1201770000054297 BHAGYASHREE PRAFUL SONI

C/O SONI PREMKUMAR MAHVIR 
NAGAR SONI HOSPITAL TO 
PURNA PURNA 431511 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

818 1301440001817144 BHUJANG ANAND KHANSOLE
MAGANPURA NEAR DATTATRAYA 
MANDIR  NANDED 431602 22.82

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

819 IN30232410564884 M KAMAKSHI DEVI
13575 NAWABPET NELLORE  
524002 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

820 1204720010828328 AJAYA KUMAR DAKEY

DOOR NO 10-527/1 MOTHER 
THERESA ROAD, ESWARA 
NAGAR RAMANAYYA PETA E G 
DIST, KAKINADA 533005 11.41

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

821 1203320013876734 LATHA GURU PRASAD

463 8TH MAIN 6TH CROSS NEAR 
HOLIGEMANE HANUMANTHA NR 
SOUTH GAVIOPURAM 
EXTENSION BANGALORE 560019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

822 1203320002879488 BINDIYA BOTHRA

NO 9/10 VEPERY CHURCH ROAD 
5 C SIDDARTH VEPERY  CHENNAI 
600007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

823 1204470002501311
PITTAMANDALAM 
NAGARAJAN SIVAKUMAR

OLD NO 16 BALAJI NAGAR 10TH 
ST NANGANALLUR CHENNAI 
600061 11.41

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

824 IN30017510136425 SETHU RAMU. PL
OLD NO 7, NEW NO 2 A K C 
LAYOUT KARUR  639001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

825 IN30311610072106 S SRIDHAR

NO 09 RAGAVENDRA NAGAR 
KAVUNDAMPALAYAMCOIMBATOR
E  641030 171.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

826 IN30181110140993 NIZAR M. P.

MADATHIL POYIL HOUSE 
KANNAMVELLI PANOOR P. 
O.THALASSERY  670692 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

827 1204760000034127 SIJEESH T
AMBALATHIL HOUSE NALLOR P.O  
FEROKE 673631 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

828 1303580000044690
SHANKY RAJENDRAKUMAR 
JAISWAL

OM GROUP CO OP 
HOUSINGSOCIETY OPP GOVT 
MILK SCHEME MURTIZAPUR 
ROAD AKOLA 444001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

829 1302310000024794
RAMMANOHAR JAMANLAL 
LOHIYA

"ASHISH", RANPISE NAGAR,  
AKOLA 444001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

830 IN30133019999328 HARBAKSH MOOLCHANDANI
H NO 84 MATHURA VIHAR VIJAY 
NAGARJABALPUR M P  482001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

831 1204720009586120 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY

D-5 DHEBAR PINK CITY NEAR 
GAYATRI NAGAR RAIPUR RAIPUR 
492001 11.41

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

832 IN30429513656018 MANOJ K KAUSHIK
QTR NO M/57 PUMP HOUSE 
COLONY SECLKORBA  495677 97.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

833 IN30021411384205 TETALI SUJATHA

FLAT NO 207 GAYATRI TOWERS 
12 13 199/206 TARNAKA 
LALLAGUDA OSMANIA 
UNIVERSITYHYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH  500017 919.32

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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834 IN30051318379718 J S V KIRAN

1 112/73 KONDAPUR VILLAGE 
KONDAPUR SERILNGAMPALLY 
OPP ANDHRA BANKHYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH  500081 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

835 IN30051315156776
KUPPALA VISHNU VARDHANA 
REDDY

D NO 1 1 230 IV ROAD 
ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH  
515004 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

836 IN30021413385575
VENKATESWARA CHETTY 
TAYYURU

20 2 630 B1 KORLA GUNTA 
MARUTHI NAGAR TIRUPATHI 
ANDHRA PRADESH  517501 50.53

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

837 1203440000119104 JIWAN KUMAR ANAND

H. NO. 370, DUGRI ROAD 
LANGARPUR DASUYA DISTT 
HOSIARPUR HOSIARPUR 144205 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

838 IN30051318377935 ANKIT KUMAR RAJPUT

FLAT NO M202 NIHO SCOTTISH 
GARDEN AHINSA KHAND 2 
INDIRAPURAM SHANTI GOPAL 
HOSPITALGHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH  201010 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

839 IN30021413934106 AJIT KUMAR SINGH

711 INDRAPRASTHA S A S E 8A 
SEC 61  NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH  
201301 97.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

840 IN30155721960104 BRIJ BIHARI SRIVASTAVA

JR -188 RENUKOOT 
SONBHKADRA HINDALCO 
COLONYSONEBHADRA  231217 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

841 IN30155720748778 RAKESH GUPTA
63, NATRAJPURAM KAMLA 
NAGAR AGRA  282005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

842 1201060500361880 CHATURBHUJ KHUTETA HUF
SHOP NO.250,CHANDPOLE 
BAZAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

843 1201770100659951 MANJU KHANDELWAL
B 270 LAXMI NARAYAN PURI HIDA 
KI MORI JAIPUR 302003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

844 IN30039411093967
SATYA PRAKASH 
KHANDELWAL

D NO 218 JAGANNATHPURI 
JOTHWARAJAIPUR  302004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

845 1202600200018108 PUSHPA GUPTA
HOUSE NO.16 KRISHNA COLONY 
NAYA KHEDA JAIPUR 302012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

846 IN30097411253242 BHALALA GIRISH LALJIBHAI
852. D. TIMBI, TA. JAFRABAD, 
DIST. AMRELI,TIMBI.  362730 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

847 IN30199110396523 MANOJKUMAR RATILAL SHAH

C-31 ASHOPALAV SOCIETY 
POPATPARA SURENDRANAGAR  
363001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

848 IN30199110396679
BHARTIBEN MANOJKUMAR 
SHAH

C- 31, ASHOPALAV SOCIETY 
NEAR MEHTA MARKET 
SURENDRANAGAR  363001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

849 1203330000234316
SIDDHESHKUMAR 
HASHMUKHLAL SHAH

BLOCK NO 13 GAYTRI SOCIETY 
JINTAN ROAD SURENDRANAGAR 
SURENDRANAGAR 363002 122.25

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

850 1203790000039300 HIRALAL MAGANLAL KOTAK

HIRALAL MAGANLAL KOTAK 
ANUPAM SOCIETY OPP GIDC 
SANALA ROAD MORBI 363641 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

851 1302340000253651 ALIASGAR ADAMALI ZAVERI
PLOT NO 1004/A ZAVERI DOWN 
CHOWK BHAVNAGAR 364001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

852 IN30127630607927
SHANKARLAL DALPATRAM 
VYAS

PLOT NO 9 A VARAHI SOCIETY 
GHOGHA ROADBHAVNAGAR  
364001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

853 1204840000113642 ASHOK SHANTILAL SHAH HUF
503/504 SAMPATI FLATS 
MITHAKALI  AHMEDABAD 380006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

854 IN30115113155762
VYAS MAHESHKUMAR 
PRAKASHCHANDRA

8 VISHAL FLATS NR 7TH DAY 
SCHOOL B/H RLY STATION 
MANINAGAR EASTAHMEDABAD  
380008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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855 IN30039415841143 SAROJBEN K PAREKH

GIRI RAJ OPP GRUHLAXMI TULSI 
CHAMBER GALIBHAVNAGAR  
364001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

856 1204000000056267 DULABHAI DUDABHAI PATEL

SANGATH FLAT, BLOCK NO.8, 
DEV BAUG, PLOT NO. B - 24,  
BHAVNAGAR 364001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

857 IN30097410419945
BHAVANABEN HARSHADRAY 
RAVAL

COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER, 
DHARI QUARTER, NEAR LIBRARY, 
DIST. AMRELI,DHARI.  365640 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

858 IN30097410707897
SADHANABEN SUBHASHBHAI 
SHAH

THOB STREET, WANIYAWAD, NR. 
RATNADEEP, MAHERALI 
CHOWK,BHUJ-KUTCH.  370001 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

859 IN30198310287585 ASHOK RATANLAL KOTHARI

A-13, NAKODA PARK SOCIETY, 
SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

860 IN30198310287472
MANJUBEN RAJENDRA 
KOTHARI

A-8, ASOPALAV APPARTMENT, 
NR. SUJATA FLATS, 
SHAHIBAUG,AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380004 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

861 IN30305210261264 HITESH MAHENDRABHAI SONI

9 , LUCKEY APPT ANKUR CHAR 
RASTA NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  
380013 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

862 IN30304410034625 NIRANJAN MOHANBHAI PATEL

A4-201, SPRING PARK APT 
RAMDEVNAGAR SATELLITE 
ROADAHMEDABAD  380015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

863 IN30305210351788
SURYABEN SURESHCHANDRA 
SHAH

C-5, SURYA COMPLEX, GURUKUL 
ROAD, OPP. NAVNEET HOUSE 
GURUKUL ROAD, 
MEMNAGARAHMEDABAD  380052 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

864 IN30133019644916
NISHIGANDHA NANDKISHOR 
TUNDALWAR

SNEHA NAGAR JIRAPURE 
LAYOUT WADGAONDIST 
YAVATMAL  445001 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

865 IN30198311008643 SAURABH MAHESHWARI HUF

B 5 7/2 SUVIDHI NAGAR NR 
CHHOTA BANGARDA MAIN 
ROADINDORE (M P)  452005 63.57

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

866 IN30039413558795
GHANSHYAM KUMAR 
SURYAWANSHI

BEHIND BRAHM KUMARI ASHRAM 
SADAR BETUL  460001 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

867 1205450000159654 ANAND KHADLOYA
1-8-91/11 JAWAHAR NAGAR P G 
ROAD SECUNDERABAD 500003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

868 IN30039410029297 PURSHOTAMDAS MANDHANA
7-1-214/1/A D K ROAD 
AMEERPETHYDERABAD  500016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

869 1203600000926162 PRASHANTH MOHAN S

B BLOCK 19/3 ESI STAFF QRTS S 
R NAGAR NEAR BYGANAPATH 
TEMPLE HYDERABAD 500038 19.56

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

870 IN30286310088467 PYDI SAROTHAM REDDY

Q NO F-113 ORIENT CEMENT 
COLONEY DEVAPUR 
POSTADILABAD DIST  504218 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

871 IN30039410629280 G R C RAO
2-390 3RD ROAD ANANTAPUR  
515004 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

872 1204720011182710 POLEPALLE KIRAN KUMAR .

H NO 11 57 UPSTAIRS MAIN 
BAZAR BETAMCHERCA . 
KURNOOL 518599 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

873 1203810000168529
TATIKONDA JAGANMOHANA 
RAO

H NO 21-8-37 K K ROAD PONNUR 
GUNTUR 522124 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

874 IN30232410036154 SHEETAL PASARI

C/O EAST COAST BATTERY AND 
CAR DECOR D NO 43.9.133 TSN 
COLONY BUS 
STOPVISAKHAPATNAM  530016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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875 IN30045012874513 CHADA NAGA BHUSHAN
47/7/15/13, DWARAKA NAGAR 4TH 
LANEVISAKAPATNAM  530016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

876 IN30102220979833 SANAM RAMADEVI

D NO 28 1 110/A IST ROAD 
SANTHI NAGAR ELURUWEST 
GODAVARI DT  534007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

877 IN30113526382317 AMBERKER SUNITA

T-3 VAISHNOVI APARTMENT 3 RD 
FLOOR 311-312 BEL LAYOUT 6 TH 
STAGE NEAR DURGA TEMPLE 
VIDYARANYAPURABANGALORE  
560097 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

878 IN30108022523218 G SAMTHA KATARIA

NO 8 MUTHU STREET III RD 
FLOOR 
PURUSAWALKAMCHENNAI  
600007 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

879 IN30189510105844 BABU K K

VEEYES PHARMA 
KANNOTHUMCHAL ROAD SOUTH 
BAZARKANNUR, KERALA  670002 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

880 IN30039417726625 MUSTHAFA P C

PAIKKATTU CHALI 
POOVATHIKKAL MALAPPURAM  
673639 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

881 IN30023913201028 KHADEEJA

238/ NALAKATH HOUSE 9 KODUR 
PO WEST KODUR 
MALAPPURAMMALAPPURAM  
676504 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

882 IN30177416479537 ABDULSAMMAD A
MATHUR HOUSE NENMENI PO 
KOLLENGODE PALAKKAD  678506 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

883 IN30034311447620
ANIL KISHANCHAND 
GOPALANI

16/MHATMA GANDHI COLONY 
BEHRAMPURA 
ROADAHMEDABAD  380022 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

884 IN30123310246404 PATEL LATABEN PRAVINBHAI

F/8, SHAYONA, PART- 3 
SHAYONA CITY R.C. TECHNICAL 
ROADGHATLODIYA, AHMEDABAD  
380061 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

885 IN30164510382180 MEWADA AMIT VIJAYKUMAR
PLOT NO 1272-1 SECTOR -7-D 
GANDHINAGAR  382007 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

886 1203320001817427 CHINTANKUMAR R PATEL

43 PATEL VAS KHADKI 
CHANDRALA TA-GANDHINAGAR 
GANDHINAGAR 382321 35.86

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

887 1204470001285443
MITABEN DURGESHBHAI 
PATEL

39 SILVER PARK DAIRY ROAD 
PALANPUR DIST-B K PALANPUR 
PALANPUR 385001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

888 IN30305210429960 DAHIBEN ISHWARBHAI PATEL
NAGAR VADA AT-DHOLKA DIST-
AHMEDABAD  387810 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

889 IN30051313610796 JAYESH THAKORLAL SHAH

11 BHALEJ ROAD PUSHPKUNJ 
SOCIETY ANANDGUJARAT  
388001 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

890 1203210000033375
ANIRUDDHSINH NAVALSINH 
PARMAR

4-SHIVSHAKTI HILL PARK 
SHAKARPUR RD CAMBAY 
KHAMBHAT 388620 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

891 IN30199110730197
LOKESHKUMAR 
SURESHCHANDRA SHAH

LALIT GIRIRAJ SOCIETY  PRABHA 
ROADGODHRA  389001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

892 IN30198310263703
JOSHI PRAGNABEN 
SANJAYKUMAR

147, HIRABAG SOC., PART-2, 
GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380061 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

893 1204220000050205 CHANDANMAL RANGLAL JAIN

16/B-NEW SURYANARAYAN 
SOCIETY HIRABAG SOCIETY1/2, 
C.P. COLONY, GHATLODIA, 
AHMEDABAD 380061 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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894 IN30034310935422
BRAHMBHATT PARTH 
UDAYAN

113/977, NIRMAL APARTMENTS, 
132FT RING ROAD, NARANPURA, 
P.O. SOLA 
HOUSING,AHMEDABAD.  380063 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

895 1203510000056787 ANKITABEN N GANATRA

1, NAR NARAYAN SOCIETY, OPP. 
LOHANA MAHAJAN VADI,  
SANAND 382110 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

896 IN30148510272035
SUKETKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
PATEL

C-30, PULIN SOCIETY PART-4 NR, 
PAYALNAGAR 
NARODAAHMEDABAD  382330 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

897 IN30305210308135
PRADIPKUMAR RAYSANGBHAI 
HIRMA

27 DAHYALAL PARK KATHVADA 
ROAD NARODAAHMEDABAD  
382330 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

898 IN30087030001723 CHAVDA PIYUSH MILANBHAI

A/5 KISHORKUNJ SOCIETY OPP. 
A.M.T.S. BUS STOP 
CHANDKHEDADIST. 
GANDHINAGAR  382424 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

899 IN30148510461807 THAKOR MERUJI CHELAJI

56, SHANTI NAGAR CHANDLODIA 
ROAD CHANDLODIAAHMEDABAD  
382481 4.89

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

900 IN30112716876824 DILIP P MEHTA

N 301 OLD ASHOK NAGAR 
VAZIRA NAKA L T ROAD BORIVALI 
WESTMUMBAI  400091 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

901 1204470007920916 BENISHA RAJESH TOLANI

FLAT NO 302 TULIP BIDG MAY 
FLOWER GARDEN SHIV MANDIR 
ROAD AMBERNATH E THANE 
KALYAN 421501 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

902 1203320003234731 BHAWNA MAHESHWARI
133 GUMASTA NAGAR  INDORE 
452001 13.04

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

903 IN30198310554990 MAYANK JAIN

222, USHA NAGAR EXT., PUSHP 
VATIKA, MULTI F.NO. 3,INDORE 
(M.P.)  452001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

904 1203660000279249 NIRBHIK GANDHI HUF

MAKAN NO. 13, WARD NO. 1 NAI 
ABADI, SINGOLI NEEMUCH 
458228 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

905 1201090009822225 ANJNI ALIAS ANJALI SHARMA .

40, SHIVA ROYAL PARK BEHIND 
AAKTI GREEN SAJARI DHABA, 
SALAIYA BHOPAL 462042 73.35

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

906 1208160003395861 NANDAKUMAR M S

B 1206 RAMKY TOWERS GACHI 
BOWLI SERILINGAMPALLY 
HYDERABAD 500032 122.25

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

907 IN30021423263671 BATCHU SRINIVASULU

NEW NO 18/1 OLD NO 381 
CORNER BUILDING 6TH MAIN 
5TH CROSS N R 
COLONYBANGALORE SOUTH 
KARNATAKA  560019 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

908 1204720010101605 GIDUTURI SAILAJA RANI
34 4 KOTHAVEEDI . 
NARSIPATNAM 531116 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

909 IN30102220272428 ALAPATI GEETHA VANI

D NO 80 16 9 FLAT NO 302 
SRIVARI HEIGHTS J N ROAD 
SRINIVASA 
NAGARRAJAHMUNDRY EAST 
GODAVARI AP  533101 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

910 IN30189510907652
PEESA VENKATA RAMANA 
MURTY

UMAPATHI BUILDING BUILDING 
SOCIETY COLONY 
SOMPETASRIKAKULAM, ANDHRA 
PRADESH  534357 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

911 IN30023912423139 NIMMY JOSHI

401 5TH MAIN 4TH CROSS OMBR 
LAYOUT BANASWADI 
BENGALURU 
BENGALURUKARNATAKA  560043 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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912 IN30113526054027 MURALIDHAR NAYAK

NEAR N D H P SCHOOL, POST 
KUKUNDOOR WEST, 
KARKALAKARKALA  576117 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

913 IN30177410967352 JITENDRA PRASAD SINGH

G3/12 JSW TOWNSHIP 
VIDYANAGAR S O JSW 
VIDYANAGARBELLARY  583275 815.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

914 IN30163740786688 CHANDRA DEVI
86 ARCOT ROAD VADAPALANI 
CHENNAICHENNAI  600026 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

915 IN30108022555906 PARAS D JAIN

26/30 AYALUR MUTHIAH STREET 
KONDITHOPE 3RD 
FLOORCHENNAI  600079 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

916 IN30177410377348 C SUNDARARAJ

NO 23 MADHAKOVIL STREET 
THIRUMURUGAN NAGAR 
AADHANUR ANNAI ANJUGAM 
NAGARKANCHEEPURAM  603211 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

917 IN30236510281473 KASHMIR SINGH VERMA
H.NO.212, POCKET- B-9, SECTOR-
3, ROHINI,DELHI  110085 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

918 IN30231610185463 SANCHI BERI

AM- 105 ABHIMANYU 
APARTMENTS VASUNDHARA 
ENCLAVEDELHI  110096 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

919 IN30236510544824 YOGESH KUMAR
H.NO.- 40-B, GALI NO.- 3 MULTANI 
COLONY SIRSAHARYANA  125055 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

920 IN30236510925555 SURINDER MOHAN

GARG PLYWOODS HARDWARE 
MANDI DABWALI HARYANA  
125104 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

921 IN30262010131877 NARENDRA KUMAR
HOUSE NO-218 SHIV NAGAR 
BHIWANIHARYANA  127021 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

922 1204450000082510 SAPNA .

351 ST NO -2 A GURU 
HARKRISHAN NAGAR G. T. ROAD 
PHAGWARA 144401 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

923 1304140003647341 SUGANDHA KODESIA
181 1 VEVEK VIHAR JANAKPURI   
BAREILLY 243001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

924 IN30039417921995 MANJU

SUGAR MILL WARD NO 3 NAGAR 
PANCHAYAT HARGAON 
SITAPURSITAPUR  261121 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

925 1203660000138403 MEENA KHANDELWAL
C-675, BUDHWHAR   ALWAR 
301001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

926 IN30088813989415 RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

9, RAJ BHAWAN ROAD, CIVIL 
LINES JAIPURRAJASTHAN  
302006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

927 1202990004554528 NITIN MALPANI

GIRDHARI LAL MALPANI OPP 
KARNI MATA TEMPLE HARMARA 
JAIPUR 302013 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

928 IN30116030320346 SUNITA AGARWAL
B-52-A  SIKAR HOUSEJAIPUR  
302016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

929 1201370000267897 VINITA MISHRA
118/262, SHIPRA PATH AGARWAL 
FARM MANSOVAR JAIPUR 302020 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

930 IN30116030278213 GIRIRAJ PRASAD
385 BAJAR BICOON TEHSIL- 
DUDUDIST- JAIPUR  303010 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

931 1201770100317076 PREM DEVI SARRAF
CHANDIWALA TEXTILE  DAUSA 
303303 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

932 IN30021412890861 SANJAY BABEL
38, SAHELI MARG UDAIPUR  
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN  313001 195.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

933 1204470002033231 MAYANK AGARWAL
312 ANAND PLAZA UNIVERSITY  
UDAIPUR 313002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

934 IN30270020212726 INDU DEVI KOTHARI
NEAR MASJID NILGARAN WARD 
NO. 07 CHURU  331001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

935 1201770101097341 PAWAN KUMAR

NEAR AARYA SAMAJ SCHOOL 
SUNARO KI DHANI WARDNO 15 
RATANGARH 331022 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

936 IN30116030256126 PARMESHWAR LAL SONI

C/O PARMESHWAR LAL NAYA 
BASS POST-SUJANGARHDIST 
CHURU (RAJ.)  331507 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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937 IN30039416715625 SATHIRATNAM

KANNETH HOUSE VYSAKHAM M 
O ROAD KUNNAM 
KULAMTHRISSUR  680503 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

938 1301440001929218 GEORGE RAPHAEL VP

NO 28/3553 B VALLUVASSERY 
HOUSE WATER FRONT ENCIAVE 
CHILAVNOOR KADAV 
ERNAKULAM 682020 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

939 IN30133019934957 SIBY SEBASTIAN

CHETTIYARATH HOUSE 
KODIKULAM PO 
THODUPUZHAIDUKKI DIST  
685582 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

940 1202390000014998 LAKSHMI SURESH KUMAR .

AYILYAM HOUSE PUZHAVATHU P 
O CHANGANACHERRY 
KOTTAYAM 686101 110.84

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

941 1205730000232062 ELLICKAL POULOSE JOSEPH .

ELLICKAL HOUSE 
FATHIMAPURAM P O  
CHANGANASSERY 686102 37.49

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

942 1205730000187263 GEORGE JOSEPH .

THEKKEDATHU PARAMBIL 
PADINJAREKKARA P O VAIKOM 
KOTTAYAM 686146 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

943 IN30163740128298 SHAJU K K

PATTAYATHUPARA 
KUTHUKUZHY P O 
KOTHAMANGALAM  686691 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

944 IN30177416350137 P AJAYAKUMAR
POLLAYIL CHERTHALA 
ALAPPUZHA  688524 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

945 IN30023912794173 ERIC THOMAS

PALLATHU KIZHAKETHIL 
KODUKULANJI P O 
CHENGANNURCHENGANNUR  
689508 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

946 IN30039413829178 RAJESH JAYANTILAL SHAH

13 RAVI PARK NEAR SABARI 
SCHOOL VASNA 
ROADVADODARA  390015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

947 IN30199110279220 MANISHA A. RATHI
47, MAHESHWARI SOCIETY 
BAJUWA BARODA  391310 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

948 IN30097411113820 GISHIBEN MANGILAL JAIN
C-8.BRIJNAGAR, STATION ROAD, 
ANKLESHWAR,  393001 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

949 IN30199110663069 PRAJAPATI ANILKUMAR N
NR. KHOKAR FALIA AT. PO. 
KADOD BARDOLISURAT  394335 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

950 1204150000074658
VIJAYKUMAR MITHABHAI 
DIYORA .

A-3 503 SHUBHAM PARK SOCI 
OPP PARSHURAM GARDEN 
ADAJAN NAVYUG COLLEGE 
SURAT 395009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

951 1203320001944251 CHHAYA LALIT SHAH
202 A AMEE CO OP HSG SOC 
GUNJAN ROAD GIDC VAPI 396195 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

952 1204620000004929 ARUN PANDURANG MANE

KALEKAR CHAWL, ROOM NO-16, 
SION BANDRA LINK ROAD.  
MUMBAI 400017 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

953 1208360000005409 MEENA GANPAT JAIN

D-2 - 136/138, KARMAKSHETRA S 
S NAGAR SION KOLIWADA 
MUMBAI 400037 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

954 1202990000388070 SATYAPRAKASH T TIWARI

552 KAMAL SAGAR CO OP HSG 
SCTY LTD BHANDUP EAST  
MUMBAI 400042 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

955 1204760000099014 JOY K G

KOLADY HOUSE MAIN ROAD 
KUNNAMKULAM P O THRISSUR 
680503 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

956 1204760000059492 BABU P V

PULLOKKARAN HOUSE 
POOTHARAKKAL P O CHERPU 
THRISSUR 680561 102.69

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

957 IN30177416867845 GANAPRIYA JAYAKUMAR

RAGAM SREESANKARA NANDA 
ASRAMAM RD AYYAPPANKAVU 
KOCHI  682018 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

958 IN30023910792219 CHANDRASEKHAR N

706 F, VRINDAVAN APARTMENTS 
VYTTILA ERNAKULAMKERALA  
682019 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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959 IN30023912685943 PREMACHANDRAN A G

34 / 695 B SATYAM KARUVELIL 
ROAD PALARIVATTOM P 
OERNAKULAM , KERALA  682025 489.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

960 IN30023910090365 GOPALAKRISHNAN.V.M

ASHABHAVAN, AMBALLOOR P.O 
ERNAKULAM DISTRICT KERALA  
682315 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

961 IN30023910940624 ABRAHAM K C
AIRICKAL PATTIMATTAM P O VIA 
KIZHAKKAMBALAMALUVA  683562 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

962 IN30023910030838 SHIBU JOSEPH

MUTTATHOTIL HOUSE 
KUMARAPURAM P O ALWAYE 
(VIA)KERALA  683565 373.27

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

963 1202390000002469 SUKUMARAN PARAKKAL .

KIZHAKKETHIL LANE BEHIND 
HEAD POST OFFICE KOTTAYAM 
KOTTAYAM 686001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

964 IN30023911202949 APPUKUTTAN NAIR V
NAVANEETH BHAVAN EDAT P O 
PAYYANURKANNUR  670327 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

965 1205730000153801 AJISH K R .

KUNDUKKAD VEEDU VARKKAD 
MUTTIKULANGARA 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM PALAKKAD 
678594 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

966 IN30163741325815 ANJU B SHENOY

SREELAYAM OPP.CARMEL HIGH 
SCHOOL KALLIPADAM, 
KULAPPULLYSHORNUR  679122 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

967 IN30189510807345 ABDU LATHEEF P M

PULINKUNNATHEL HOUSE 
PIDAVANUR P O MALAPPURAM, 
KERALA  679574 70.09

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

968 IN30163740007332 MATHAI THOMAS

XXV1/345 A K K ROAD 
CHALAKUDY TRICHURKERALA  
680307 27.71

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

969 IN30023910793019
MUNDANAD KRISHNAN 
SURESH

INDIAN GUST HOUSE PALACE 
DURBAR HALL GROUNDS 
KOCHIKERALA  682016 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

970 1201260000077840

KARANCHERIPARAMBU 
NARASINGA PRABHU 
VASUDATHAN

THRIPTHI EDAPPALLY 
RAGHAVAN PILLAI RD, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH VILLAGE 
EDAPALLY 682024 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

971 IN30169611235276 RAMESH C A

425 SREEKRISHNA, 
CHERTHADATH PISHARI KOVIL 
ROAD, EROOR 
WESTTRIPUNITHURA,COCHIN  
682306 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

972 IN30189510131416 THARA GEORGE

307, (11/133), ABU VILLA 14 SUB 
JAIL ROAD ALUVAERNAKULAM, 
KERALA  683101 17.93

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

973 1203600000785489
JYOTSANABEN SHANKARLAL 
PATEL

KAVARVAS UNAVA UNJHA NR 
MAIN BAZAR  UNAVA 384160 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

974 IN30123310218897 DILIPSINH KESHUJI VAGHELA
14, JAY AMBE NAGAR  VISNAGAR 
ROADUNJHA (N.G.)  384170 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

975 IN30051315498153 MAHESH JAYANTILAL SHAH

7 JALARAM PARK NR 
OVERBRIDGE BH PUSHPAKUNJ 
ANANDGUJARAT  388001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

976 1203440000087681 GANDHI KINJAL JAGDISH

B/51, CHATURBHAI PARK, 
WARASHIYA RING ROAD, 
BARODA BARODA 390006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

977 1301670000517877 SMITABEN R PATEL

B/11, PREMNAGAR SOC, 
PANCHVATI, NR-SAHYOG 
GORWA-REFINERY ROAD 
BARODA 390016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

978 IN30021416956688 LALIT GANGADAS CHITALIA

3 RD FLR CHITALIA HOUSE 
274/276 DR C H STREET 
DHOBITALAO MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400002 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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979 IN30051311173993 JAGAT PAL CHAURASIA
118 3RD KUMBHARWADA ROOM 
NO 3 MUMBAI  400004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

980 1203710000016736 ASHOK JUHARMAL JAIN

BOBBY STEEL CENTER 29/31, 
DALAL COTTAGE MAHTHAR 
PHAKDHI RD, MAZGAON MUMBAI 
400010 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

981 1204920000103592 PANKIT VIJAY SHAH

A/23 GAUTAMDHAN APT 5TH 
FLOOR BAJAJ ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST MUMBAI 400056 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

982 1205730000301391 BIJU ABRAHAM .

KOLANGIKOMBIL HOUSE 
THEKKEMALA P O 
KOZHENCHERRY 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689654 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

983 IN30039416067963 K JOSEPH

JOBY COTTAGE KALLELIBHAGAM 
P O KARUNAGAPALLYKOLLAM  
690546 34.23

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

984 1205730000074483 HERMAN MICHEL
KAYALTHOPE KAVANAD P O  
KOLLAM 691003 78.24

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

985 IN30023913982715 MURALIDHARAN V

GEETHANJALI CHENNANCODE 
VADASSERIKONAM P O 
OTTOORTRIVANDRUM  695143 42.38

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

986 IN30249610046209 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

CLUBTOWN ESTATE BLOCK - 3, 
FLAT NO. - 1G 87, DUM DUM 
ROADKOLKATA  700074 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

987 IN30077310337432 GAJANAND ABASAN PVT. LTD.

42, MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD 
PRAKASH MARKET HOWRAH  
711101 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

988 IN30226912954942 RADHA DEVI

W/O HASHMAT RAI DHADKA 
ROAD ASANSOL WEST 
BENGALINDIA  713303 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

989 1205730000317034 UTSAV AGARWAL .

208/B CINEMA ROAD BANKURA 
BANKURA (SADAR) BANKURA 
722101 4.89

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

990 1301440000662775 KALI PRASANNA SARANGI

C/O SURESH CHANDRA SARANGI 
RLY COLONY NEAR RLY SCHOOL 
PURI 752002 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

991 1202890000539661 RASHMI LAKHANI
MOHTA CHOWK   BIKANER 
334001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

992 IN30133019973259 JAYSHREE BHORA
OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE NEAR 
P N B BANK BIKNAER  334005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

993 1201770100365751 GULAM HASAN KHAN
110 IDAGAH KE PICHE DIDWANA 
NAGAUR 341303 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

994 IN30097410362305 CHETNA DINESH CHETTA

'SHIVAM', 2/4, TAPOVAN 
SOCIETY, NEAR PANCHAVATI 
SOCIETY,RAJKOT.  360001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

995 1301990000299519
KATARIYA DARSHAK 
NATVARLAL

C/O MATRU CHHAYA XEROX, 
RADHA CHMBERS, ASTRON 
CINEMA CHOWK, RAJKOT 360001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

996 1301440001736352 MONPARA VIVEK ASHOKBHAI

RAJARAM SOCIETY STREET NO 1 
SANTKABIR ROAD RAJKOT 
360003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

997 1301990000145626 RAMNIKLAL JIVRAJ BHESANIA

2-NEW SHAKTI SOC., OPP: 
MARKETING YARD,  RAJKOT 
360003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

998 IN30097410361052 AMRANIA GIRDHARLAL

SAI NAGAR SOCIETY, PLOT NO. 
14/B, STREET NO. 1, B/H. PUNJAB 
HONDA, KALAWAD 
ROAD,RAJKOT.  360005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

999 1301990000347190
PRAVINBHAI PRAGJIBHAI 
DETROJA

GIRIRAJ HANUMAN MADHI 
CHOWK KRISHNA AUTO PARTS 
RAIYA ROAD RAJKOT 360007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1000 1203320002171843 SURINDER SINGH KOCHHAR

4TH FLR FLAT NO SATGURU 
SUNDARI TPS III DR AMBEDKAR 
RD KHAR MUMBAI 400052 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1001 IN30305210274090 POONAM VISHAL DATTANI

FLAT NO- 301, SIDDHI BLDG 
GOKHALE ROAD, DHANUKAR 
WADI KANDIVALI(W)MUMBAI  
400067 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1002 IN30247040089724
HARSHA SHASHIKANT 
MANDALIYA

FL NO 9 SAI KRUPA M P VAIDYA 
MARG TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR 
EMUMBAI  400077 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1003 IN30009511232160 Daksha Kiran Sheth

9 - Dharma Krupa 87 - Garodia 
Nagar Ghatkopar (East)Mumbai  
400077 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1004 IN30051310884932 HARISH S TRIVEDI

ROOM NO 1519 BLDG NO 51 
GARDEN VIEW CO OP HSG 
PANTNAGAR GHATKOPAR 
EASTMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  
400077 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1005 IN30155721740952 KAVITA GHAI

FLAT NO 18 5TH FLOOR ASHA 
CHS LTD MALVANI MHADA 
MALAD WESTMUMBAI  400095 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1006 1201120100014859 ASHA D. PADLIYA

8/31, MALAD CO.OP.HSG.SCTY., 
PODDAR PARK, MALAD (E), 
MUMBAI 400097 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1007 1201210000050301 SUNIL J. GOENKA

609 C-WING, SURYA LOK APT., 
J.P. NAGAR, SHIV SENA GALI, 
BHAYANDAR (W) THANE 401101 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1008 1201320000965945
HARISHCHANDRA LAXMAN 
KANEKAR

MENDADI KOND AT POST 
MENDADI TAL MHASALA  RAIGAD 
402105 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1009 1202990004380088 BRUNDA RAVIKIRAN
NO 325 6TH MAIN ROAD H A L 
2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560038 29.34

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1010 IN30134820039438 PRAMODE KUMAR HUF

AMBA BLESSINGS AMBA 
INTERNATIONAL 72 117 6TH MAIN 
5TH BLOCK 
JAYANAGARBANGALORE 
KARNATAKA  560041 117.36

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1011 IN30021412430131 VARSHA KANKANI

C/O R R MAHESHWARI FASHION 
GRANITE CO LTD VYTTILA 
JNERNAKULAM KERALA  682019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1012 1203320007413679
PHILIPS THARAKAN 
MULACKAL

MULACKAL BUILDINGS 
THEVALAKARA P O  KOLLAM 
690524 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1013 1201090006834101 THULASEEDHARAN K .

THULASEE SADANAM 
MURUNTHAL - B PERINAD P O 
KOLLAM 691601 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1014 IN30209210211730 ADARSH MANPURIA

172/A BAGMARI ROAD 
MANICKTALA KOLKATAWEST 
BENGAL  700054 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1015 1204470008274524 SOMDUTTA MUKHERJEE

14E/5 RAJ MOHAN ROAD 
UTTARPARA UTTARPARA 
KOTRUNG(M) UTTARPARA 
SERAMPUR UTTARPARA 
HOOGHLY 712258 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1016 IN30302869262593 DEBASIS SAHOO

S/O SANATAN SAHOO 
KUNJAKANTA DHENKANAL 
SADAR BACK SIDE OFINCOME 
TAX,DHENKANALORISSA,INDIA  
759001 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1017 1201770100153326 MANOJ SHARMA
74-C , SANJAY NAGAR NIWAROO 
ROAD JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1018 IN30154914015602 MAYA DEVI GWALANI
1/4 MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR   
302017 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1019 1201770100147806 MADAN LAL JAIN
28, ARIHANT COLONY PUSHKAR 
ROAD  AJMER 305001 21.19

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1020 IN30105510452614 KANTA DEVI SONI
A 50 SUBHASH NAGAR 
BHILWARA  311001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1021 1301440001504951 GAJENDRA DHANNAWAT .
NO 1 ANAND VIHAR NO 120 FT 
ROAD  UDAIPUR 313002 39.12

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1022 1201210700017528 SOURABH LODHA
C/O NAKODA TELECOM BAJAJ 
KHANA  KOTA 324006 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1023 1201210100495233 AKASH MAHARSHI

S/O KANHIYA LAL SHARMA 
BEHIND SHYAM CINEMA . CHURU 
331001 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1024 1601010000079437 RAJ KUMAR DUJARI
BINANI CHOWK , DUJARI GALI  
BIKANER 334005 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1025 1203320001531124 SANTOSH DEVI

BEHIND HANUMANT BHAWAN 
ADARSH VIDHYA MANDIR RD  
BALOTRA 344022 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1026 IN30097410526830 HIMANSHU RAJPURA

A-102, RAMDHAM APPARTMENT, 
1/5, SARDARNAGAR (W), NR. 
ASTRON CINEMA 
CHOWK,RAJKOT.  360001 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1027 IN30181110073063 ANILKUMAR

THAIVAYPU HOUSE 
KEDAMANGALM 
EZHIKKARAPARAVUR  683513 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1028 IN30163740915559 JOSE PAUL
ALUKKAL HOUSE CHENGAL 
KALADY  683574 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1029 IN30023912576686 SUNU SHIBU
KANNANTHURUTHIL PARIYARAM 
P O KOTTAYAM  686021 166.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1030 IN30023914152005 THOMAS EASAW

KARIPURATHU KADAPRA 
KUMBANADPATHANAMTHITTA  
689547 264.06

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1031 IN30023913284605 SNEHA SUSAN OOMMEN

CHERUKUNNATHU VEEDU 
MANGARAM ELIYARACKAL 
KONNIPATHANAMTHITTA  689691 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1032 IN30023912363375 SOORAJ V S
VALIYAKATTIL CHINGOLI P O 
HARIPAD  690532 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1033 IN30163710167955 ANTONY CHERIAN

C/O DR PRIYA SUSAN ANTONY 
MULLASSERY BHAVAN KAVANAD 
P OKOLLAM  691003 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1034 1202390000313131 PRABHU RAJAN .

ATTUVAYALIL PUTHEN VEEDU 
PATTATHANAM P O  KOLLAM 
691021 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1035 IN30023913858155 SARIN BHASKARAN

THAMARACHALIL H NO 4/847 
NEW 12/429 VAZHAYILA 
KARAKULAM P OTRIVANDRUM  
695564 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1036 IN30189510428274 PRASAD M S

MANANTHANATHU HOUSE 
VALAVOOR P O KOTTAYAM, 
KERALA  686635 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1037 IN30023911485228 VARUGHESE N C

MANALATTU HOUSE VENPALA P 
O THIRUVALLATHIRUVALLA  
689114 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1038 IN30023910332388
RAVINDRANATH GOPALA 
PILLAI

AMBALLOOR HOUSE 
MUNDENCAVU CHENGANNUR 
P.OKERALA  689121 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1039 1204720011352318 SABARIGIRISH V L

TC 18/1498 1 SREESABARI DAS 
NAGAR KUNNAPUZHA ARAMADA 
PO TRIVANDRUM 695032 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1040 IN30023913806066 UNNIKRISHNAN SR

CHARUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU 
VENKAD , ANCHANKALLU 
KOONAN VENGANEDUMANGAD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  695568 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1041 1301440002979037 BISAKHA SAHA .

NO 49 MADHYA BALIA RAJPUR 
PO P S SONARPUR SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS 700084 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1042 IN30302857887226 SUJOY SUSHANTA DUTTA

GOSHTABEHARI DUTTA ROAD 
PANIHATI KHARDANA NORTH 24 
PARAGANAS PARAGANASWEST 
BENGAL,INDIA  700110 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1043 IN30051316064457 SASANKA MANNA

MANNAPARA MANIRAMPORE 
BARRACKPORE KOLKATAWEST 
BENGAL  700120 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1044 1301440001297747 BITTU HARBHAJANKA .

H NO 58 BATTALA BYE LANE-2 
HINDMOTOR UTTARPARA 
HOOGHLY KOLKATA 712233 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1045 IN30097411535909 BHALALA BHARATBHAI N

AT MANDAN KUNDLA, TAL. 
GONDAL, MANDAN KUNDALA  
360311 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1046 1203210000033512
DHARAMSHI VRAJLAL 
CHANCHADIA

MAKHIYALA JUNAGADH 
MAKHIYALA RAJKOT 360410 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1047 IN30097410787170 KUSUM H. CHANIYARA
GANJIWADA STREET,  
BHAYAVADAR.  360450 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1048 IN30357510006967 IQBAL KHAKHU MOTI BAZAR,  UPLETA  360490 16.30
1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1049 IN30039412696224 KISHOR M PATALIA

FLAT NO 101 AMRUT 
APARTMENTS OPP VALLABH 
CHOWK KAJI 
CHAKLOWJAMNAGAR  361001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1050 1304140002115349 RAHUL RAMESHBHAI VASOYA

2 SRINIVAS COLONY RAJRATNA 
APPT BLOCK NO 9 JAMNAGAR 
361005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1051 1204470001221053 JIGNA JIGNESH MEHTA

302,SUNDARAM APPT., 5-PATEL 
COLONY, NEAR SAGAR PLAY 
HOUSE, JAMNAGAR 361008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1052 IN30097410410207 MAKWANA GUNVANT KALIDAS

8/2, NEW ATUL CO. HOUSING 
SOCIETY, B/H B. ED. COLLEGE, 
NEAR KAILASH PARK, NEAR 
AJANTA SOC.,WADHWAN CITY.  
363035 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1053 1202890000437342
SOLANKI NATUBHAI 
RANCHHODBHAI

26/ B, BHAVNA SOCIETY 
GADHECHI VADLA  BHAVNAGAR 
364002 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1054 1201210000153210 AMIT AMARNATH DUBEY

2-B-40,EKATMATA NAGAR, J B 
NAGAR,NEAR JAIN TEMPLE , 
ANDHERI EAST. MUMBAI 400059 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1055 1201860000337955 ANIKET AJIT CHAVAN

A/6 SAHARA SANT GNYNESHWAR 
MARG SAVARKAR NAGAR 
BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400066 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1056 1203320005407419 PRITI MAHESH ASHER

C-74 BANSI NAGAR KULUP WADI 
RD W S HIGHWAY BORIVALI 
EAST MUMBAI 400066 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1057 IN30311611368868 GULSHAN SHYAM BHATIA

6 A NITYANAND BAUG CHEMBUR 
COLONY MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA  
400074 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1058 1203350000106733 KASHYAP SATYENDRA GUPTA

D 5 34 D COLONY CHITTRANJAN 
NAGAR CO OP HSG SO 
RAJAWADI VIDYAVIHAR EAST 
MUMBAI 400077 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1059 1204520000012325 BHARAT RAMJI CHANDURA

G-8, SHANKAR MANDIR CHAWL, 
PARSIWADI, L.B.S. MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI 400086 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1060 IN30247040183958 VANDANA K LAKHOTIA

N 10/4 GANPATI NIWAS CO OP 
SOCIETY  BANGUR NAGAR 
GOREGAON WESTMUMBAI  
400090 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1061 IN30226912377607 SUJATHA DAMANI

A 11 YOGI PRAKASH BLDG B 
WING B 105 YOGI NAGAR 
BORIVALI WEST 
MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA INDIA  
400092 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1062 IN30155720675204 CHANDAN LAL
LAL COMPUTERS TILKAMANJHI 
BHAGALPUR  812001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1063 IN30125015165308
PENGUIN TRADING & 
AGENCIES LIMITED

CHATTERJEE INTERNATIONAL 
CENTRE 33A , JAWAHAR LAL 
NEHRU ROAD 18 TH 
FLOORCALCUTTA  700071 6520.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1064 IN30051317912172 GAURISH GAJANAN PARAB

24 D NEAR CHAPEL GPS KIRBHAT 
SOUTH SALCETENUVEM GOA  
403604 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1065 1204720010297340 VINOD RAI RAWAL

D/21 PREMPARK MASULKAR 
COLONY AJMERA PIMPRI PUNE . 
PUNE 411018 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1066 1202890000618344 BHARAT BABURAO MANE

PAREES HOSPITAL 27/8, SAMATA 
COLONY ROAD OPP. TELEPHONE 
BHAVAN OSMANABAD 413501 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1067 1203460000192460
SUBHASH PANALAL 
BHANDARI

POTTINGER RD AHMEDNAGAR  
AHMEDNAGAR 414001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1068 IN30177415656033 ASHISH KALIDAS CHOTHE

2351/1 RAMKRISHNA COMPLEX 
YASHWANT NAGAR VITASANGLI  
415311 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1069 1202300000230361 DINESH CHAMPALAL PARAKH

7, ASHOK PRIDE, BEHIND 
LADURAM PETROL PUMP, 
GOVIND NAGAR, NASHIK 422001 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1070 IN30023912045354 KULDEEP H GADAKH

BLOCK 11 SHIVNERI NO3 NASHIK 
PUNE ROAD NEAR UPNAGAR 
STOP NASHIK ROAD 
NASHIKMAHARASHTRA  422101 19.56

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1071 IN30373510012431
SHASHIKANT MOHANLAL 
MANIYAR

SWATANTRYA CHOWK TAL 
SANGAMNER DIST AHMEDNAGAR 
SANGAMNER MAHARSHTRA  
422605 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1072 IN30045013973118 PRAVIN PRAKASH MANDHARE

AT POST GURUPRASAD 
BUNGLOW VADJE MALA 
SANGAMNER 
AHMEDNAGARMAHARASHTRA  
422605 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1073 IN30297810001916 Narsing Das Mimani
70/3B, Ratan Sarkar Garden Street,  
Kolkata  700007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1074 IN30039413000472 RAMA DEVI DAMANI
14 KALAKAR SRTEET  CALCUTTA  
700007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1075 IN30210510261496 MAN MOHAN BINANI

NABARUNPALLY SHIVTALLA 
SCHOOL, SODEPUR, 22, 
KHARDAH ,NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
(NORTH) THANA,  700110 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1076 IN30077310209603 BISHAKHA BASAK
VILL.- NASARATPUR  DIST.- 
BURDWAN  713519 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1077 IN30021412483666 CHANDAN KUMAR BISWAS

LICI RAGHUNATHPUR BR P O 
RAGHUNATHPUR PURULIA 
RAGHUNATHPUR WEST BENGAL  
723133 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1078 IN30021412178428 ANIL K C

CPP NALCO QTR B 1873 NACO 
NAGAR DIST ANGUL ANGUL 
ORISSA  759145 733.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1079 IN30125028939874 MANJU DEVI DAGA
SHREE SHANTI TEXTILE FANCY 
BAZAR GUWAHATI  781001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1080 IN30125028976591 JAYANTA KUMAR DAS

DASPATTY FOREST OFFICE 
ROAD DIST PO 
KARIMGANJASSAM  788711 71.72

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1081 IN30058910083342
VASUNDHARA LEASING PVT. 
LTD.

ROOM NO. 114 JAGAT TRADE 
CENTRE FRASER ROADPATNA  
800001 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1082 1201092600050994 SWATI SINGHANIA
C/O SINGHANIA TRADERS, 
CHUTIA, RANCHI 834001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1083 IN30096610156502 RAJIV MANCHANDA
A-324-A DERAWAL NAGAR DELHI  
110009 19.56

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1084 IN30236510448633 RAJNI RANI

C/O RAKESH JINDAL (ADVOCATE) 
NEAR M C PARK, JAIN SCHOOL 
STREET MANSAPUNJAB  151505 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1085 1201060001950107 VINITA CHITTORA
F/B -149 LAJPAT NAGAR 
GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1086 IN30018310293766 PRAVESH KUMAR KHANNA

330 GROUND FLOOR NITI 
KHANDH 2ND 
INDIRAPURAMGHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH  201014 187.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1087 IN30267930265104
CHANDRA MAULESHWER 
BAJPAI

453 3 SHASTRI NAGAR KANPUR  
208005 29.34

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1088 IN30105510361644 MALA SHUKLA
125/82, L - BLOCK GOVIND 
NAGAR KANPUR  208006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1089 IN30007910314612 ARCHANA GUPTA

162, MEERGANJ  
ALLAHABADUTTAR PRADESH  
211003 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1090 1301440001871426 SUBODH KUMAR .

H NO 101A VISHNAPURI 
ALLAHABAD,ALLAHABAD,BAMRA
ULI,P BAMROULI UPARHAR 
211012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1091 1201320000569678
JAGRUTI DEVASHIBHAI 
CHOVATIA

3 NEW PARAS SOCIETY NEHARU 
NAG MAIN ROAD OPP SHYAM 
HALL  RAJKOT 360001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1092 IN30357510071870 JANKI MEHULBHAI PADHIYAR

GHANSHYAM BHUVAN NR. 
VERMA BLDG 2 HANSRAJ 
NAGARRAJKOT  360001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1093 IN30097410911885
HIMAL LAXMANBHAI 
DOBARIYA

OLD. HUDKO QUARTER NO. 35, 
KOTHARIA MAIN ROAD, RAJKOT.  
360002 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1094 1201800000061396
ANUBEN JAYESHBHAI 
ANJARIA

201 MADHAV MILLAN 
APPARTMENT 4 SHARDANAGAR 
END OF MANGLA ROAD RAJKOT 
360002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1095 1301990000196141
DILIPBHAI NANABHAI 
VANJARA

KHODPARA NEAR GOPAVADI, F-
12,  JETPUR 360370 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1096 1203440000823003 VIJAYBHAI N NANANI
NANI PIPDA STREET, KADIYVAD, 
JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361001 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1097 1204470002964997 KAPIL N MANIAR

4 PATEL COLONY 9 ANAND 
COLONY SHREEJI KRUPA 
JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361008 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1098 IN30097410016734 RAMESH KANJI KACHHADIA
D 7 SHITAL NAGAR B/H JALARAM 
SOCIETY JUNAGADH  362001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1099 IN30097410422811 HITESH ANANTRAI ACHARYA

JOGI PARK, PLOT NO. 11/12, B/H. 
RANCHHODNAGAR, NR. BARDAI 
BRAHMSAMAJ,NEAR DR. . D. 
AGRAWAT, JUNAGADH.  362001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1100 1201910300383001 SANGRAM BRAHMA

VILL-MEUDIPUR,PO-KULIARA,PAS- 
CHIM MEDINIPUR,JL NO-474,GP-
KA YADA-1,BLOCK-KGP LOCAL 
Medinipur 721149 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1101 IN30125028131569 NANDITA KUNDU

M/S MAHAMAYA DISTRIBUTORS 1 
N N MUKHERJEE ROAD PO 
RANAGHATDIST NADIA  741201 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1102 IN30007910165728 SAKET KUMAR

C / O JAGDISH PD. SINGH 24 / 76 , 
BAHADURPUR HOUSING COLONY 
KARIKAMBAGH 
AGAMKUANPATNA , BIHAR  
800013 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1103 IN30133018692362 UMESH KUMAR

NEW GANGAULI HOLDING NO. 73 
WARD NO. 1 NEAR RAKSHABEER 
MANDIR DALMIANAGARROHTAS 
(BIHAR)  821305 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1104 IN30051319764282 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

S/O SRI RAM CHANDRA SINGH 
CHHOTANAGPUR GRAPHITE 
INDUSTRIES 3P SHREE GOPAL 
COMPLEXRANCHI JHARKHAND  
834001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1105 1201090001114292 SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA

315 D SHANTIVAN 3 FLOOR 
RAHEJATIWENSHIP MALAD -
EAST MUMBAI 400097 815.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1106 IN30297810068287 Badrinarayan Kasat

Flat No-24, Aardra, Tarangan 
Complex Samanta Nagar Thane (W)  
400606 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1107 IN30160411691034 SUSHANT BABAN DONGRE

A/501 OPG CHS PLOT NO 1 
SECTOR 2 SANPADANAVI 
MUMBAI  400705 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1108 1208250000109487 TARABAI HANUMANT JADHAV

310 A WING JALARAM ASHISH CO 
/HOUSING SOC SEC 9 OPP 
KASTURI TOWER NAVIMUMBAI 
400708 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1109 IN30023911190347 RESHMA SUJAL SONAR

A 25 NIRANJAN COMPLEX SUS 
ROAD SR NO 121/1 NR SAI 
CHOWK PASHAN PUNE CITY 
ARMAMENT PUNE 
MAHARASHTRAMAHARASHTRA  
411021 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1110 IN30021411952591 CHHAYA PARESH BARAI

401 GANESH PETH GOPAL 
NIKETAN 4 TH FLOOR LAXMI 
ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA  
411030 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1111 IN30028010288126
PRADEEP KUMAR BABULAL 
SHARMA

PLOT NO-42 ,S.NO 164,ROAD 
NO.11 ADARSH 
COLONY,VIDYANGAR, OPP 
PUNJAB NOTIONAL BANKPUNE  
411032 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1112 1202890000893528 SHREEDEVI SHEKHAR AMALE
BANK COLONY OSMANABAD  
OSMANABAD 413501 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1113 IN30097411399476

YASHWANTRAI 
PARAMANANDDAS 
DHRANGADHARIA

C/O. SHAKTI JWELERS, BUS 
STAND ROAD, RAJULA.  365560 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1114 IN30097411538036 MIT PRAVINBHAI DOSHI

9, AMBICA SOCIETY, B/H. 
SHANTINIKETAN HOSPITAL 
ROAD, BHUJ  370001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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 November 12, 2019 (As on December 31, 2025)

(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.   
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

1115 1203350000140057 MAULESHBHAI C SHAH

3331 LALLUBHAI NI POLE 
MANGAL PAREKH NO KHANCHO 
SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD 380001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1116 1203300000091754
RACHANA SHANTILAL 
LUNKAD

466-1-1,PURSHOTAM MARKET, 
SAKAR BAZAR,  AHMEDABAD 
380002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1117 IN30305210327668 SHAH INDUBEN CHAMANLAL

9, KADAMB FLAT NEW 
BRAHMSHATRIYA SOCIETY NEAR 
BOODY TRAVEL'S GALI 
PALDIAHMEDABAD  380006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1118 IN30429513138596
PATHAN KRUTI 
BIPINCHANDRA

23/A SAWSTIK SOC 
NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD  
380009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1119 1204470001138482
KIRITKUMAR KANTILAL 
BHAVSAR

1/D ASHIRWAD APTT NR SUHAS 
FLATS BHIMJIPURA NAVA VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 
380013 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1120 IN30097410547993
THAKKAR HARSHABEN 
MAHESHKUMAR

55, AVANI TOWER, NR. SHREYAS 
CROSSING, 
AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD.  380015 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1121 1203320000616519
MADHUBHAI UMEDBHAI 
PATEL

B/201 ASIAN PEARL OPP 
SCIENCE CITY BOLA SOLA 
DASKROI AHMEDABAD 380060 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1122 IN30155721903614 SANKALP MISHRA
A-1575, INDIRA NAGAR  
LUCKNOW  226016 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1123 IN30155710554883 UTKARSH KUMAR
MIG-18 SHEKHU PURA COLONY 
ALIGANJLUCKNOW  226024 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1124 1203980000011118 AMEETA AGARWAL
KUNJ KUTIR, RAILWAY GANJ,  
HARDOI 241001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1125 1202300001075470 SHATENDRA SACHAN
ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
KICHHA, . KICHHA 263148 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1126 1301440001537145 RUCHI AGARWAL .

H NO-143 BASUDEV POLICE 
STATION KOTWALI TAHSHIL 
JHANSI 284002 37.49

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1127 IN30116030010218 LALIT KUMAR BENGANI

C/O UTTAM TEA COMPANY, 1013, 
AGARWAL MARKET,MISHRA 
RAJA KA RASTA, CHANPOLE 
BAZAR,JAIPUR  302001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1128 1301440001537223 HINA GUPTA .

NO 208 JAWAHAR SINGH CELO KI 
G NAHARAGADH ROAD WARD NO 
64 JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 4.89

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1129 IN30115113429168 KANHIYA LAL GWALANI
1/4 MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR   
302017 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1130 1204720010844462 MAN MOHAN JAIN
A 289 TRIVENI NAGAR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302018 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1131 1201770100918704 SUSHILA DEVI
BUS STAND VATIKA  JAIPUR 
303905 97.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1132 1203320000600481 VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
H NO F N 131 VIJAY NAGAR 
SCHEME NO 54 INDORE 452001 57.05

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1133 IN30198310271720 SUBHAS KUMAR JHA

196, SHYAM NAGAR NX ''A'', NR. 
JINESHWAR SCHOOL, MR 10 
CHOURAHA,INDORE (M.P.)  
452010 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1134 IN30198310212607 YOGESH SERVAIA HUF

B G-138, SCHEME NO.-74-C, 
VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE (M.P.)  
452010 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1135 IN30311610437059 GITA PATHAK
NEW TEACHERS COLONY 
JHABUA JHABUA  457661 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1136 1301760000384703 INDRA RANKA
MEDIQIP 29, GOSHALA MARKET  
MANDSAUR 458001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1137 IN30286310164706 RAMMURTHY ILLENDULA

C/O SHIVA SAI IRON HARDWARE 
POST MANTHANI DIST 
KARIMNAGARA P  505184 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1138 IN30226913383127 SHRIKANTH M

S/O K MUKESH J C EXTENSION 
VIJAYAPURA TOWN 
DEVANAHALLI TQ BANGALORE 
DIST BANGALOREBANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA  562135 44.01

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1139 1203320000193784 K. R. SARALA

1501, 5TH CROSS 
ROBERTSONPET  KOLAR GOLD 
FIELDS 563122 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1140 IN30113526040670 JOHN REBELLO

'REBELLO COMPOUND' 
KUDREPADAVU POST 
KALLAMUNDKURKARKALA TALUK  
574227 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1141 IN30021414878372
JAJAL KIRITKUMAR 
ANANTRAY

TALAV STREET OPP SHAKTI 
TEMPLE  DHARANGDHARA 
GUJARAT  363310 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1142 IN30305210760166

PINAKINBHAI 
RAMESHCHANDRA 
RAJYAGURU

CM-563, OLD BHAGWATI PARK 
KALVIBID BHAVNAGAR  364001 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1143 1302340000227794
SHRI NALINKUMAR 
DHANVANTRAI SHAH (HUF)

1156/A SIR PATTANI ROAD 
GHOGHA CIRCLE BHAVNAGAR 
364001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1144 1304140000305261 KESHAVGIRI P GOSWAMI

C / O ASHAPURA INTERNATIONAL 
L  P O BOX NO 19 BHUJ KUTCH 
370001 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1145 IN30146910027487
SANGHVI KOKILABEN 
HIMMATLAL

162/12, 1ST FLOOR 
PURSHOTTAM CHAMBER 
GOLWAD RATAN 
POLEAHMEDABAD  380001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1146 IN30148510062507 HARSHA HIREN MEHTA

2764, BHAJAN WALO KHANCHO 
LAMBA PADA NI POLE 
RAIPURAHMEDABAD  380001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1147 IN30164510462526
GANDHI ANWARAHMED 
ABDULREHMAN

2/278 SHAH GHADIYA NI POLE 
KALUPUR DARWAJA ROAD 
KALUPURAHMEDABAD  380001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1148 IN30098210424594
NITABEN SUKESHKUMAR 
SHAH

NO - 30, PRASHANT PARK 
SOCIETY FATEHPURA 
PALDIAHMEDABAD  380007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1149 IN30021412753743 BHAVSAR DEVANG V

A 1 MANGLAM APP OPP 
SOMEHWAR 1 132 FR ROAD 
SATELLITE AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT  380015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1150 1203450000065884
PRATIBHA RAJENDRA 
AGARWAL

C 8/3 SHRI KRISHNA APARTMENT 
LAD SOCIETY VASTRAPUR  
AHMEDABAD 380084 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1151 IN30148540038326
MAHENDRAKUMAR 
KACHARALAL PATEL

BLOCK NO. - 98 SAHKAR COLONY 
SECTOR NO. - 25GANDHINAGAR  
382025 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1152 IN30097411695450 PATEL HASMUKHBHAI C
PLOT NO. 259/1, SECTOR 28, 
GANDHINAGAR  382028 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1153 1204470001325954
HETAL BHADRESHBHAI 
TALATI

12 MAHAVIR SOC NR GEB 
OFFICE DEHGAM DEHGAM 
DEHGAM 382305 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1154 IN30164510278507
PATEL AMRUTBHAI 
MAGANLAL

C-21, KARNAVATI SOC RANIP 
AHMEDABAD  382480 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1155 IN30127630266928
PRAJAPATI KESHAVLAL 
JIVRAMDAS

30 PRABHUPARK SOC 
RADHANPUR ROAD 
MEHSANAMEHSANA  384002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1156 1201060001541519 SUNIL SHANKARLAL PATEL
GAMARIYAVIR PATAN N .G  
PATAN 384265 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1157 IN30034320070029 RAJUBHAI AMRABHAI AMIN

33/34, RATNADEEP SOCIETY 
NR.SARVODAY GAS GODOWN 
UNZA THREE GATEPATAN.  
384265 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1158 1203440000164557 KRUPESH MANUBHAI RAO

VISHWANAGAR FLAT, KANIPURA 
BL NO 12 ROOM NO. 136  NADIAD 
387001 47.27

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1159 IN30177412395115 AJEET KUMAR

H NO-JE/2 VASTU VIHAR 
PROJECT-2 CHASBOKARO  
827013 65.20

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1160 IN30039414092876
NEELAM DEVI 
JHUNJHUNWALA

C/O HIND CLOTH STORE AT/PO 
JHARIA DIST DHANBADSTATE 
JHARKHAND  828111 39.12

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1161 IN30045011471813 BALARAM PRASAD SINHA

Q NO-169/2/3, CHHOTA 
GOVINDPUR HOUSING 
COLONYJAMSHEDPUR  831015 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1162 IN30155722182155 MADAN MOHAN PRASAD
GACCHI TOLA P H ROAD 
BEGUSARAI  851101 171.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1163 IN30198310936943 SHETAN GURJAR

36 GURJARO KA MOHALLA AMBA 
PURA PACHEWAR PACHEWAR 
TONKMALPURA (RAJ)  304502 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1164 1204470000841549 RATAN JAIN
339 BHOPALPURA K-1 ROAD 
UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313001 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1165 IN30267930505442 PUSHPA DEVI AGARWAL

10 DHOOL KOAT CHORAYA 
BOHRA GANESH JI ROAD NEAR 
MAHAVEER FLOUR MILLS  313001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1166 1301760000675575 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

221 I BLOCK GOVERDHAN VILAS 
SEC 14 SAWEENA RURAL H 
MAGRI UDAIPUR 313002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1167 1204940000233029 SARITA MITTAL

1KRISHNA NAGAR POLICE LINE 
SHRIRAM VIHAR COLONY 
BAJRANG NAGAR NAYAPURA 
KOTA 324001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1168 1203350000188258 SUNITA DEVI SHARMA

C O NAGAR MAL SHARMA POST 
SALASAR DIST CHURU TEH 
SUJANGARH SALASAR 331506 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1169 1201770100726593 ANIL KUMAR CHETANI HUF .

C/O BHAGWAN DAS BINJ RAJ 
KAPI NEEM KA THANA NEEM KA 
THANA SIKAR 332713 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1170 1201770100702897 RAJNI BOTHRA

SUNDER LAL SOHAN LAL 
BOTHRA BOTHRA MOHALLA . 
BIKANER 334005 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1171 1301760000864776 LAXMI DEVI GAHLOT

NEAR RAMDEV MANDIR 
KISHMIDESAR BHINASAR 
BIKANER 334401 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1172 IN30098210574605
JYOTIKABEN BHAVESHBHAI 
PANCHAL

167/1,NANI SALVIVAD 
NR,KHODIYAR MATA DERI 
SARASPURAHMEDABAD  380018 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1173 IN30123310194362
PRAGJIBHAI MADHUBHAI 
KATHARIA

G/F 142 HARIOM CHAMBERS NR. 
THAKKAR BAPANAGAR 
APPROACHAHMEDABAD  382350 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1174 IN30305210011347
BHAGWATBHAI SHANKARBHAI 
PATEL

16, KAILASDHAM SOC, OPP. 
UMIYANAGAR AMBIKANAGAR, 
ODHAVAHMEDABAD  382415 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1175 1203320000971985 MINA PAPPU DOLATRAM

31 SHREENATH SOCIETY NR 
RADHESHYAM NAGAR DIST 
GANDHINAGAR KALOL N GUJ 
382721 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1176 1202890000831344
BHAGUBHAI PUNJABHAI 
PATEL

B 1 ASIAN PARIVAR NR 
MAHAKALI MANDIR KANKROL 
HIMATNAGAR 383001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1177 1203320002232971
RATHOD MAHESH 
BECHARDAS

PANCHVATI SOC   MEGHRAJ 
383350 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1178 IN30123310158828 OZA SANJAYKUMAR BABULAL

KUMBHAR VAS NR. SARKARI 
HOSPITAL AT- UNJHADIST- 
MEHSANA (N.G.)  384170 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1179 1201090002332619
PATEL ALPESHKUMAR 
BABULAL

01 PRABHUNAGAR SOCITEY NR 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE TAL & 
DIST PATAN PATAN 384265 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1180 IN30127630568923
ASHOKKUMAR 
CHANDRAKANT DAVE

SHRIMALI WADO KHERALU TA 
KHERALUDIST MEHSANA  384325 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1181 1208160003549305 ASHA SATISH PATOLE

272 4 FL NO 304 ANAGH 
RESIDENC MAHADIK VASAHAT 
DATT MANDIR SMOR GUR 
MARKET YARD KOLHAPUR 
416005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1182 IN30109880026676
DWARKANATH MADHAVLAL 
KALANTRI

OPP.JAIN TEMPLE, SINNAR, DIST-
NASHIK.NASHIK.  422103 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1183 1203320011449146 LALITA ASHOK PATIL

PLOT NO C 12 3 OPP KAILAS 
AGENCY NEAR LUPIN LAB 
CHIKALTHANA MIDC 
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 
431006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1184 1201700000112382 ANIL KUMAR JAIN
98,2, VAIDYA KHAYLIRAM MARG, 
BIYABANI, . INDORE 452002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1185 IN30198310945036 CHAITANYA DAGA
28 MEERA PATH VALLABHNAGAR 
.INDORE (M P)  452003 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1186 1202620000149671 MANJU SURANA
141-B CHATRAPATI NAGAR   
INDORE 452005 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1187 IN30198310069386 NAMITA GARG
191, KALANI NAGAR, SAI NATH 
CLINIC, INDORE (M.P.)  452005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1188 IN30198310136639 VANDANA PATNI

102, SIDHI VINAYAK APPT, 133, 
DHANWANTRI NAGAR, 
RAJENDRA NAGAR,INDORE (M.P.)  
452012 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1189 1203320001774538 MANAN KHERI
4 PUNJABI COLONY MHOW  
INDORE 453441 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1190 IN30116030392020 MAHENDRA KOTECHA
75 KOTECHA KA BASS 
BARAWARNAGOUR  341502 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1191 1201210100290900 RAJU RAM BISHNOI
1/53 , LIG MADHUBAN HOUSING 
BOARD  JODHPUR 342001 114.10

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1192 IN30311610238455 KISHAN DUTT MOONDRA
296 A 1ST A ROAD SARDARPURA 
JODHPUR  342003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1193 IN30097410156996
PRIYAMVADA JERAMBHAI 
KUNDARIA

82-B, EIFEEL TOWER, OPP. 
GONDHIA HOSPITAL, KALAWAD 
ROAD,RAJKOT.  360005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1194 1202470000523150 AMITBHAI GOKALDAS MORI

7 SILVER NEST APPARTMENT 
JALARAM 2 INDIRA CIRCLE 
UNIVERSITY ROAD RAJKOT 
360005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1195 1301990000300753
PANDYA UMESHKUMAR 
LABHSHANKER

GAYATRI NIVAS, KRISHN NAGAR 
MAIN RD., BH. VORA SOC., 
JAMNAGAR RD., MADHAPAR 
(RAJKOT) 360006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1196 IN30097410484283
MANJULABEN ASHOKBHAI 
TANK

VRAJ VATIKA RESI., FLAT NO. 
302, MULJI JETHA PARK, PAVAN 
CHAKI AREA,JAMNAGAR.  361005 53.79

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1197 1201320001032036 VINCHHI LALITKUMAR S

NR VRAJDHAM 
YOGESHWERNAGAR 7  
KHAMBHALIA 361305 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1198 IN30097411995127 PRAFULABEN B BHALANI

KERI BAZAR OPP JAIN 
UPASHRAY SURENDRANAGAR  
363001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1199 IN30063630117958 MAHEBUB YUSUF ALAD
VOHAR WAD NR. LAKHI MASJID 
NADIAD.  387001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1200 IN30051314794049 VIPIN R MEHTA

8 ALKAPURI 2 BAKROL ROAD B/H 
VAIBHV CINEMA V V 
NAGARGUJARAT  388120 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1201 IN30051315438275 URVIBEN N PATEL
C/O BHAUMIK CLINIC OPP R R 
STREET  ADAS GUJARAT  388305 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1202 1203820000041984
JASMIN PRAVINCHANDRA 
SHAH

CHIRAG BUILDING PANJRAPOLE 
ROAD GODHRA GODHRA 389001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1203 1202890000001761
MOIZ KAIZARBHAI 
NOORBHAIWALA

18, HUSAMI SOCIETY NR. 
NAVJIVAN MILL-2 NR JALVIHAR 
SOCIETY DAHOD 389151 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1204 1301670000295191
KHAMBHATTA DHIRENDRA 
KANTILAL

40/E JAYESH COLONY NEXT TO 
JAIN HOSTEL FATEHGUNJ NEAR 
NAVYUG VIDHYALAYA 
VADODARA 390002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1205 1301670000643368 SARITA CHECHANI

C/6 GOKUL TENAMENT BEHIND 
AVSAR HALL SAMA SAVLI ROAD 
VADODARA 390008 9.78

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1206 1301870000013839 JAGRUTI VIKEN SHAH

4-SKYLARK APPT. 67/A 
SHRINAGAR SOCIETY AKOTA 
VADODARA 390020 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1207 1202990000092751
JITESH KUMAR BIMAL SINGH 
BOTHRA

A-602 AMRITKUNJ BHATAR ROAD 
SURAT 395001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1208 1302340000121660
TASNEEMBEN SHABBIRBHAI 
ZAVERI

PLOT-1004/A, ZAVERI DAWN 
CHOWK, DAWN BHAVNAGAR 
364001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1209 IN30097411217298 SONAL D. DOSHI
20, MARKETING YARD,  RAJULA.  
365560 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1210 IN30097411010094
SHITAL PARESHKUAMR 
MAHESHWARI

PLOT NO.252, AAIYA NAGAR, 
OPP. GATE NO.1, BSF, MUNDRA 
RAOD,BHUJ-KUTCH,BHUJ.  
370001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1211 IN30246110181678 SURESH MASRAJI PRAJAPATI

563/4 MAHADEVWALO KANCHO 
N/R CENTRAL FIRE STATION 
DANAPITH,KHADIAAHMEDABAD  
380001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1212 IN30132110417801 ASHIT BHATT

389 AMTHA GURJAR NI KHADKI 
HAJA PATELS POLE 
KALUPURAHMEDABAD  380001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1213 IN30177412227555
VASANTIBEN RAMESHBHAI 
PATEL

501/A ANNAD MILAN TOWER B/H 
CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SHAHIBAUGAHMEDABAD  380004 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1214 IN30097411374136 SANDIP HASMUKHBHAI JAIN

8 SANJAY SOCIETY PART 1, 
MADHUPURA, SHAHI 
BAUG,AHMEDABAD.  380004 42.38

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1215 IN30051310886139 SONAL SHARAD SHAH

8/D HARI PARK FLATS NEAR 
ANKUR ROAD 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  
380013 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1216 IN30305210252222 ARVIND GOPALBHAI PATEL

138/3290 G. H. BOARD 
MEGHANINAGAR AHMEDABAD  
380016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1217 IN30267930339639 N SURYAKUMAR

PLOT NO 893 A P J BLOCK I ST 
STREET 13TH MAIN RD ANNA 
NAGARCHENNAI  600040 45.64

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1218 IN30018312820415 JOHN VERGHESE RAJ

FLAT NO 1026 BOULEVARD 3/381 
RAJIV GANDHI SALAICHENNAI 
TAMILNADU  600097 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1219 IN30023911791503 GOVINDAN P

POTHAN HOUSE KADALAYI 
THERU CHIRAKKAL POKANNUR  
670011 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1220 1204760000098502 JAYADEVAN C K
PALLICHAL HOUSE MUZHAPPALA 
P O  KANNUR 670611 13.04

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1221 IN30189510577679 MATHAN MANOJ
PADMALAYAM IRIVERI P O 
KANNUR, KERALA  670614 44.01

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1222 IN30021413345011 SAVIOUR V C

65/B NEAR GPM GOVT COLLEGE 
MANJESHWAR 
KASARGODKERALA  671323 65.20

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1223 1204760000072034 VASUDEVAN A M

460,ATTIRI MANAKKAL 
PARIYAPURAM P O  TANUR 
676302 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1224 IN30163741154970 SOMANATHAN K
10/218 THEKKEGRAMAM 
CHITTUR  678103 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1225 IN30189510985905 RAGHAVAN

KULANGARA VALAPPIL 
CHANGARAMKULAM 
NANNAMUKKUMALAPPURAM, 
KERALA  679575 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1226 IN30163741337923 JAYASREE

CHANKATH GURUVAYUR 
MUNCIPALITY 
GURUVAYURTHRISSUR  680101 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1227 IN30163740883933 SREEJITH T S
THATTAYATHU MANA WEST 
CHALAKUDY   680307 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1228 1204720009861364 RAMAN NARAYANAN
VADAKKE PUSHPAKAM URAKAM 
PO THRISSUR THRISSUR 680562 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1229 IN30189510216019 JAYA PRASAD T M

THURUTHUMMEL HOUSE 
KUMBALANGHI SOUTH P O 
ERNAKULAMKOCHI, KERALA  
682007 154.85

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1230 IN30023913118979 VARKEY CHERIAN
MANJOORAN HOUSE ALUVA P O 
ALUVAALUVA  683101 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1231 IN30189510746433 KURIAKOSE M K

MUKALEL HOUSE KIDANGOOR P 
O, YUDAPURAM 
THURAVOORERNAKULAM, 
KERALA  683572 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1232 IN30023912142678 AJESH C V

220( 2/241) 
CHEMPANPURAYIDATHIL 2 
IDUKKIKANJIKUZHI  685602 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1233 IN30023913419419 GRACYKUTTY JAMES

EDAYADIL HOUSE 
NEDUMKUNNAM P.O KOTTAYAM  
686542 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1234 IN30189510013875 VARGHEESE MATHEW

MANGALASSERIL HOUSE 
KARIMPANA P O, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM 
ERNAKULAMKERALA  686662 192.34

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1235 IN30132110163884 SUDHANSHU KANTILAL AMIN

12/A,SURBHIT VATIKA B/H. APPLE 
WOOD,200 FT.RING ROAD 
AT.SHELATALUKA.SANAND,DIST.
AHMEDABAD  380058 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1236 IN30018313547103 PATANJALI J MISHRA

230 1 D TYPE OLD MLA QTRS 
SECTOR 17 GANDHINAGAR  
382017 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1237 IN30034311244848 PRAKASH KESHUBHAI PATEL

47 SHIVKRUPA SOC NR 
SUNDARVAN PARK NIKOL 
ROADAHMEDABAD  382350 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1238 IN30220110952486 VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR SAINI

16, SARDARPARK SOCIETY 
NAGALPUR DIST - MEHSANA  
384001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1239 1204470001815714
KAPILKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 
PATEL

C10 GAYATRI TIMBAR MART, 
LAKHAWAD ROAD MEHSANA 
MEHSANA 384001 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1240 IN30429513492973 VINODBHAI M PANCHAL

BLOCK NO 27 RAMKRIPA 
SOCIETY PALANPUR PATAN 
HIGHWAY ROAD OPP 
GREENCITYDEESA  385535 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1241 IN30199110196784 SEEMA HITENDRA SHETH

42-B, SAMARPAN PARK NEAR 
OLD BAPOD JAKAT NAKA 
WAGHODIA ROADVADODARA  
390019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1242 1301670000697435
BASARGE MAHESH 
SHIVRUDRA

19 AMRAKUNJ SOCIETY NR 
VEGETABLE MARKET ELLORA 
PARK VADODARA 390023 200.49

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1243 IN30199110518936
RAJENDRAKUMAR MANUBHAI 
PATEL

MANI NAGAR SOCIETY AT.PO. 
BODELI TA. SANKHEDADIST. 
BARODA  391135 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1244 IN30220111324125
UDAYKUMAR NATVARLAL 
SHAH

5, LIBERTY HOUSE, 2ND FLOOR 
BHAYA STREET NANPURASURAT  
395001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1245 1203440000712463 VAIBHAV VASANTLAL DAMA

GOKUL PALACE CHANOD NR. 
JAIN TEMPLE VAPI VALSAD 
396191 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1246 IN30009510400854 Anand Makhija
C, 5th Mahendra Mansion 389, 
Girgaon Road Mumbai  400002 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1247 1203230000002828 VANDANA SHARAD BHARGAV

15 MANI BHUVAN 406, TELANG 
ROAD MATUNGA (C. R.) MUMBAI 
400019 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1248 1202810000044241 MADHUKANTA NAVIN SHAH

253/9, CHIMAN NIVAS CHS., OPP. 
PREMIER SCHOOL, SION, 
MUMBAI 400022 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1249 IN30181110140217
RADHAKRISHNA KINJANNA 
RAI

CGS QUARTERS, SECTOR-3 
BLOCK-36, NO-421 
ANTOPHILLMUMBAI  400037 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1250 1208360000005413 MEENA PARAS JAIN

D/2, 197, 19TH FLOOR, 
KARMAKSHETRA,S S S NAGAR 
SION KOLIWADA, SION EAST 
MUMBAI 400037 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1251 1203320001240436 JYOTSHNA NAVNEET SHAH

F/524 RAJ ARCADE MAHAVIR 
NAGAR KANDIVALI W MUMBAI 
400067 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1252 1202350000306913
SWAPNIL BALKRUSHNA 
SAWANT .

12, RADHA NIWAS, S S ROAD, 
GANESH NGR, BHANDUP WEST 
MUMBAI 400078 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1253 1204720010055893 SHINIL K P

KIZHAKKEVELIKKAKATHU 
CHANDIROOR CHERTHALA 
ALAPPUZHA 688547 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1254 IN30023913015516 ABRAHAM THOMAS

KARIYATTU HOUSE 
PAZHAVANGADI P O 
RANNIPATHANAMTHITTA  689673 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1255 1204720011318312
SUMEJBABU KRISHNANKUTTY 
VALEL

SUMANDIRAM PUTHUPPALLY 
P.O. KAYAMKULAM ALLEPPY 
DIST. KAYAMKULAM 690527 29.34

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1256 1205730000154592 SIVAKUMAR R .

THUNDIL HOUSE 
PANDARATHURUTH 
CHERIAZHEEKAL, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY KOLLAM 
690573 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1257 IN30023913271917 ANURADHA RADHADEVI
SREEVASARAM ERAVIPURAM PO 
KOLLAM  691011 138.55

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1258 IN30023912669399 RAJESH K

KUREEKKACHALIL KOCHUVEEDU 
KOTTUKKAL KOLLAMKOLLAM  
691519 4.89

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1259 IN30023912889977 RAJESH K

PANANGOTTU PUTHEN VEEDU 
THAZHAM SOUTH 
CHATHANNOOR ,KOLLAM  691572 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1260 IN30223610340877 SUKANTA DEY

SOHAM APARTMENT FLAT E 2, 
BARABAGAN 1050, VIDYA SAGAR 
SARANIKOLKATA  700063 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1261 IN30051314521833 SURENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL

10 NO MOCHI MAHAL 
BARRACKPORE 24 PARGANAS 
NORTH KOLKATAWEST BENGAL  
700120 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1262 1202970000044156 Priti Ramesh Gosar

18/4, Yogesh Bldg., Ganesh Gavde 
Road, Mulund (West), Mumbai 
400080 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1263 IN30154931343815 PURVA KAILASH KABRA

A 101 SATYAM CHS NEW LINK 
ROAD BORIVLI WAST MUMBAI  
400091 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1264 IN30198310743526 SONALI NITESH BANSAL

FLAT NO.-1002, VALENTINA 
TOWER, LODHA PARADISE, 
MAJIWADA, THANE (W),THANE 
(MAH.)  400601 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1265 IN30226912002574 PRITAM ASHOK ADHAV

D-211, AIROLI TOWER, PLOT 
NO.01, NEAR NHP SCHOOL-19, 
NAVI MUMBAI, THANE, NAVI 
MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA, INDIA.  
400708 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1266 IN30112715306230
MAHENDRA PRABHUDAS 
ASHAR

A/301 PRIYANKA APARTMENT 
OPP MOTIBA RICE MILLS 
CHANDAN SAR ROADVIRAR (E) 
DIST THANE  401303 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1267 IN30220111074223 VIJAYA DILIP SHINDE

AG - 3, SRN 172 / D 
SAINANDANVAN APARTMENT 
GODOLISATARA  415002 57.05

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1268 IN30051314798738 ARUNDHATI SUBODH JOSHI

DHRUV APPARTMENT JOSHI 
GALLI GAONBHAG 
SANGLIMAHARASHTRA  416416 9.78

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1269 1204200000118632 SANJAY SUMATILAL BURAD

SHOP 203 , SPACE STAR ARTS , 
NR. MICO CIRCLE TIDKE COL.  
NASHIK 422005 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1270 IN30177412875017
SARITA VIJAYKUMAR 
CHOURSIA

129 NEAR SHRI TALKIES PRATAP 
SETH WARDGONDIA  441601 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1271 1302310000010633 PRATIMA SURESH CHANDAK
DURGA CHOWK, BHAGWAT 
PLOTS,  AKOLA 444001 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1272 IN30226912939806 AMOL PAWAN PANPALIYA

GANDHI NAGAR ARNI AT POST 
ARNI DIST YAVATMAL ARNI 
MAHARASHTRAINDIA  445103 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1273 1202620000049174 AJAY GUPTA
43 GUMASTA NAGAR   INDORE 
452009 39.12

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1274 IN30198310328379 SUNITA SETHI
23, SCH. NO. 71, GUMASTA 
NAGAR, INDORE (M.P.)  452009 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1275 IN30051320606425 MANISH KUMAR BHAVSAR

LIG 620/9 B SAKET NAGAR 
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH  
462001 35.86

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1276 1301440001899604 GAURAV PARASHAR .

A-115 DAYA SHANTI KUNJ ANAND 
NAGAR BAHODAPUR LASHKAR 
GWALIOR 474012 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1277 1201910102180330 SUNNY VIG

C - 180 BAJAJ COLONY (SECTOR 
2 NEW) RAJENDRA NAGAR 
BEHIND JAIN MANDIR RAIPUR 
492001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1278 1201060001002943 ANAND SABOO

14-2-331/332 K.N. ENCLAVE 
F.NO.308 B.BLOCK 3RD FLOOR 
GYANBAGH COLONY 
HYDERABAD 500012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1279 IN30039411239199 SUMAN BAJAJ

14/2/179/M PUSHP VATIKA OPP 
OLD SHAH INAYAT GUNJ POLICE 
STATION BEGUM 
BAZARHYDERABAD  500012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1280 1203500000195136 SANATKUMAR M. DOSHI
15, UMA APARTMENT, ADAJAN-4,  
SURAT 395009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1281 1203320002073835 SUMAN BALMUKUND KABRA

C-301 7 K PARK APT NR KADWA 
PATIDAR WADI NEW RANDER 
ROAD SURAT 395009 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1282 IN30051317682493 ATULKUMAR R GAJERA

37 YOGESWAR RO HOUSING 
SOCIETY PUNA SURAT TA 
CHORYASHI NR SHYAMDHAM 
CHOUK P O BOMBAY MKTSURAT 
GUJARAT  395010 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1283 IN30074910099022 AMIT GUNVANTRAI JHONSA

8 TRILOK PLOT NO3 B ROAD 
NO24 SION W MUMBAIMUMBAI  
400022 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1284 IN30197510082576 ANKUSH LAXMAN PATIL

RAMSHIROMANI PANDEY CHAWL 
H.E.H. 5852/3 JAI HIND NAGAR 
WEST.EXPRESS HIGHWAY KHAR 
EASTMUMBAI  400051 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1285 IN30074910338459 KISHNA MAHESH VORA

NISARG C WING FLAT NO 802 
OPP. OSHO HOTEL 90 FEET 
ROADMAHAVIR NAGAR 
KANDIVALI WEST  400067 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1286 IN30051316783182 SWATI ROHATGI NAGDA

A 11 KRISHNA BLDG BAVEREKAR 
NAGAR CHARKOP KANDIVALI W 
MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA  400067 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1287 1206380000224647
PRAMOD BALKRISHNA 
JADHAV

NEAR BASANT CINEMA JULIAN 
WADI DR C G ROAD CHEMBUR 
FCI S O MUMBAI 400074 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1288 IN30236510373774 DIPANKAR PARUI
BAKULTALA PARBATIPUR 
DOMJURHOWRAH  711405 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1289 1203450000783211 PINAKI SARKAR

RAJIBPUR D B ROAD PARA J L NO-
84,PO & PS-GANGARAMPUR  
GANGARAMPUR 733124 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1290 1204630000172238 MOHAN GOGOI
NAZIRA AMULAPATTY   
SIVASAGAR 785685 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1291 1301440002081158 BABLU VERMA .
ZILA SCHOOL ROAD YAGY 
MAIDAN  DUMKA 814101 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1292 IN30289810149980 MRINAL KANT SINGH
RAJSTHAN HIGH SCHOOL  
SAHIBGANJ  816109 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1293 IN30289810226447 RASHMI CHOKHANI
MAHAJAN PATTI  
SAHIBGANJJHARKHAND  816109 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1294 IN30021411709978
VSN CHAKRADHAR RAO 
MLLIPUDI

FLAT NO 309, ASHRAYA 
APARTMENT, METTUGUD 'X' 
ROADS, 
SECUNDARABAD,HYDERABAD, 
ANDHRA PRADESH  500017 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1295 1204470000296082 UMA SANKAR D

700 HMT HILLS OPP, JNTU 
KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 
500072 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1296 IN30066910130130 VENISHETTY VIMALA DEVI

H NO 18-03-177 ORUS 
KAREEMABAD WARANGAL  
506002 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1297 IN30023913025330 JITHIN JACOB MALIYIL

S/O SAJI JACOB 3123 
PARAMAHAMSA ROAD 2ND MAIN 
YADAVAGIRI 
MYSOREYADAVAGIRI 
MYSOREKARNATAKA  570020 554.20

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1298 IN30189510401768 JOHN DANIEL D'SOUZA

S J COTTAGE THUDAM TALIPADY 
VILLAGEKINNIGOLI, KARNATAKA  
574150 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1299 1201060002623747 KRISHNA L HOMKAR
NO/56 KAMANKATTI ONI 
DHARWAD  DHARWAD 580008 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1300 1201060001261294 VIRAJ S
35/D2 KHD HB SHANTINAGAR  
GULBARGA 585103 290.14

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1301 IN30169610995063 LEELAVATHI. A. S

NATIONAL INSURANCE 
COMPANY LTD BRANCH OFFICE 
MELLIGERI COMPLEXBAGALKOT 
KARNATAKA  587101 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1302 IN30192630061913 SUNITHA M PRABHU

PLOT NO 669 SECTOR 5 
SHRINAGAR M M EXTNBELGAUM  
590016 57.05

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1303 1301740000080881 M. PRIYADARSHINI .

NO.24/6, BHAGIRATHY AMMAL 
STREET T. NAGAR CHENNAI 
600017 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1304 IN30163740477686 ASHOK KUMAR KOTHARI M
136/3 AMMAN KOIL STREET 
CHENNAITAMILNADU  600079 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1305 IN30177414769916 C KALIDOSS

12 POOSARI LANE 
VIRUDHUNAGAR M 
VIRUDHUNAGAR  626001 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1306 IN30039417159239 K SWAMIAPPAN

125 EDAYAR PALAYAM 
KUNNATHUR PERUNDURAI-TK 
KALIANGARAYAMERODE  638103 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1307 IN30023910004329 M K DAMODARAN NAMBIAR

D - 3 - 5 KAIRALI NAGAR 
THOTTADAKANNUR, KERALA  
670007 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1308 1204720011179923 THALIYATH JOSEPH

THALIYATH HOUSE DEVATHIYIL 
THENHIPALAM PO MALAPPURAM 
673636 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1309 1205180000064650 GIRIJA .

PUTHIYIL HOUSE KALAMKKAVU 
PANDIKKAD P O MALAPPURAM 
676521 55.42

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1310 IN30189510864062 AJEESH P

PAYYADI HOUSE PORUR P O 
POOTHRAKOVUMALAPPURAM, 
KERALA  679339 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1311 IN30189510721783 SARALA T P
SREYAS ALAMKODE P O 
MALAPPURAM, KERALA  679585 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1312 IN30063620032258
KAPILABEN ARVINDBHAI 
PATEL

PATEL KHADKI , PADA POLE, 
NADIAD  387001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1313 IN30199110029964 SHAIKH AIYUBBHAI
VIRPUR ROAD BALASINOR 
KHEDA  388255 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1314 1203330000589905
NAVINBHAI TRIKAMBHAI 
PATEL

8 MADHAV NAGAR BODELI TA 
SANKHEDA DI VADODARA 
BODELI 391135 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1315 IN30311610104640 GEETA MAHESH SHIRODKAR

PLOT 634 FLAT 1101 FLOOR 11 
SUMANGAL CHSL OM TRIMURTI 
ROAD BEHIND OM TRIMURTI 
CHSLCHUNABHATTI MUMBAI  
400022 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1316 IN30018311239723 PURVI S JAIN

1303 4 BHAWANI COMPLEX C 
BHAWANI SHANKAR ROAD 
DADARMUMBAI  400028 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1317 IN30133018262674 NANDA P MAGADUM

SOURABH CO HSG SOCIETY  
DATAR COLONY BHANDUP 
EASTMUMBAI  400042 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1318 IN30047610220494 PRAMOD GOVINDRAM DAVE

402 POPULAR APT 37 TAGORE 
ROAD SANTACRUZ 
(WEST)MUMBAI  400054 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1319 IN30216410359790 RITA DINESH SAPARIA

A-1, MEGH MALA SOCIETY SANT 
JANABAI ROAD VILE PARLE 
(EAST)MUMBAI  400057 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1320 IN30023912451107
PRAKASHINI GANESH 
SHENOY

2/22, SONAL APPT, JAYPRAKASH 
NAGA GOREGAON (E) 
MUMBAIMUMBAI  400063 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1321 1202810000038958 RACHIT GIRISH KAKKA

402, VAKRATUNDA PALACE-A, 
TANK ROAD, BHANDUP (W), 
MUMBAI 400078 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1322 1202550000121103 BANKIM NANALAL MAPARA

B-201,JANNUS APT.PLOT 267-268 
TPS 
III,OPP.JESHTHAVACHANALAYA 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400091 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1323 1202890001097987 NATHALAL KHETSHI SHAH

B- 3 / 405 HARI OM APARTMENT S 
V ROAD BORIVALI (WEST) 
MUMBAI 400092 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1324 1208160022323411
SONALI SHAILENDRA 
SURYAVANSHI

NEW SHIVSHANKAR 
APPARTMENT ROOM 12 OLD 
BELAPUR ROAD AAI 
NAGARKALWA WESTBEHIND 
SHIV MANDIR THANE 400605 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1325 1204000000166641 SHRADDHA SHRIKANT JOSHI

704 SHREE RAJAL GARDEN CHS 
PLOT NO 33 NR RAJDHANI 
SWEET MART SEC 3,KOPAR 
KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI THANE 
400709 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1326 1201090003533206 SONALI SANTOSH KORE

RUCHIKA APT. FLAT-11, 
PAVANANAGAR CHINCHWAD 
PUNE 411033 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1327 IN30045013616670 PANKAJ FAKIRAPPA HIRKUR

NEW ERA HIGH SCHOOL 
PANCHGANI DIST-SATARA 
PANCHGANIMAHARASHTRA  
412805 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1328 1202890000365111
PRASHANT NARAYAN 
KATHARE

RAMNAGAR   OSMANABAD 
413501 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1329 IN30007910389716
SHARAD RAMCHANDRA 
PAWAR

MOHAN PARADISE - I A - 1 WING 
7TH FLOOR, WAYALE NAGAR 
KHADAKPADA KALYAN 
WESTKALYAN, MAHARASHTRA  
421301 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1330 IN30160411003797 SHILPA SANJAY JAIN

320 MOOLCHAND BUILDING A 
WING ADARSH SOCIETY 
BHIWANDI THANEMUMBAI  
421302 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1331 IN30045014061015 PRADIP LAXMAN PATIL

AT/POST VARDI TAL CHOPDA 
DIST JALGAON 
CHOPDAMAHARASHTRA  425123 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1332 1201060100154329
SUDHIR LACHAYYAJI 
GUDELLIWAR

INDIRA NAGAR QTR NO. 106 
GHUGUS CHANDRAPUR 442505 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1333 1202890000353931 WASUDEO DEORAO MAHORE
BHAGWAN NAGAR KAMAL 
COLONY  AMRAVATI 444606 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1334 IN30198310068818 RAM GILDA

47/5, IDA COMPLEX, NEAR 
HORMONY PLAZA, AGRAWAL 
NAGAR, MAIN ROAD,INDORE 
(M.P.)  452001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1335 1204330000008042 AMOL CHANDWADKAR
37-ABHAWANIPUR COLONY   
INDORE 452009 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1336 IN30114311540476 NISHA KASHYAP

281 USHA NAGAR 
INDOREMADHYA PRADESH  
452009 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1337 IN30226910652572 SUMAN JAIN

49, KALA KUNJ, SUBHASH 
NAGAR, UJJAIN,MADHYA 
PRADESH  456010 130.40

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1338 IN30198310399392 MANJU JAIN
B-137, ALKAPURI,  RATLAM (M.P.)  
457001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1339 IN30163740029002 JANARDHANAN NAMBIAR T P
USHA NIVAS MANNATH LANE 
THRISSURKERALA  680001 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1340 1202980000102964 RUBY JOSEPH .
ANCHORAGE, AVENUE ROAD, 
KURIYACHIRA, THRISSUR 680006 88.02

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1341 IN30163740019718 RAVI KUMAR C

CHANKATH HOUSE 
THIRUVENKIDOM GURUVAYOOR 
THRISSURKERALA  680101 73.35

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1342 IN30189510633109 P T JOSEPH JUSTIN

PANDARAPARAMBIL HOUSE 
PUTHUVYPE P O 
OCHANTHURUTHKOCHI, KERALA  
682508 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1343 IN30089610302072 DEEPA MATHACHAN

KODIYAN HOUSE 
CHENDAMANGALAM P O N 
PARURN PARUR  683512 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1344 1203600001661772 MRUDHUL JOY

THYPARAMBIL HOUSE BLESS 
VILLA VARAPUZHA PO 
MANNAMTHURUTH ERNAKULAM 
683517 3.26

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1345 1204470001233126 JAYARAJ K M
202, KURUTHEDATH KUNNUKARA 
PARAVOOR ERNAKULAM 683524 293.40

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1346 IN30023912359789 JOSEPH P JOHN

EDAPPARAYIL KURISUMOOD P O 
CHANGANACHERRYCHANGANAC
HERRY  686104 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1347 1205670000107471 BOBAN LUKOSE
VIMALABHAVAN CHERUVALLY PO 
MANIMALA KOTTAYAM 686543 14.67

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1348 1203320004913337 RAMESH V BHADRESHWARA

ABHINAV CHS LTD SECT 5 P N 
505 RN B 37 CHARKOP KANDIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI 400067 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1349 IN30305210659869 DURGESH HATHIRAM DAVE

3-A- AARTI BLDG., GR. FLOOR 
OLD NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI 
(EAST)MUMBAI  400069 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1350 1302590000022273 DEEPAK PREMJI KARANI

1/21 VARMA NAGAR, OLD 
NAGARDAS RD ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI 400069 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1351 IN30090710469669 NAMRATA CHETAN KARIYA

305, 3 RD FLOOR, AMRUT 
TOWER, S.N. ROAD, OPP. J.L. 
TAMBE NAGAR, MULUND 
(W),MUMBAI  400080 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1352 1201090001689074 MITESH WAGHJI THAKKAR

GANESH DARSHAN BLDG NO 
22/23 CHECK NAKA, GANESH 
CHOCK HIRAMOTI NAGAR THANE 
400604 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1353 1201060003033700 RASHMI VIJAYKUMAR SHAH

HNO 302 GULAB CHS LTD 
SECTOR 2 VASANT NAGARI 
VASAI EAST THANE 401208 45.64

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1354 1204550000061332 RAMDAS PANDIT RANE

SR NO 72/1A KALPANA SAMARTH 
NAGAR NAVI SANGAVI PUNE 
CITY 411027 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1355 IN30226911209836 ANUSHYA SURESH SHETTY

SAKENTH CO HSG SOC, 
SAKENTH COMPLEX, ROOM NO 
603 6 TH FLOOR B 3,MAZIWADA 
THANE, MUMBAI  411031 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1356 1204720009981432 NIKUNJ SINGH

Q NO.91, TYPE-III SHOBHAPUR 
COLONY PO-PATHAKHERA, DIST-
BETUL BETUL 460449 57.05

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1357 IN30267931078326 RAMESH KUMAR MATHUR
MIG 49 DARPAN COLONY 
THATIPURA GWALIOR  474011 529.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1358 IN30311610535917 SARIKA GOEL
GOEL NIWAS NEW DEEPAK 
NAGAR DURGDURG  491001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1359 IN30102221300869 RAVICHANDRA R TONPE

FLAT A 103 G K S HABITAT 
ROYALE BALAJI NAGAR ROAD J J 
NAGAR POST 
YAPRALSECUNDERABAD  500087 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1360 IN30286310319464 SIMHADRI HARIKA

8-114 SATHAVAHANA NAGAR 
GAVARAVARAM NEW 
ASHOKNAGARELURU  534003 35.86

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1361 1203520000032657
SARSWATULA S N V M 
SURENDRA .

H NO:3-5/A KALIPATNAM 
MOGALTURU MANDAL 
KALIPATNAM 534281 105.95

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1362 IN30023911195079 RUKMINI RAJENDRAN

25GANGOTHRI NETHAJI EXT OPP 
RELIANCE FRESH RD SBI CLNY 
3RD PH TC PALYA ANANDAPURA 
KRISHNARAJAPURAMBANGALOR
E  560036 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1363 1204720010358008 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR

PRASHANT COLONY OPP VITA 
CLASS VIDYANAGAR . HUBLI 
580031 179.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1364 IN30311610667749 INBARAJ RAVEENDRAN

NO 19 V O C STREET JAIN 
COLONY 
NANGANALLURCHENNAI  600061 202.12

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1365 IN30311610623484 S PADMAPRIYA
E-10 TAC NAGAR MUTHIAPURAM 
TUTICORINTAMILNADU  628005 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1366 IN30023912407404 HAJARA KOLETH

SAFIYA MANZIL THANGAYAM 
TRIKARIPUR P OKASARGOD  
671310 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1367 1201090001523241 RAMACHANDRAN P P .

SHREYAS HOUSE NEAR CIVIL 
STATION VATAKARA VATAKARA 
673101 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1368 1205730000132101 M N GOVIND .

21/734 VISRAM KUNNATHUR 
MEDU PALAKKAD PALAKKAD 
678013 130.40

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1369 IN30177412531433 SANTHOSH K M

SOWPARNIKA NEAR 
THAZHEKODE KAVU MELARCODE 
P OPALAKKAD  678703 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1370 IN30163740865476 SABITH ABOOBACKER V K

CHACKACHATHAYIL HOUSE 
P.O.ERAMANGALAM 
ERAMANGALAMMALAPPURAM 
DIST  679587 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1371 1204760000046715 GEORGE M T
MAROKKI HOUSE GURUVAYUR  
THRISSUR 680101 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1372 1205730000099451 MALLIKA .

PRATHIBHA MATHILAKAM 
VELLANGALLUR RD 
VELLANGALLUR JUNCTION 
THRISSUR 680662 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1373 IN30023911085650 ARAVINDAKSHAN NAIR K

G 160, GROUND FLOOR 
PANAMPILLY NAGAR 
PANAMPILLY NAGAR. POKOCHI  
682036 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1374 1301440004506444
CHOLLAMBATTU SALIM RIDHA 
FATHIMA

CHOLLAMBATTU CHALACKAL 
KUNNATHUNAD,ERNAKULAM,MA
RAMPAL ERNAKULAM 683105 1.63

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1375 1205730000008958 HENLY GEORGE

MOONJELI HOUSE T B JUNCTION 
ANGAMALY VILLAGE 
PARAKKADAVU ANGAMALY 
ERNAKULAM 683572 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1376 IN30023910191623 SREENARAYANA PILLAI R.

POWATHPARAMBIL KOTHALA 
P.O. VIA PAMPADYKOTTAYAM , 
KERALA  686502 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1377 IN30023910685527 NINAN V T

VELLILAVUNKAL HOUSE 
PAMPADY P O 
KOTTAYAMKERALA  686502 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1378 IN30429513740357 BRUCE KURIAKOSE

MADAPPATTU HOUSE 
KANJIRAPPARA PO VAZHOOR  
686555 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1379 IN30023912623459 PRINCE JOSEPH

PLATHOTTATHIL HOUSE 
MANJOOR P O NEAR 
KURUPPUNTHARAKOTTAYAM  
686603 35.86

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1380 IN30039416575370 RAJESH T J

THOPPIL HARWARS 
KOLLAPPALLY 
ANTHINADUKOTTAYAM  686651 65.20

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1381 1204470003707796 SHINY GEORGE

KODIYATTIL HOUSE SOUTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR PO 
MUDAVOOR VIA ERNAKULAM 
686669 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1382 IN30177414924188 RETHNAKUMAR P

KRISHNA KRIPA THAIPALLY 
PUNNAMADA WARD 
AVALOOKUNNU POALAPPUZHA  
688006 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1383 1202890000319155 NAMDEV RAM MANE

A/P. SANJA TAL. DIST. 
OSMANABAD  OSMANABAD 
413501 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1384 1202890000282020 MEENAKSHI DILIP KAKDE
PALAVI NIVAS KAKDE PALATS  
OSMANABAD 413501 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1385 IN30226911696048 V R SOMARAJAN

G 107, VIRAL CO OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY, NANA SHANKAR 
SHETH RD, JAIHIND SOCIETY, 
DOMBIVALI 
WEST,MAHARASHTRA  421202 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1386 1201320001081367 ALKA ANANT NAIK

OPP HASTI CO OP BANK LTD 
SARASWATI COLONY TAL 
SINDHKHED  DHULE 425406 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1387 1203320000116440 VINOD KHIMJI LODAYA

SHAH GOVINDJI VIRAM FACTORY 
MONDHA ROAD JINSHI 
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 
431001 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1388 1302310000083219 PAVNESH VRAJLAL BHUPTANI

' VRAJLEELA' 1st FLOOR 
CHANKYAPURI APARTMENT, 
JATHARPETH AKOLA 444005 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1389 1302310000044462
SHITALKUMAR BHAGCHANDJI 
JAIN

SHRI LAXMI NIWAS VARDHMAN 
PROVISION RANPISE NAGAR 
AKOLA 444005 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1390 IN30133019775026
DEEPAK VINAYAKRAO 
DESHMUKH

BHAWNA COLONY EKVIRA 
NAGAR AMRAVATI  444606 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1391 IN30198310789963 ADITI AGRAWAL
19/12, YESHWANT NIWAS ROAD,  
INDORE (M.P.)  452003 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1392 IN30611421019854 SUMAN RATHI
M P COLONY HARDA HARDA  
461331 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1393 1204720010164776 BHAGAT SINGH
266 NADI ROAD PALOHA NAKA . 
GADARWARA 487551 145.07

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1394 IN30045011923288 V G SHASHIKUMAR

MIG B 176, KAVITANAGAR, P O 
SHANKAR NAGAR,RAIPUR  
492007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1395 IN30286310056195 JASTI DHANA LAKSHMI

FLAT NO 301 BLOCK D 
SATYANARAYANA ENCLAVE 
MADINAGUDA 
MIYAPURHYDERABAD  500050 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1396 IN30102221385628 MADHIRA SRI RAM BABUJI

H NO 1 3 24/21 OVERSEAS 
GARDENS 
VAMPUGUDAHYDERABAD  
500062 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1397 IN30226911489494 RAJESHWAR DHONE

H NO-3925, BHEL , MIG PHASE-II, 
RAMACHANDRA PURAM 
HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH  
502032 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1398 IN30061010674448 K KIRAN PRAKASH

NO 19-7-59 1ST CROSS 
SATYANARAYANA 
PETAHINDUPUR  515201 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1399 IN30232410051062 BONDADA NAGAMANI

D. NO. 6 - 10 - 28 RAJUGARI 
STREET PEDDAPURAMEAST 
GODAVARI (DIST.)  533437 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1400 IN30023913441463 M G KULKARNI

PLOT NO 69 POSTAL COLONY 
BEHIND LION SCHOOL 
VIJAYANAGAR 
VIDYAGIRIBAGALKOT  587101 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1401 1203280000198894 MANJU BHASKARAN NAIR .

PUTHENPURAYIL KUTHUKUZHY 
P O KOTHAMANGALAM 
ERNAKULAM 686691 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1402 1204470008751431 RAJALEKSHMI V

MURUKKUPURUCKAL 
KARALAKAM, THATHAMPALLI P.O 
ARYAD SOUTH ALAPPUZHA 
688013 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1403 IN30023910998873 VISHNU.R
699/GEETHANJALI CHATANAD 
ALLEPPEY  688015 167.89

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1404 IN30023914209008 SAJIMON T J

THYCATTU VALAMANGALAM 
SOUTH P O THURAVOOR 
ALAPPUZHAKERALA  688532 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1405 IN30023913403939 ANCY JOSE

KAREETHARA HOUSE EZUPUNNA 
SOUTH P O ALAPPYALAPPY  
688550 84.76

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1406 1204470002319684 MONI M K

THUNDIYIL THARASI 
KIZHAKKETHIL OMALOOR PO 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689643 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1407 IN30181110162176 SUKHESH S.
S L NIVAS MAYANAD P. O. 
KOLLAM  691303 97.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1408 1202980000123621 SURAMA PHILIP

SURAVI,TC 4/1845-1, 
KOWDIAR.P.O,  TRIVANDRUM 
695003 22.82

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1409 IN30077310070067 PUSHPA SINGHI
2,SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND 
FLOOR CALCUTTA  700001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1410 IN30189510846639 PRINCE VARGHESE

VALLYAVEETTIL MALAYIL 
OONNUKAL P O 
CHENNEERKARAPATHANAMTHIT
TA, KERALA  689647 130.40

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1411 IN30023913199690 SALINI SASIDHARAN

PAYYAMPILLIL SASEENDRAM 
EREZHA SOUTH P O 
CHETTIKULANGARAMAVELIKARA  
690106 17.93

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1412 IN30032710108510 MANOJ KUMAR DAGA

C/O BALCHAND KODAMAL 3RD 
FLOOR, PARREKH KOTHIE 
203/1MAHATMA GANSDHI 
ROADCALCUTTA  700007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1413 1203450000158641 BISWA NATH AGARWAL
73, 1ST FLOOR, BURTOLLA 
STREET,  KOLKATA 700007 570.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1414 1203500000093936 PRADIP PACHISIA
EC-179, SEC-I, SALTLAKE CITY, 
KOLKATA 700064 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1415 IN30012610500540 LALITA GARG

MAINAWAT HOUSE FD 333 
SECTOR III SALT LAKE 
CITYCALCUTTA  700091 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1416 1201060000625095 ANIL KUMAR SINGH
NIVA PARK PHASE - II HIG F/4 
BRAHMAPUR KOLKATA 700096 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1417 IN30051313306466 SAMIR KUMAR GHOSH

6A LENINI SARANI SRIRAMPORE 
HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL  
712203 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1418 IN30051317576877 DEEPAK LAKSHMAN

C 9/1 ROAD NO 1 RIVERSIDE 
TOWNSHIP DIST BURDWAN 
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL INDIA  
713325 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1419 1201090002386521 ANGURBALA BHANDARI
25 SHNTI NAGAR HARMALA 
ROAD  RATLAM 457001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1420 IN30198310615272 VIKAS KUMAR RAJAK
336, SUHAGI ADHAR TAL,  
JABALPUR (M.P)  482001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1421 IN30021412677912 MAHAVEER PRASAD JAIN
15 1 503/A/55 FEELKHANA 
HYDERABAD  500012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1422 IN30039412429379 BALKISHAN BAJAJ

14/2/179/M PUSHP VATIKA OPP 
SHAH INAYAT GUNJ POLICE 
STATION BEGUM 
BAZARHYDERABAD  500012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1423 1301440001713461 SAMSANI LAKSHMI .

HOUSE NO 16-11-13/S/1 FLAT NO 
1 SALEEM NAGAR MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD 500036 14.67

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1424 1204720010533956 N ANKUSH .
1-824 KOTHAPETA STREET 
KALIKIRI . CHITTOOR 517234 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1425 1203500000272531 MATURI DURGA PRASAD

C/O M.V.S RAMARAO , 
D.NO.2/189A , DROMADULA VARI 
STREET, GUDIVADA 521301 39.12

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1426 1203810000095712 SURINENI ANJINEYULU NAIDU

SURINENI ANJINEYULU NAIDU 
23562 VIDYA NAGAR PONNUR 
522124 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1427 IN30021412556003 HARISON MARY A H

503 SAIDEEP HEIGHTS 2ND MAIN 
PAI LAYOUT OFF OLD MADRAS 
ROADBANGALORE  560016 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1428 IN30023913293892 JAMES P C

PADINJAREANISSERIL HOUSE 
GANDI NAGR STREET 3 
PUSHPAGIRI, 
TALIPARAMBAKANNUR  670141 45.64

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1429 IN30023914167849 DILEEP M P

MEETHALE PERINGODE 
KAITHAPRAM 
MATHAMANGALAMKANNUR  
670306 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1430 IN30023912637527 DINESHAN C
MANGALALAYAM IRINGAL P O 
KOZHIKODEKERALA  673521 114.10

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1431 IN30163740046333 PAUL N SEBASTIAN

NEDUMATTATTATHIL HOUSE 
PARUVASSERY P O KANNAMBRA 
VIA PALAKKADKERALA  678686 326.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1432 IN30163710195707 RAMACHANDRAN K
AISWARYA ORUMANAYUR P O 
CHAVAKKADCHAVAKKAD  680512 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1433 IN30023910962337 JAYAN K THAMPI

JALIN VILLA ELENJERIL ROAD 
KADAVANTHRA P OKOCHI  
682020 489.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1434 IN30023912927137 PRABHAVATHY K V
LAKSHMI NIVAS EDAPPALLY 
EDAPPALLYKOCHI  682024 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1435 IN30189510771878 MOHANDAS K

KARITHALA HOUSE SOUBHAGYA 
CHAITHANYA NAGAR EROOR 
WEST TRIPUNITHURA 
NAGARERNAKULAM KERALA  
682306 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1436 IN30023910588664 RAVEENDRAN NAIR P G

POKKATTU HOUSE 
ASAMANNOOR P O 
ERANAKULAMKERALA  683549 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1437 1301440001504626 BANDANA DAS .
OLD POLICE LINE OPP WATER 
TANK  JALPALGURI 735101 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1438 IN30039416296717 ANAL KUMAR SAHA
6 CHUNNI SAHA LANE 
BERHAMPORE MSD  742101 19.56

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1439 1204720011184610 YOGENDRA .
B 288 SECTOR 6 . ROURKELA 
769002 337.41

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1440 IN30125028966564 MOUSUMI GOSWAMI

C/O BIDYUT BARUAH HCB ROAD 
AMULAPATTYSIVASAGAR ASSAM  
785640 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1441 1201060001661927 KSHITIJ MOHINI
OPP HOTEL AMIT M.G. ROAD  
AURANGABAD 824101 73.35

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1442 1203350001876723 SRINIVASU NADIMETLA
QR. NO. 123/2 TYPE II, SGC : 
CRPF DHURWA RANCHI 834004 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1443 1202890000734952 SUJEET RAJAK .

BELA ROAD VISHUDULT 
KANHAUTI, P.O. RK ASHRAM 
MUZAFFARPUR 843116 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1444 IN30192630537765
SUDHINDRA 
NARASIMHAMURTHY

NO 2 4TH MAIN 9TH CROSS R C 
AGRAHAR CHAMARAJ PET 
BANGALORE  560018 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1445 IN30214810641017 AMRUTHI DEVI

LAL SONS 84/85 2ND FLOOR 
MEERA COMPLEX A M LANE 
CHICKPET CROSSBANGALORE  
560053 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1446 IN30163740267770 RATISH T

A404 PAVITHRA ROYAL PALMS 
10TH MAIN 11TH CROSS 
MALLESHPALYA 
BANGALOREKARNATAKA  560075 472.70

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1447 1204450000235820 METHVEV LAKSHMI

FF-03,PAVAMANA RESIDENCY 
#1816 50 FT ROAD, 
KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT, 2ND 
STAGE BANGALORE 560078 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1448 IN30131321282436 CHANDRASEKARAN S

NO 3/11 KURINJI STREET K K 
NAGAR SRINIVASA 
NAGARCHENNAI  600063 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1449 1203070000295518 P RAJU DEVI

NO:42/39,1ST FLOOR 
MANVILLA,ARNI MUTHU STREET 
CHOOLAI CHENNAI 600112 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1450 IN30163741071389 SHANMUGAM C
3/62 MAIN ROAD THIRUVALI 
SIRKALITAMILNADU  609110 130.40

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1451 1202980000144078 N.VIJAYA KUMAR .

13-37/1, VALIYA PILANKALAVILAI 
POOVANCODE KALKULAM 
KANNIYAKUMARI 629166 260.80

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1452 IN30023910495370 MURALIDHARAN KOLATHOTE
LAKSHMI NIVAS 20/433, KALLAI 
CALICUTKERALA  673003 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1453 1202980000102092 MANOJ.P.S .
AMARAVATHY, ANIKAD,  
KOTTAYAM 686503 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1454 IN30023912668312 ROSHNI R

SREEMANGALAM KANGAZHA 
KANGAZHA 
P.OCHANGANACHERRY  686541 32.60

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1455 IN30023913304517 VINOD K J

KARIKKATU KANNYEL HOUSE 
MARANGATTUPILLY .P.O 
KADAPLAMATTOMKERALA  
686635 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1456 1205730000139257 PRAFIN YESUDASAN .

CHONKIL POIKA KOCHUPUTHEN 
VEEDU, PADAPPAKKA- RA P O, 
NEAR PADAPPAKKARA LAKE 
KOLLAM 691503 104.32

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1457 1204720011503831 TAPAN KANTI CHAKRABORTY
6A/2A BHUBAN MOHAN ROY 
ROAD . KOLKATA 700008 11.41

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1458 1204720010662741 AVIK KUMAR BASAK
38 B RAMESH MITRA ROAD 
BHOWANIPUR . KOLKATA 700025 26.08

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1459 IN30210510823719 ATREYEE SAHA

NALINI APPARTMENT, FLAT NO-
3/D,28 RASHTRA GURU AVENUE, 
NEAR -
NAGARBAZAR,DUMDUMKOLKATA  
700028 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1460 IN30051317477206 LILY KHAN

130/9/2 NARASINGHA DUTTA 
ROAD HOWRAH WEST BENGAL  
711101 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1461 IN30125028050275 GHANSHYAM DAS BINNANI

72 NANDY BAGAN BYLANE 
SALKIA HOWRAHHOWRAH  
711106 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1462 IN30131321322295 THANKAM K V

MAZHENCHERY MANA PAZHUVIL 
WEST PAZHUVIL 
WESTTHRISSUR  680564 44.01

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1463 IN30163740055416 GEO JOSEPH K

48/1717 KOLLANNUR HOUSE 
KIZHAKKEPURAM ROAD 
ARANATTUKARA P OTHRISSUR  
680618 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1464 IN30163741111112 BIJI.K.B
PUTHENVEETIL HOUSE POTTA P 
O CHALAKUDYTHRISSUR  680722 13.04

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1465 IN30163740154352 SMITHA SHANMUGHAN

ADIYARATHU HOUSE,VYNTHALA 
PALAYAMPARAMBU P O 
THRISSUR D TKERALA  680741 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1466 IN30023910214393 LENY BETTY VARGHESE

26/598, KONTHURUTHY SOUTH 
END THEVARA KOCHIKERALA  
682013 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1467 1205670000179524 PETER K J

3/20, KOTTIATH HOUSE 
CHEMBUMUKKU KAKKANAD 
WEST P O KOCHI-30 682030 211.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1468 1202390000327269 LINI REJI .

THADATHIL HOUSE 
THIRUVANIYOOR P O  
ERNAKULAM 682308 40.75

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1469 IN30023911828838 SONIYA PHILIP

CHELANILKUMTHADATHIL 
HOUSE VELLAYAMKUDY P O 
KATTAPPANAKERALA  685515 192.34

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1470 IN30189510770563 AJU P R

AJU VIHAR VAZHAPPALLY P O 
CHANGANACHERRYKOTTAYAM, 
KERALA  686103 122.25

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1471 IN30023913081767 LEBIN JOSE
KALLUMKAL(H) ATHIRAMPUZHA P 
O KOTTAYAMKOTTAYAM  686562 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1472 IN30189510328005 K C BABY

OLICKAL HOUSE MARTHOMA 
CHURCH ROAD PALA P 
OKOTTAYAM, KERALA  686575 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1473 IN30023912684584 CHACKOCHAN T K

POOTHRUKKAYIL HOUSE 8 
MEVELOOR VELLOOR 
PANCHAYATHEKM  686609 16.30

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1474 IN30163741112533 SEBASTIAN E M
ERUPPEL ETTUMANOOR P O 
KOTTAYAMKOTTAYAM  686631 6.52

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1475 IN30039416570079 V ARAVINDAKSHA KURUP
VAZHAPALLIL HOUSE ANGADIKAL 
NORTH P O KAIPATTOR  689648 22.82

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1476 1301440001365308 AJMAL M SALI

PALLIVADAKKA THIL HOUSE 
PILAPUZHA HARIPAD ALAPUZHA 
690514 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1477 IN30070810457418 EMIL SURESH

KUNNUMPURAM HOUSE 
PALLITHOTTAM PO 
KOLLAMKERALA  691006 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1478 IN30163740681653 RADHAMANI AMMAL

T C 51/435(1) AMBIKA VILAS 10 
HIGH SCHOOL 
WARDTHIRUVANANTHAPURAM  
695018 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1479 IN30174010104097 NITU AGARWAL

C/O. GOVIND KUMAR 155, C. R. 
AVENUE MAZNINE 
FLOORKOLKATA  700007 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1480 IN30023913085832 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO
KATARDHUA MALIPARA 
BUDHARAJASAMBALPUR  768004 30.97

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1481 1201910101648287 ANAND KUMAR BANSAL

HOUSE NO-3297, SECTOR XIIA, 
SECTOR12 BOKARO Bokaro Steel 
City 827012 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1482 IN30078110144452 SHAMS TABREZ ALAM
15 / H /1 CHAMRU SINGH LANE  
KOLKATA  700011 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1483 IN30249610048725 DILIP KUMAR AGARWALA
VILL- KASHIPUR  PURULIA  
723132 8.15

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1484 IN30155720799452 MEENA PADHEE

BLOCK-A BALAJI HERITAGE 1ST 
FLOOR FLAT NO-B/3 NEAR AIR 
COLONYSAMBALPUR  768001 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1485 1203410000225012 HASINA BANO

W/O ABBAS ALI ANSARI H.NO. E-
77 HOUSING COMPLEX 
P.S.MANDU GHATOTAND 
RAMGARH 825325 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1486 IN30039410281272 SITA DEVI AGARWAL

C/O RADHEY SHYAM AGRAWALA 
JHARNAPARA HIRAPURDHANBAD  
826001 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1487 IN30226912149871 PRAVISH KUMAR SINGH

TS-L5-49, TUBE COLONY, 
BARIDIH, PO-BARIDIH, 
JAMSHEDPUR,JHARKHAND  
831017 24.45

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026
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1488 1202870000012125
MUKESH HARKISHANDAS 
MODI

A/203 RIDDHI SIDDHI 
APARTMENTS M G ROAD, 
KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI 4000067 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1489 1201060000857957 DEBASREE SARKAR
D/61 RAMGARH COLONY 
JADAVPUR KOLKATA 700047 81.50

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1490 IN30051314205210 AMAL KUMAR CHAKRABARTI
2/8 KUMAD GHOSHAL ROAD 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL  700057 163.00

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1491 IN30297810103288 Reena Madhogaria
365/9A, G.T Road, (N) Salkia, 
Howrah  711106 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1492 IN30039414513155
SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 
CHAUDHURI

BL/BT-1 NABA ANANYA 
VIVEKANANDA SARANI ASANSOL 
NORTHBURDWAN  713305 335.78

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1493 1204470002198461 SWADESH KUMAR DAS

VILL-GOURANGAPUR PO 
RAGHUNATH BARI  PURBA 
MEDINIPORE 721364 44.01

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026

1494 1204630000241599 PARESH AGARWAL - HUF

SOMANI MILL COMPLEX, 
S.F.ROAD NEAR - TARAPANTH 
BHAWAN SILIGURI BAZAR 
SILIGURI 734405 48.90

1st Interim  
2019-2020 16-Dec-2026


